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PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SNGLVE70H03C351Q SANGUEDOLCE ELVIO 1 51,22 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X TRPMLS73C52E205V TRIPALDI MARIALUISA 2 50,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V FZZNNA80P66C118D FEZZARDI ANNA 3 50,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC819001 LTMMTT85C15F257F ALTIMARI MATTEO 4 42,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C SCCLGN90B59D643E SACCO LUIGINA 5 36,63 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 BRSGPP61H26E897W BERSELLI GIUSEPPE 6 32,61 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 LRNSBN66B47F918E LORENZONI SABINA 7 32,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00700V CPPPLN81D66A053M CAPPUCCIO APRILIA NUCCIA 8 31,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PTRGRL75C28E897W PATERLINI GABRIELE 9 30,82 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P MTRRTI98M54H931U MATRONE RITA 10 30,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P TRRGTA75L69A028E TORRISI AGATA 11 30,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B VTLRRT84S68B963Q VITALE ROBERTA 12 30,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B GNCGNN84H22F061B GANCITANO GIOVANNI 13 29,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00100X CRNMRA72H65Z133W CORNIELLO MARIA 14 29,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V ZCCLRA85H59C312B ZECCHINI LAURA 15 29,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D STNSVN61M50D568R STANCARI SILVANA 16 29,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D LRTMDL90A65C129B LAURITANO MADDALENA 17 28,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D GNDNDR89A04E897D GANDELLINI ANDREA 18 28,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LSPNTN86M21G190W LO SAPIO ANTONIO 19 28,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00200Q RVLLSS81E52E897G RAVELLI ALESSIA 20 28,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC819001 PRFCCT70E43C129R PROFETA CONCETTA 21 27,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X MLVSMN69T19G186V MALAVASI SIMONE 22 27,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G SBRVLR78R58E897N SBROFFONI VALERIA 23 27,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N LFRHNN94P41Z330V EL FOUIRI HANANE 24 27,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X RCCDNC89S09H931C AURICCHIO DOMENICO 25 27,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G BRNDNC83R52F052O BRUNO DOMENICA MARIA 
ANNUNZIATA

26 27,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PGNGNN94B61G190L PAGANO GIOVANNA 27 27,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E VLLBDT90T26A089E VELLA BENEDETTO 28 27,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC834003 ZNGSMN83M01G377V ZANGAGLIA SIMONE 29 27,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q TRRLRL82A26A089I TERRAZZINO LIBORIO LUCA 30 27,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 LMRLRD81E24F924T LA MARCA LEONARDO 31 26,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 GRRLCU85R50E932R GUERRIERO LUCIA 32 26,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T MNZRSO90S52A509S MANZI ROSA 33 26,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CLGFNC87M42C352A CALIGIURI FRANCESCA 34 26,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G PSCMRM90M63I483M POSCA MIRIAM 35 26,59 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 RNZLRR81C49F839W RENZULLO ELEONORA 
ROSARIA

36 26,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 FNDDLA83S41E919V FONDACARO ADELE 37 26,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E PSTNMR93B55G317A POSTERARO NADIA MARIKA 38 26,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 DFLRSL60C63B227K DI FALCO ORSOLA 39 26,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P GNTTRS95R71L245F GIONTA TERESA 40 26,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SCHMHL84S05H703U SCHIAVONE MICHELE 41 26,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MRNNNZ85A47H224A MORENA ANNUNZIATA 42 26,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 MGLGTN91R64L259S MAGLIULO GAETANA 43 26 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E PNTRNN90R42L259E PINTO RAMONA ANGELA 44 26 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X CRPRSR92E18M208D CRAPIS ROSARIO 45 25,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DGVGPP66T24F839L DI GIOVANNI GIUSEPPE 46 25,82 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 GMPNGL78L54F924T GIAMPIETRO ANGELA 47 25,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DDNNTN97E11G813L DI DONNA ANTONIO 48 25,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC834003 PPRCST91B42I199Y PAPARONE CRISTINA 49 25,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 LSPMRC94E13G795E LO SAPIO MARCO 50 25,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 SQLVNT80T50M208L SQUILLACI VALENTINA 
LIBERATA

51 25,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X GRGLZM78P48B963X GARGIULO LETIZIA MARIA 52 25,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P VLTPTR82P09G309E VOLTA PIETRO 53 25,68 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X CCRLNI86T12I234U CECERE LINO 54 25,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 PSSGRL84C60F251E PASSARELLO GABRIELLA 55 25,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 NNNNLL82E19H931I ANNUNZIATA ANIELLO 56 25,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FRTNNL80C53F912A FORTUNA ANTONELLA 57 25,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 CRCRNI87T54C312L CERCHIA IRENE 58 25,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V LVGPRZ78P12G786M LAVEGAS PATRIZIO MARIO 59 25,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC839006 CSAGNR96C29H931X CASO GENNARO 60 25,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P BLZLCU84R06L245T BALZANO LUCA 61 25,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 MNTPRZ65C47E897G MONTANARI PATRIZIA 62 25,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P DFLFNC97L27H860X DE FALCO FRANCESCO 63 25,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D MRGRSL88M53G813Y MARGHERITA ROSSELLA 64 25,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 CLBNMR70H41G812D CALABRIA ANNAMARIA 65 25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 MCRPRZ74M64D545H MACRI' PATRIZIA 66 24,88 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B SBNCRI88T13G813D SABINI CIRO 67 24,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BRBMRN95R43I438E BARBATI MIRIANA 68 24,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 CLBMCH86P42D086A CALABRESE MARIACHIARA 69 24,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC839006 SPNVNT95T44H224B SAPONE VALENTINA FILIPPA 70 24,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X PRDLNT85C48F158C PERDICHIZZI LAURA ANTONINA 71 24,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 FRRMHL71A05C129F FERRARA MICHELE 72 24,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X GLNVLR72H49E897Q GALANO VALERIA 73 24,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G NNNRTI79M61H931R ANNUNZIATA RITA 74 24,48 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 BNGFNC70H04F839Q BUONGIOVANNI FRANCESCO 75 24,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RGEFNN88T06I483T REGA FERNANDO 76 24,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CRLRNN85C70F912P CIRILLO ROSANNA 77 24,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MNTCML68D50G813P MONTESANO CARMELA 78 24,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B CGLMNL98P03C588J CUGLIETTA EMANUELE 79 24,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 SLNSVR82B27F537K SOLANO SAVERIO 80 24,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 GRDMRA69L65E897Z GARDINI MARIA 81 24,13 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C TRAVCN91M23C129P AUTIERO VINCENZO 82 24,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D SVRGPP87S54F258V SAVARINO GIUSEPPINA 83 24,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 FLCNGL89M09F912L FALCIANO ANGELO 84 24 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 DLDMLA80L69F839J ADALDO AMALIA 85 23,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00700V RGGSDR81S54I438A RUGGIERO SANDRA 86 23,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FRRMTN86R43E897O FERRARI MARTINA 87 23,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 DNGFNC91S69A512M D'ANGELO FRANCESCA 88 23,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B SPSGPP88D54A512A ESPOSITO PALMIERI GIUSEPPINA 89 23,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G GLMDNL81S57H224Z GALIMI DANIELA 90 23,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X GMNRFL87C21E131Y GIAMUNDO RAFFAELE 91 23,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T MRNFNC87L41B774U MAIURANO FRANCESCA 92 23,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNMM11600B NNNMCL85M44E955X ANNUNZIATA IMMACOLATA 93 23,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P BLMFBA76A15B602P BELMONTE FABIO 94 23,33 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 DLPMRA96B60B963G DEL PRETE MARIA 95 23,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC839006 MBRFNC86A29F052P AMBROSECCHIA FRANCESCO 96 23,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 RLNMLE58D29F910I ORLANDO EMILIO 97 23,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D BDNNNL84P63H700B BAUDANZA ANTONELLA 98 23,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E TRMDVD87T14M172J TERAMANO DAVIDE 99 23 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P CRLLGU97S01I483O CIRILLO LUIGI 100 22,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 PDLVNT81P54G273C PEDALINO VALENTINA 101 22,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B CSLVVN89E64B963C CASELLA VIVIANA 102 22,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X SRCVNC94M56H224H SURACE VERONICA 103 22,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E MRCGNN96E17H224A MARCIANO' GIOVANNI 104 22,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC834003 LDNFLC79H44L245X LAUDANO FELICIA 105 22,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V MNGLCN93A15F839G MANGIACAPRA LUCIANO 106 22,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G GGLMNL01S24H931U GIUGLIANO EMANUEL 107 22,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B GLNCST98S01E253L GIULIANO CRISTIANO 108 22,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D SMINLT89P50Z129I SIMA NICOLETA 109 22,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B DLFVNC87A53E897G DAL FRA' VERONICA 110 22,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 LMDFNZ90D26C129N LIMODIO FIORENZO 111 22,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CSNMRA78D52A783H CUSANO MARIA 112 22,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 VLNRLD82D26C034V VALENTE RINALDO 113 22 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G PRVMTT83T04C312F PROVINCIALI MATTEO 114 22 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 MSTBGI78T18F839Z MUSTO BIAGIO 115 21,92 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E MRNMND95C52M289V MORONI AMANDA 116 21,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80100Q LTTMRA62B68B779P LIOTTO MARIA 117 21,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C PRLLCU86E27D843Q PAROLINO LUCA 118 21,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E RSSRSR78D60F839P RUSSO ROSARIA 119 21,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00200Q VUANDR92D10F839S UVA ANDREA 120 21,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D NPLMTT81D61L452R NAPOLI MATTEA 121 21,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V REANTN80P19H892H REA ANTONIO 122 21,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X MRTMNN76H56E435B MORETTI MARIANNA 123 21,52 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83100G SRNFNC87T11G309V SARNATARO FRANCESCO 124 21,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 GLNMRA80E52L259Q UGOLINO MARIA 125 21,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00100X DTALSN83B12L245U DATI ALESSANDRO 126 21,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FSCSML83P15A783Y FUSCO ISMAELE 127 21,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 PRNGNN82C59M208L PIRAINO GIOVANNA 128 21 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 CNSPML85D70A794S CONSONNI PAMELA 129 21 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B PSTPLA77E62E897R PASOTTI PAOLA 130 20,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E MSTVCN79D30I874N MASTROIANNI VINCENZO 131 20,87 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 DLGNMO95M54F839C DEL GIUDICE NOEMI 132 20,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CPRVCN65A29D005Y CIPRI VINCENZO MICHELE 133 20,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G DLFSFN68E67E897X DEL FABBRO STEFANIA 134 20,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B GLVDNC88P21A089T GALVANO DOMENICO 135 20,66 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V CVOKTA85D45E897C COVA KATIA 136 20,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 GLTGLR67L56H225K GALEOTTI GLORIA 137 20,63 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E LTSSMN89H25F537A LA TESSE SIMONE 138 20,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q NSTGPP88A21H926V NESTA GIUSEPPE 139 20,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 LGRNGL79E19D390E LIGUORI ANGELO 140 20,58 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B PZZLRI87T62F839V PEZZELLA ILARIA 141 20,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 CRLSFN96T53I483Z CIRILLO STEFANIA 142 20,45 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E MSTGPP96C19M208I MASTROIANNI GIUSEPPE 143 20,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 MRLVCN87S02A091B MEROLA VINCENZO 144 20,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B SRRVNC83S68C034Y SERRA VERONICA 145 20,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N BTAFNC93E22A176F ABATE FRANCESCO 146 20,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N BRBRRN69M56D236N BARBERIO ROSARINA 147 20,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 PLTPLA80T26E512Q POLTRONIERI PAOLO 148 20,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G DLCNGL85C66L086R DE LUCIA ANGELA 149 20,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E RLNCML91H67F839Y ORLANDO CARMELA 150 20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 SPGSRA90D58E897N SPAGNOLI SARA 151 19,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 RVDGPP79D66A638V RAVIDA' GIUSEPPA 152 19,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 MNAFNC95B65B963J MAIONE FRANCESCA 153 19,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 STRRFL91L68F839X STRAZZULLO RAFFAELLA YOANA 154 19,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00200Q DLLFRZ88L10B963Y DELLA CORTE FABRIZIO 155 19,89 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D FMNGPP95L04G791K FIAMINGO GIUSEPPE 156 19,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00700V DVNMCH88C61D122Q DIVUONO MARIA CHIARA 157 19,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BTTRMI89L48H985Y BATTISTA IRMA 158 19,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C PLLCMN94L71A512C PELLINO CARMEN 159 19,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 RSANCL01A07G596P RAUSA NICOLA 160 19,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P VGLMCL90P24G273E VAGLICA MARCELLO 161 19,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 BSCMGR84E50A783H BOSCIA MARIAGRAZIA 162 19,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D DMRGRZ90E44F158I DE MARTINO GRAZIA 163 19,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 LRALSN84C15C741T LAERA ALESSANDRO 164 19,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GGLRTT84E70A089P GIGLIONE ROSETTA 165 19,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E FSRDNC85L15I199O FUSARO DOMENICO 
GAETANO

166 19,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 PDNNCL86C10C129I PADUANO NICOLA 167 19,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G MBRCHR90A64G596N AMBROSELLI CHIARA 168 19,32 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00200Q CRSCRL91P53E974D CARUSO CARLA 169 19,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 PLMRFL98C04G190C PALMISCIANO RAFFAELE 170 19,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V SCHGPP94C19C351R SCHILLIRO' GIUSEPPE 171 19,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B MSNDVD92A09B963W MUSONE DAVIDE 172 19,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 TSCMHL82B28H163J TASCA MICHELE 173 19,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 RNDMCL81D44F052I RONDINONE IMMACOLATA 174 19,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X BNFRSL70L54G273W BENFANTE ROSALIA 175 19,17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 DNSLCA92P45E897K DANESI ALICE 176 19,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X LSCFRC02D51F158I LASCARI FEDERICA 177 19,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N BNCSLV78D57F918F BIANCHINI SILVIA 178 19,08 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G GMPGPP84C41H892W GIAMPAGLIA GIUSEPPINA 179 19 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X BRZFTN88E64I537I BRUZZISE FORTUNATA 180 18,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LBRVLR88B53L049B LIBARDI VALERIA 181 18,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E VLNMGR86L42F104H VOLONNINO MARIA GRAZIA 182 18,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X CLTMHL84P06C710C CALAUTTI MICHELE 183 18,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V DVVMNC75M66L259T DE VIVO MONICA 184 18,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC821001 GLTCHR92S61E897K GALEOTTI CHIARA 185 18,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC834003 LNZNLS76P62L049T LANZILLOTTA ANNALISA 186 18,77 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 RLAMRA86S54G813U RAIOLA MARIA 187 18,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 SRRGTN94D02G190T SERREDI GAETANO 188 18,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X CVLMRT78D46C034F CAVALIERE MARTA 189 18,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00700V VLLGPP79C08D198A VALLI GIUSEPPE 190 18,67 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 CHRLNI84D47A028C CHIARENZA ILENIA 191 18,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P LBNNTN89C30L259O ALBINO ANTONIO 192 18,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BRLNLB73S02I639T BORELLO ANGELO BRUNO 193 18,57 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P LFNMLN79L65D423Y ALFONSO MARIAELENA 194 18,53 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B BCCFRC86H65F839B BOCCHETTI FEDERICA 195 18,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G CSTFNC83C59G812S CASTELFELICE FRANCESCA 196 18,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E DBNSMN81P55F839K DI BONITO SIMONA 197 18,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P NNAVCN87H19G273H NANIA VINCENZO 198 18,43 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N RBCSRA78M45F918Q REBECCHI SARA 199 18,42 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 DBRFPP67D11F158U DI BARTOLO FILIPPO 200 18,38 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P LPCLBT71S61G273L LO PICCOLO ELISABETTA 201 18,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 MSSLCU87C28A262W MASSACCESI LUCA 202 18,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E PSCLSN79A13C286X PISCIOTTA ALESSANDRO 203 18,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C RSSMLD78C42F924D RUSSO MATILDE 204 18,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P RIOGNE80D14G317U IORIO EUGENIO 205 18,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E MLLDRH88L62G795I MOLLO DEBORAH 206 18,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G SGNNLS73E54H501G SAGNOTTI DE 
ANTONIIS

ANNA LISA 207 18,18 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G GGLCMN92H12H931F GIUGLIANO CARMINE 208 18,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 RSSCHR77R45L781D ROSSIGNOLI CHIARA 209 18,07 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D RCHGNN82D25C710A RACHELE GIOVANNI 210 18 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X PNTMGH84L64L418Q PONTILLO MARGHERITA 211 18 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 CRLCRM92H67G273G CAROLLO CHIARA MARIA 212 18 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C FRRRFL94D41F912R FERRARA RAFFAELLA 213 18 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P BLLRNI73M30C286C BILELLA RINO 214 17,98 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E DGNGPP65L31A509O DE GENNARO GIUSEPPE 215 17,93 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D VSSVNC77S63A717L VASSALLO VERONICA 216 17,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 PSSLND85A45F912L PASSARIELLO IOLANDA 217 17,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CNQMGH67C41F839H CINQUE MARGHERITA 218 17,82 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNMM11600B ZPPGLC97L28C710X ZAPPAVIGNA GIANLUCA 219 17,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B MRTRSL85M58H096F MARTINO ROSSELLA 220 17,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E LFCGPP87A08L063F LAFACE GIUSEPPE 
ANTONIO

221 17,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B GHZRCE71D60E897W GHIZZI ERICA 222 17,62 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V GJYMRT78D41Z100T GJYSHJA MERITA 223 17,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 MTANLN68S13D960M AMATO NICOLO' ANGELO 224 17,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E PTLRTT80D44A773Q PETALE ROSETTA 225 17,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B DLRRNN89R61H823X DI LORENZO ARIANNA 226 17,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 SNTSRN80D56D086V SANTOJANNI SERENA 227 17,42 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS013006 ZNCMRC78T22E897C ZANICHELLI MARCO 228 17,38 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G SCRMRT88B41H501I SCARAMELLA MARTA 229 17,37 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D FZAPQL74D54D122T FAZIO PASQUALINA 230 17,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 DLSNLS89T56G273W D'ALESSANDRO ANGELA ISABELLA 231 17,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80100Q CNIFBA76P22C351L IACONO FABIO 232 17,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V VLTNMR91P59G317J VELTRI ANNAMARIA 233 17,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D LMBMSM89M05D086I LOMBARDI MASSIMO ANTONIO 234 17,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CRSCCT97T43I438W CRESCENZO CONCETTA 235 17,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E FRNSSA82M41D976N FURNARI ASSIA 236 17,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 MSCMNO69S59E897Q MASCAGNI MONIA 237 17,06 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 GTTPTR88B04H224X GATTO PIETRO 238 17,05 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 MDRNNN86B51H224Y MEDURI ANTONINA 239 17,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N PRTNNL90H21B988L PARATORE ANTONELLO 240 17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 CNTRSO75M67A580E CONTE ROSA 241 17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E CVLMHL84A13E897V CAVALLARO MICHELE 242 16,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 GZZCLD91T24G273O GUZZARDO CLAUDIO 243 16,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X GRDRSR60T43F258D GRADINI ROSARIA 244 16,83 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D MZZLBA01E44D086Y MAZZOTTA ALBA 245 16,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80100Q MBRSVR74R03L845Z AMBROSIO SAVERIO 246 16,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B CZZPLA91D63F839G COZZOLINO PAOLA 247 16,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E SPRRTI78C54F839K ASPRINO RITA 248 16,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 CRLSSN74S44E897I CARLINI SUSAN 249 16,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q TTNNGL89B57F061Y TITONE ANGELA 250 16,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GGLMRS97M51M289E GIUGLIANO MARIAROSARIA 251 16,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E MZZRCC76A26G130L MOZZILLO ROCCO 252 16,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E SLRVCN00R63I954F SALERNO VINCENZA 253 16,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CHMSFN84A62B110I CHIMINAZZO STEFANIA 254 16,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 LNTLNS88M45A089Q LIONTI ALFONSINA 255 16,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80100Q DLTDNC98L05I438M ADILETTA DOMENICO 256 16,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 TRLSLV94C45E253Q TORELLI SILVIA 257 16,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X RGSDNC83S16B963G RAGOSTA DOMENICO 258 16,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X CNICCM72S55A089F IACONO CROCE MARIA 259 16,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 PRSRTT95E45A841B PRISCIMONE ROSETTA 260 16,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X LSCNTN99H05F158A LASCARI ANTONIO 261 16,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC819001 RSSJCP98D06E897L ROSSETTI JACOPO 262 16,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 TRNMRC60B22D969Q TURINA MIRCO 263 16,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MDACRN75C55H224J AMODEO CATERINA 264 16,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DSTGCM96R07A089O DISTEFANO GIACOMO 265 16,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E FGLGPP79E55G371Q FOGLIANI GIUSEPPINA 
CARMELA

266 16,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B FRSLRA87A66F839B FRASCA LAURA 267 16,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CNISMN68T69Z133D IACONI SIMONA 268 16,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C MNCNNZ78A64H224C MANCUSO ANNUNZIATA 269 16,13 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P TFRNTN87C22F924M TAFURO ANTONIO 270 16,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 CGLNGL76C57C207Y CUGOLA ANGELA 271 16 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CMNNLS85P57F912X COMENTALE ANNALISA 272 15,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E RNLLNI82A48M067P RANIOLO ILENA 273 15,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E QNUGNN79B22M125E QUAINI GIOVANNI 274 15,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80100Q RNTMTT89R02A470I ARIENTI MATTEO 275 15,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RGSNNA68C52I262R RAGOSTA ANNA 276 15,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B MSSVRE81B61F206C MESSINA VERA 277 15,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X CMUPQL02A03H931D CUOMO PASQUALE 278 15,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 CNTNNT97S46A509V CONTE ANTONIETTA 279 15,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 PRSMLE82S41G596C PARISI EMILIA 280 15,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V GTTFNC79P03A089L GATTO FRANCESCO 281 15,61 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 CCNLSS95D67I483A CUCINIELLO ALESSIA 282 15,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DNIGNN79A21D122N DIANO GIOVANNI 283 15,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G FLRLNE74R41C312L FLORIANI ELENA 284 15,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P GGLLRD99D12D708Z GAGLIARDI ALFREDO 285 15,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G DCRGRD66S62H703F DE CARO GERARDINA 286 15,50 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B RZZBBR91E09C351K RIZZO BARBARO MARCO 287 15,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 LMNNNA74T63F924Y LA MONTAGNA ANNA 288 15,43 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 MZZRLB69S47C342H MAZZOLA ROSALBA 289 15,43 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G BRTCRL70H41C312B BERTAZZONI CARLA 290 15,43 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 DSNLSE66L43E897B DESINOPOLI ELISA 291 15,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83800A BRBVNT88R51F061Z BARBERA VALENTINA 292 15,39 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RCCGSY86A42D643R RICCO GIUSY 293 15,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DSRCML68A57B602B D'ASARO CARMELA 294 15,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P PNDRGS80R69I356G PENDINO IRENE GIUSI 295 15,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E SNEMNL87D14I073N SENA EMANUELE 296 15,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DCIMRS66H53F839I IODICE MARIA ROSARIA 297 15,27 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 RDLFPT83H17I199H RIDOLFO FABIO PIETRO 298 15,24 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D LMBCMN89M45D086J LOMBARDI CARMEN 299 15,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P PRNNGL84M56H926D PERNA ANGELA 300 15,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T GGLNNZ96M71G309N GAGLIARDI ANNUNZIATA 
VERONICA

301 15,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P LLGGNN86C65F839K ALLEGRETTO GIOVANNA 302 15,18 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E BRNNGL59B26D086M BRUNO ANGELO 303 15,18 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 LNZGRZ87C61C351A LANZAFAME GRAZIA 304 15,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P MRCGPL87C46H700F MERCADANTE GIAMPAOLA 305 15,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 TLRCLD74D08Z112Q ATALARICO CLAUDIO 306 15,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CRTSRA94H64G273O CORTICCHIA SARA 307 15,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V VRGLSN96C44F924E VERGARA ALESSANDRA 308 15,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 MCLFBA92C22G813T MACALUSO FABIO 309 15,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E BRGSRA91P47E897X BORGONOVI SARA 310 15,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 FRSCHR94B57E815G FERSINI CHIARA 311 14,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B RCCNTN90L02G377S RICCIARDI ANTONIO 312 14,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P GGLGDI97C69F839Y GIGLIO GIADA 313 14,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X BRCLCU93H43E256J BUROCCHI LUCIA 314 14,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E MNDFRN93T51M208N MENDICINO FLORIANA 315 14,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G PRRMNN88C48B774G PARRILLA MARIANNA 316 14,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P PRSDTL82H70D086D PARISI DONATELLA 317 14,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X LSSFNC93C44H501T ALESSANDRO FRANCESCA 318 14,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 BTTGPP78P50G377Y BUTTÒ GIUSEPPINA 319 14,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PRCGNM92E47F537Y PROCOPIO GIANNAMARIA 320 14,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G SCCGNN96R03E974L SCIACCA GIOVANNI 321 14,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T CLLVCN96H23F839E COLELLA VINCENZO 322 14,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G CTNLRI91C65G878M CATANI ILARIA 323 14,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E ZMPSRA88P45A783N ZAMPETTI SARA 324 14,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E BTSMNC69P51E897Q BITASI MONICA 325 14,63 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 VCCLRN71M49H501A VACCA LORENA 326 14,58 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 MCRGNR90T03G812O MOCERINO GENNARO 327 14,57 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X DDCNGL83M41C002C ADDUCI ANGELA 328 14,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 BRZMRA90C67L949K BRUZZISE MARIA 329 14,53 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X BCCFLC02B49H931Z BOCCIA FELICIA 330 14,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P NNBRND62P26H175H ANNIBALE ARMANDO 331 14,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 RGSSFN02M06A089G RAGUSA STEFANO 332 14,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P VSNFRC68D69L781A VESENTINI FEDERICA 333 14,42 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CNIDNL73L50C351L IACONO DANIELA 334 14,42 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X CHRLFR69D18Z114R CHIARIELLO LANFRANCO 335 14,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80100Q GRDRKE92H58A470N GRADELLA ERIKA 336 14,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 SBTLSE92M67L117R SABATINI ELISA 337 14,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N FRRLSE78S47F918N FERRO ELISA 338 14,38 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V MCLMHL00H08I438K MICALE MICHELE 339 14,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 GNCBRC85T69L418T GENCHI BEATRICE 340 14,34 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS013006 RMNGNN69D13C927E RAIMONDI GAETANO ANTONIO 341 14,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 MTRMRA99H54G812B MATARESE MARIA 342 14,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E RAIGRZ74S41D643C RAIO GRAZIA 343 14,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V MBLGNR87S13F912O AMABILE GENNARO 344 14,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 SCLNTN99S06C352E SICOLI ANTONIO 345 14,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00200Q GCMFNC90S20E783E GIACOMINI FRANCESCO 346 14,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 CRSMGR88P55H834I CRISPO MARIAGRAZIA 
GAETANA

347 14,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E LVTNNA86P64E409T OLIVETO ANNA 348 14,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X GGLFNC83E66L259Q GAGLIONE FRANCESCA 349 14,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00200Q RBSVNT91S64L245H ROBUSTELLI VALENTINA 350 14,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E TRPSMN85T29L063N TORPINOCHE SIMONE 351 14,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G SNSNGL91S14I805E SINISCALCHI ANGELO 352 14,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X PLZDNL71T04B110L PELIZZARI DANIELE 353 14,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E RCCVCN93B28I483B AURICCHIO VINCENZO 354 14,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D CRCCNT97T41H700J CARACCI CHANTAL 355 14,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PGLMLN96S53F839L PUGLIESE MARIA ELENA 356 14,09 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B MLTCML81L17A089Q MILITELLO CARMELO 357 14,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X SPSLCU98R22G813W ESPOSITO LUCA 358 14,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 ZPPNNT85P42B715F ZIPPO ANTONIETTA 359 14 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 GLSCRI97L15C129X GALASSO CIRO 360 14 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B PRSNDR86L15I158O PERSIANO ANDREA 361 14 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V RNAMRM92L41F537T ARENA MIRIAM 362 14 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00200Q FVRLSE99P49E791B FAVORITO ELISA 363 14 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E GSTMHL69L54F205W GIUSTINI MICHELA 364 13,92 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 ZNNSMN76S24F965O ZUNINO SIMONE 365 13,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V CRRMGV89C61F839J CARRELLA MARIA GIOVANNA 366 13,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C FRRNNL94B55E791Z FERRARA ANTONELLA 367 13,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CPNNCL88R20F839Z CAPUANO NICOLA 368 13,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D PRNSMN87S20E897X PRANZANI SIMONE 369 13,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 GRMNTL94H49H224W GRAMUGLIA NATALIA 370 13,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q TRRMTT02A12F065P TERRANOVA MATTIA 371 13,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PPRPLA02S42F912X PAPARO PAOLA 372 13,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 RIUGNI86L43G039H IUORIO GINA 373 13,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC819001 GLLCLT99M49G813F GALLO CARLOTTA 374 13,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E DCRSLL73E55E573Y DE CARO ISABELLA 375 13,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X VLSGSY03D57H703J VALOIS GIUSY 376 13,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P CLVFMT97E50G273G CALVARUSO FIAMMETTA 377 13,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 DGRFRC97B61F258A DI GREGORIO FEDERICA 378 13,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DVNMNG76P69D086K DE VUONO MARIANGELA 379 13,79 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC839006 BRGNGL72A70H163P BURGO ANGELA 380 13,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P TTDLNI84R64B774D ATTADIA LINA 381 13,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CSTLNT99E08G813W CASTALDI LUIGI ANTONIO 382 13,75 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X PNTNRT85E46C415R PINTO ANNA RITA 383 13,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X CRCLNZ91C04A783V CIRCELLI LORENZO 384 13,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 PTRMSM76E04G371X PATERNO' MASSIMO 385 13,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P PPLSVT96T19H700B PUPILLO SALVATORE 386 13,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 STLMRS93P61B963L STELLATO MARIAROSARIA 387 13,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82300L DRSPQL77H13I234M DE ROSA PASQUALE 388 13,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CRSSMN74D63F912A CRESCENZI SIMONA 389 13,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X CPLMBR96S64A773I CUPELLI MARIE 
BERNADETTE

390 13,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q VCCMTN97S49G813Y VACCARO MARTINA 391 13,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PTRGPP94B17C351H PATERNÒ GIUSEPPE 392 13,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 TNCLSS93M24C312L TANCHELLA ALESSIO 393 13,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MRRGZL80M65L628E MARRA GRAZIELLA 394 13,48 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N LFRSDO92T41Z330D EL FOUIRI SOUAD 395 13,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E GTANGL63R60F912J GAETA ANGELA 396 13,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C BRBGNR94B09E932J BARBERIO GENNARO 397 13,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 SNTMRA99B44I483E SANTORELLI MARIA 398 13,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS013006 NLAMRN98E51G633J NALE MARINA 399 13,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P DBLSLN88M44F158E DI BELLA SELENE 400 13,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E FRNSNO75P53L780U FIORINI SONIA 401 13,42 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X DCLNCL96E21H926V DI CLAUDIO NICOLA 402 13,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G PZZGNN86D14F839Y PEZZELLA GIOVANNI LUCA 403 13,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G GRGNRN91D43H860Y GARGIULO ANDREINA 404 13,38 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 MLTGST92M05E791I MOLITIERNO AUGUSTO 405 13,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E MRSSVT85D24F839C MARSIGLIA SALVATORE 406 13,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G DLSMRS89R66L628Q DE LISI MARIA ROSARIA 407 13,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G SVNSMN86S59L738H SAVINO SIMONA 408 13,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 SPSGTN82C63I438U ESPOSITO GAETANA 409 13,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B SCNGRG95M22M289V ASCIONE GIORGIO 410 13,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82300L BNUSDR83S28F912C BUONO ISIDORO 411 13,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 FRMNNM94S08F839P FORMALE ANTONIO 
EMANUELE

412 13,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GRZNNZ84R06F912J GRAZIOSI NUNZIO 413 13,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CRMSVN80A70H982U CRIMALDI SALVINA 
FRANCESCA

414 13,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X PPSFNC71M03H224T PAPASERGIO FRANCESCO 415 13,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G CRRBDT72C41L949M CORRADI BENEDETTA 416 13,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC839006 PCUTNA91P66B963L PUCA TANIA 417 13,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BRBGZN74A57F839V BARBATO GRAZIANA 418 13,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E DMBGPP92D28B963Z D'AMBROSIO GIUSEPPE 419 13,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 MRLVNR97C45E932Y MEROLA VENERE 420 13,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E MZZNNT79E63D086L MAZZOTTA ANNITA 421 13,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 PTRNNN73P21F112I PETRULLI ANTONINO 422 13,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 GFFFBA80E19F152Z GIOFFREDI FABIO 423 13,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q NLIVCN76T18G964G NIOLA VINCENZO 424 13,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E CLMLRD98H22E054Y CLEMENTE ALFREDO 425 13,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 GGIGNN94L17F258E GIUGA GIANNI 426 13,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 BFLDRN96P57G190X BIFULCO ADRIANA 427 13,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00200Q BRNRHL88P67G186I BERNINI RACHELE 428 13,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00700V PZZSPH98P63C342M PIAZZA STEPHANIE 429 13,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B NNNGPP84S09C495K NENNA GIUSEPPE 430 13,05 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83100G TRRMRA78C48A024U TERRACCIANO MARIA 431 13,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N RCDMRA73D53D976S ARCADI MARIA 432 13 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V BNLDBR83E53A662C BONELLI DEBORA 433 13 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V ZZIVCN83S23C129S IZZO VINCENZO 434 13 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G DCRGLC01E30F138T DE CARO GIANLUCA 435 13 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X TRVMRK83P62E526L TRAVAGLIATI MARIKA 436 13 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B CPNRSR97P66F839E CAPONE ROSARIA 437 12,97 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X PSCMRK98H65I483X PISACANE MARIKA 438 12,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS013006 MLECNZ70T51F899T MELI CINZIA 439 12,92 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X PNZMTT89T22E897A PANZETTA MATTEO 440 12,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E PNCLSN85B10F839B PANICO ALESSANDRO 441 12,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GTTFNC84P13H224C GATTUSO FRANCESCO 
PAOLO

442 12,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 BSSGCM94T28E349T BISSOLI GIACOMO 443 12,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N MRRMHL93B56L093Z MURRU MICHELA 444 12,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 CLMCRN87P54B963F CLEMENTE CATERINA 445 12,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 FMLMNC75E52G812F FAMULARO MONICA 446 12,83 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V CPPLRA76L46E897H CAPPA LARA 447 12,83 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80100Q MNCFRC98R53I438J MANCUSO FEDERICA 448 12,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G MNLRSY95E51A717H MINELLA ROSY 449 12,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E MRTRNI93L44A246D MARTINI IRENE 450 12,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00100X DRSMSM74T29L259Q DI ROSA MASSIMO 451 12,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PGNGRL72H68M208V PEGNA GABRIELLA 452 12,78 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V RLIMCR78A43I199R RIOLO MARIA CARMELA 453 12,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DFFSNT76P69F839B DAFFINITO SIMONETTA 454 12,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E TLSPRZ89L71G942E TELESCA PATRIZIA 455 12,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T LPCLCU89M14G273L LO PICCOLO LUCA 456 12,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E GRRSFN85M70C342W GIARRATANA STEFANIA 457 12,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V SNTMCL83A69A509V SANTELLA IMMACOLATA 458 12,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G CRRVSS01C43G489N CORRADINI VANESSA 459 12,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E GRNSLN92T59M208E GRANDE SELENE 460 12,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MRNFNC86L29C002M MARINO FRANCESCO - 
GIOVANNI

461 12,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G RZZSLL74A44F158X RIZZO ISABELLA NADIA 462 12,63 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RFCMHL78S58F839L OREFICE MICHELA 463 12,63 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X GRMLRI85L67A662Y GRAMEGNA ILARIA 464 12,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 FRTNNA86T41F912W FORTUNA ANNA 465 12,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G DGSVCN87M31A512A DI GIUSEPPE VINCENZO 466 12,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 DTRDNC81D06G273W DI TRAPANI DOMENICO 467 12,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CCCFNC80T09G795I CICCARELLA FRANCESCO 468 12,57 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X DCSNDR73L03F839H DE CESARE ANDREA 469 12,56 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 GGIMGH74S43I438B GIGI MARGHERITA 470 12,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C LLGNNG99S48E932L ALLEGRETTA NOEMI ANGELA 471 12,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 FVACST83M66E897W FAVA CRISTINA 472 12,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T SCRCHR69P52E897O SCARDOVELLI CHIARA 473 12,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FLCMHL85H11I234G FULCO MICHELE 474 12,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G RBRSLV80H57C219R RUBERTELLI SILVIA 475 12,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E FRRLSU91C68E791H FERRARA LUISA 476 12,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 BNCLSS83C10L020Z BIANCHI ALESSIO 477 12,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83000Q RGNFRC91A50L500Z RAGNONI FEDERICA 478 12,50 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B RMPLNE65C52E897M RAMPARELLI ELENA 479 12,47 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E DCSLNI94R71B963F DI COSTANZO ILENIA 480 12,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G GFFDMN86D29C351G GIUFFRIDA DAMIANO 481 12,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PLMNNT91C46E932H PALMIERO ANTONIETTA 482 12,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P VLTRSR92B26A024D IAVOLATO ROSARIO 483 12,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E DTDVNT83S48L103M DI TEODORO VALENTINA 484 12,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 MNDCRN76M41E955T MONDA CATERINA 485 12,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X DMRSVT82C30F839W DE MARTINO SALVATORE 486 12,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P MNANTN81C18G190D MAIONE ANTONIO 487 12,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G QNNBGI89A05H703G IAQUINANDI BIAGIO 488 12,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G MRZNLS90P57E897G MARAZZI ANNALISA 489 12,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D PRLRNI93E65H163L APRILE IRENE 490 12,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 TRFCRN83L44D960H TRUFOLO CATERINA 491 12,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C NBBLTZ83R52G273G NEBBIA LETIZIA 492 12,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CRTMTN93E58G813J CAROTENUTO MARTINA 493 12,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CTGGPP01P10A662S COTUGNO GIUSEPPE MARIA 
FRANCESCO

494 12,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B BVLLRD95E30L259Y BEVILACQUA ALFREDO 495 12,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E BTTGNN88M22A893D BOTTICELLA GIOVANNI 496 12,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GGLGNN94D11M289N GIUGLIANO GIOVANNI 497 12,29 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82200R FRRCHR98L59D548Q FERRARI CHIARA 498 12,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X RCCDVD76A31Z112L RICCIARDO DAVIDE 499 12,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 MMRFRC98H30L24RB MEMORIA FEDERICO 500 12,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C BRBNTN97T03E932J BARBERIO ANTONIO 501 12,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RPSFRC89R71G568H RAPISARDA FEDERICA 502 12,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PRRMNL83R64F537Y PIRRITANO EMANUELA 503 12,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CNNRTI63E47G953I CANNATA RITA 504 12,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 GSTDNL70A68M125V GUASTALLA DANIELA 505 12,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 MLTLRD85R31D508F MILETI LEONARDO 506 12,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E TRRSMN95E24C351S TERRANOVA SIMONE 507 12,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B CRZGLI87S68E897T CARAZZI GIULIA 508 12,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E FRRDNC70D09I073B FERRARO DOMENICO 509 12,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DCMNLN87M55H834B DOCIMO NICOLINA 510 12,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83800A CLLNTN75E14F839T COLELLA ANTONIO 511 12,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC839006 CNTFNC86E02F839Q CANTE FRANCESCO 512 12,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E RCCMRA87M66L245D AURICCHIO MARIA 513 12,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X BVLRRT96A70L746W BEVILACQUA ROBERTA 514 12,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G FCCGLI78P67E897I FACCHINI GIULIA 515 12,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G FRTMRT95R49E897J FRATANTONIO MARTA 516 12,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 MRSSBN82L67F126S MARSALA SEBIANA 517 12,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 ZZIFNC93P24F799C IZZO FRANCESCO 518 12,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS013006 GTTMFR94D46F158O GITTO MARIA FRANCESCA 519 12 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T RVRSFN66L60C118F RIVERA STEFANIA 520 12 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P PRRGPP89M16D976E PERRE GIUSEPPE 521 12 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00100X MTRSVT87M20L245Q MATRONE SALVATORE 522 12 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V TSTNNA81B56L245W TESTA ANNA 523 12 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC834003 NTRGPP87L24L245P INTERRA GIUSEPPE 524 12 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC819001 PRFFNC73E14C129U PROFETA FRANCESCO 525 11,98 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00200Q MZZFNC92C14I874S MAZZA FRANCESCO 526 11,95 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G PRSRMN89M44D122T PARISI RAMONA 527 11,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q NNZLGU91M26I438Q NUNZIATA LUIGI 528 11,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 TDSVNT90T52E897B TEDESCO VALENTINA 529 11,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P DVNSBN76A25A509W D'AVANZO SABINO 530 11,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q VRRGPP70B54G762U VORRARO GIUSEPPINA 531 11,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CSTDNL98D07G812Z COSTAGLIUOLA DANIELE 532 11,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G CNNMRC88D22I533C CANINO MARCO 533 11,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GRRFNC84P30C342L GIARRATANA FRANCESCO 534 11,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 DLLDIA93D43F912O DELL'AGLIO IDA 535 11,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B GRLMNC74D53I293J GRILLO MONICA 536 11,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SNTRSO92A42F839H SANTORO ROSA 537 11,87 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E CLARRT69T21I199J CALA' ROBERTO 538 11,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80100Q RMMGNR04P03H703X AURIEMMA GENNARO 539 11,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83100G WHTNNL96T43E396S WHITEHEAD ANTONELLA 540 11,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00700V NSTLTZ96D64F158Y NASTASI LETIZIA 541 11,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 LMBNNT68S52M125K LOMBARDI ANTONIETTA 542 11,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 NCRGNN90A42F112H NUCERA GIOVANNA 543 11,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 LFNMCL01M42F839E ELEFANTE IMMACOLATA IVANA 544 11,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 RFFCLD90B53L781A RUFFINI CLAUDIA 545 11,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G VSSMRC75E31A294P VASSALLO MARCO 546 11,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B NNZSRN92S41G273D IANNAZZO SERENA 547 11,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E CNINZE85M52A089D IACONO ENZA 548 11,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P STRCPI84L29H501S STRAZZERI IACOPO 549 11,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T LNESRA83T58E897F LEONI SARA 550 11,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E LEOLRT72D07G230L LEO ALBERTO 551 11,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DVTMNT87P55L452O DE VITA MARIA ANTONIETTA 552 11,72 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C MRRVCN93H07B963T MORRONE VINCENZO 553 11,72 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 BVLCNZ76T49B110H BOVOLONI CINZIA 554 11,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G GMGCML90R61E131L GEMIGNANI CARMELA 555 11,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G SPSLDR86L54L845I ESPOSITO ALEANDRA 556 11,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D TRNNMA96L59E885B TROIANO NAOMI 557 11,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 MSCVRE90T70E897K MASCOLI VERA 558 11,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X MSCJRK90M62E897L MISCHI JURIKA 559 11,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P GNVGNN87R17H269M GENOVA GIOVANNI 560 11,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V MNTNSI84L70G942T MONTANO INES 561 11,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 GRDCNZ87A67H834S GIARDINO CINZIA 562 11,62 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V GRNVNT94E63F839Z GUARNIERI VALENTINA 563 11,62 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P MSTDRA87T31C710V MISITANO DARIO 564 11,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E MZZPVN93D14I874G MAZZA PIERVINCENZO 565 11,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E NPLGNR86S01L245W NAPOLI GENNARO 566 11,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DNLGTN80A23E131P D'ANIELLO GAETANO 567 11,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X SCLVCN85P02A225F SCALTRITO VINCENZO 568 11,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 DDNCRN91C58L259Q DI DONNA CATERINA MERION 569 11,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00100X MNCSTN79L31F537W MANCUSO SABATINO 570 11,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 CPLFRC95M50L424Q CAPOLONGO FEDERICA 571 11,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 RFFFRC84E30G482B RUFFO FEDERICO 572 11,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E SLVLNU80S51Z602J SILVESTRE LUNA 573 11,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q TSCFNC02S55H224Q TOSCANO FRANCESCA 574 11,55 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G RSSGNR77A14L245T RUSSO GENNARO 575 11,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X FRRBGD79S55F112U FERRANTE BRIGIDA 576 11,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E VAIPQL75T12G999E VAIA PASQUALE 577 11,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V MTAPQL75C07Z112P AMATO PASQUALE 578 11,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G SRZMRO92S60D810W SIRIZZOTTI MOIRA 579 11,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V GRNFNC76L25F912X GUARINO FRANCESCO 580 11,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P CMMRSN91A71A225X CAMMISA ROSSANA 581 11,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E GLUGSY96C66A089L GUELI GIUSY 582 11,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X PTRPRZ88L47C978X PETRINI PATRIZIA 583 11,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E GRDJSC92T44H224F GIORDANO JESSICA 584 11,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 MNNYLN02E65E716E MININNI YLEANA 585 11,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DSTVRL84S51D960U DI STEFANO VALERIA 
ELEONORA

586 11,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 PNZCST77A66E897L PANIZZA CRISTINA 587 11,42 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CRVNNA89R49D643Z CERVASIO ANNA 588 11,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E GLLNNY01D29L245W GALLO ANTONY 589 11,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 SLVFLV63M62E897D SALVADORI FLAVIA 590 11,38 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 TRRMRC91S07E897F TERRENI MARCO 591 11,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E CCLRNC89A70F839F CICALA RITA NICOLETTA 592 11,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P NNASMN96T18G348Y NANIA SIMONE 593 11,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B RSSCMN01R19L245G RUSSO CARMINE 594 11,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 TNNMLS89C41B428T TINNIRELLO MARILISA 595 11,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B NCCGPP89M45G317P NACCARATO GIUSEPPINA 596 11,32 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E DPLMHL79P01A509Z D'APOLITO MICHELE 597 11,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 BCCVCN79A23I438R BOCCIA VINCENZO 598 11,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P DPDFNC84C07H926Q DE PADOVA FRANCESCO 599 11,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B RSSCST79S20Z112N RUSSO CRISTOFARO 
FRANCESCO

600 11,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B FRRGCR87R27F839L FIERRAVANTI GIANCARLO 601 11,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P CSTVLR97P65A024L CASTIGLIONE VALERIA 602 11,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P MROMRA96D16G190C MORO MARIO 603 11,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E MRTMRS95H52H931P MAROTTA MARIA ROSARIA 604 11,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 NPPNDR94C04I438X NAPPO ANDREA 605 11,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DMAMRK93R19I438N ADAMO MIRKO 606 11,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC821001 GRNNDR90C30A028L GUARNERA ANDREA 607 11,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E FRRNTN89R18I438R FERRANTE ANTONIO 608 11,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C DPLCSG83P62G812J DI PALMA CONSIGLIA 609 11,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P PPRVCN83D11G813Y PAPARO VINCENZO 610 11,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BCCNZT72C56Z614A BOCCIA NUNZIATA GLORIA 611 11,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E BRTPLA62M58L426Q BERTONI PAOLA 612 11,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 NCRVGN82L43F112W NUCERA VIRGINIA 613 11,27 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83800A BNSLBT88R54L826V BENASSI ELISABETTA 614 11,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 MCLMCR93M51H700A MICELI MARIA CARMELA 615 11,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V SBTGNR79S02L259Z SABATINO GENNARO 616 11,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X LRADAA91B60H860K LAURI ADA 617 11,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 RNALNE88T59I073R ARIANO ELIANA 618 11,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83000Q LRFFNZ88P53F258E LOREFICE FIORENZA 619 11,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E RGGFLC72P41B227N RUGGIERO FELICIA 620 11,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G PRLNGL81D24I438K PERILLO ANGELO 621 11,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E MLVCST96M59E897K MALAVASI CELESTE 622 11,25 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P PRSRFL93E45H931Y PRISCO RAFFAELA 623 11,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MTRVNT76P60F839E MUTARELLI VALENTINA 624 11,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E GDUMRA05H23G813P GUIDA MARIO 625 11,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MNFSRA02D56G813D MANFREDI SARA 626 11,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T SPSLGU00R10A717B SPOSITO LUIGI 627 11,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B RSSMTN00M68F839N RUSSO MARTINA 628 11,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E VAIGPP98S19E715V VAIA GIUSEPPE 629 11,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 RGRGPP97M07I356O ARGIRO' GIUSEPPE 630 11,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BLLRYA95R03F839P BELLIA RAY 631 11,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T SPSNTN95B25I438D SPOSITO ANTONIO 632 11,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E DNINTN93M26A512B DIANA ANTONIO 633 11,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E SCVGPP91A66E897L SCAVUZZO GIUSEPPINA 
ROBERTA

634 11,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G CRSLCU86H42L259H CORSO LUCIA 635 11,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C CSTGNN82T49A509O CASTALDO GIOVANNA ELMARA 636 11,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V RNAMRA82P47F537V ARENA MARIA 637 11,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E SSSGSM76S68Z112H SASSANO GELSOMINA 638 11,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G RBRVNT91M69B619A ROBERTI VALENTINA 639 11,24 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X BNGSVT77S42C927G BONGIORNO SALVATRICE 640 11,22 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC821001 SCCMTN93T65F158O SACCA' MARTINA 641 11,22 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E MTANNA98M59L845J AMATO ANNA 642 11,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 MRNNRT77P67G230E AMARANTO ANNARITA 643 11,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q STRGNN83H24I377L STRIANO GIOVANNI 644 11,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E PGNCHR01L64G190Y PAGANO CHIARA 645 11,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 FNTFLL88H45E791V FONTANA FIORELLA 646 11,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E TRTVCN80C26F924G TORTORA VINCENZO 647 11,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MRACML81T47G812X AMORE CARMELA 648 11,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 RAILIO90M51A509T RAIA IOLE 649 11,17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83100G PCLNTN79S48A662G PACIULLI ANTONIA 650 11,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E GGLRHL70C46E054A GIGLIO RACHELE 651 11,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 RSSPQL03H28H892W ROSSI PASQUALE 652 11,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MNCDNC99D17G813T MANCINI DOMENICO 653 11,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X SPRGPP91B07F912A SPARANO GIUSEPPE 654 11,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E GRCDNT85T23A509E GRECO DANTE 655 11,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 DNZLCU83E55A783E IADANZA LUCIA 656 11,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00100X DNICLL01T64G596A DIANA CAMILLA 657 11,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BSSCST98T62A024Z BASSOLINO CELESTE 658 11,14 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 RSNRFL67M45I300E ROSANOVA RAFFAELINA 659 11,13 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P FCHNGL76A43B872I FICHELE ANGELA 660 11,13 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00200Q ZNNCHR92R71E897X ZANINI CHIARA 661 11,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G DLRCHR01P54F138E DEL REGNO CHIARA 662 11,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BNDMTT98E11H931F BIONDI MATTEO 663 11,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 MBRRND97R20G813J AMBROSIO ARMANDO 664 11,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC821001 DDMCHR96R43F924R DI DOMENICO CHIARA 665 11,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 LRNMNL94E68F839J LORINI EMANUELA 666 11,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CRBVCN76H13A522Z CORBINO VINCENZO 667 11,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T NNCRNO93D42G596Q IANNUCCILLI ORIANA 668 11,09 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83100G BNVMRP79R45D390Z BENEVENGA MARIAPIA 669 11,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CNGFNC81R03Z112W CANGIANO FRANCESCO 670 11,05 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E GNLNNL98L50G813S AGNELLO ANTONELLA 671 11,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G SCGNNA90D63F839V SCOGNAMIGLIO ANNA 672 11,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V MNZFNC89P45I483F MANZI FRANCESCA 673 11,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P DMTPLA03T27H703Q D'AMATO PAOLO 674 11,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PTRMHL93D17E791T PIETROPAOLO MICHELE 675 11,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C MTUMRA88C31L245L MUTO MARIO 676 11,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X FRRDNL82H27C495G FERRARO DANIELE 677 11,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00100X SLVMCL80P53L245Y SALVATORE IMMACOLATA 678 11,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P SLMFNC74L12G273U SALEMI FRANCESCO 
PAOLO

679 11 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V RGLMRA68B47G964U RIGLIETTI MARIA 680 11 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E MTRGDM92B03G813D MATRONE GIANDOMENICO 681 11 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E CCCMSM81T22A494M CICCARELLO MASSIMO 682 11 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 NNNNTN81M09H931B ANNUNZIATA ANTONIO 683 11 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C BRRBGD98L57D789S BARRA BRIGIDA 684 11 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 FRNMRM94H65G273M FRONTINI MIRIAM 685 11 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V RNARKE88R62F537Z ARENA ERIKA 686 11 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E BNCMHL83L63B715Z BONACCI MICHELA 687 10,97 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X LGNGPP87D13M208B LAGANA' GIUSEPPE 688 10,97 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 PGLDLA80P47A783R PUGLIESE ADELE 689 10,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G MTAGPP03L12L245F AMATO GIUSEPPE 690 10,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SMMNTN00S01H931W SAMMARCO ANTONIO 691 10,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E GDUDNT00C22L245S GUIDA DONATO 692 10,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P CPPCST88M67A494V CAPPELLO CRISTINA 693 10,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 DLEDRA74R25C002M D'ELIA DARIO 694 10,92 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CRSGPP88H24L245Q CARUSONE GIUSEPPE 695 10,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B CCCMNC92T52F799P CACCIAPUOTI MONICA 696 10,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 CLBMRA89P68A512H CALABRESE MARIA 697 10,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83000Q VLIRSL99H43F839E VIOLA ROSALIA 698 10,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B MTAFDN81B20F839E AMATO FERDINANDO 699 10,86 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N PLGSLS02D66M208G PILEGGI SARA ALESSANDRA 700 10,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MRLGNN96L42L245V MORELLO GIOVANNA 701 10,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P RTNGPP85E12F839C ROTONDO GIUSEPPE 702 10,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P NPPGCM04C30G813E NAPPI GIACOMO 703 10,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P VTLGAI00H50F839Q VITALE GAIA 704 10,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PZZRFL93L03C710S PEZZO RAFFAELE 705 10,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B FRGLVR87A57G317H FURGIUELE ELVIRA 706 10,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E CRCNMR80M55I422Y CURCIO ANNA MARIA 
GIOVANNA

707 10,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 NPPGCH74R22G813V NAPPI GIOACCHINO 708 10,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E DSTMRK04R59H224B DE STEFANO MARIKA 709 10,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82200R PRLLNE71A63H931S PERILLO ELENA 710 10,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 CLDGTN92L11H931L CALDARELLI GAETANO 711 10,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CRCRSO89P54F839H CERCIELLO ROSA 712 10,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E DRAGNR79H25F839S D'ARIA GENNARO 713 10,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E PNTRRT65H01C352A PANTERA ROBERTO 714 10,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E SBTLCU95A58C129J SABATINO LUCIA 715 10,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FLCMCN89R65I422I FALCI MARIACONCETTA 716 10,78 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MGNCST70S46E897S MIGNOLI CRISTINA 717 10,77 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T BRSNIO83L56Z129N BORSEU IOANA 718 10,76 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 LMBSRA01M63L845S LOMBARDO SARA 719 10,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83000Q PTZJDY89L29L826F PETAZZINI JODY 720 10,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PNIPTT03A30G813V PINO PIO MATTIA 721 10,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CTRCLD01R57D009U CUTRONE CLAUDIA 722 10,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FRRRMN77L27A091N FERRAIOLI ERMINIO 723 10,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 NSCGTN76H21B302B INSACCO GAETANO 724 10,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 VVLCST73H59E897Y VIVALDINI CRISTIANA 725 10,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 SGLMCH88P64F537Z SIGILLÒ MARIA CHIARA 726 10,72 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 RLACMN02C11L259A RAIOLA CARMINE 727 10,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 CMDCNZ83E69L109F CIMADOMO CINZIA 728 10,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 GNFNNN90S20G149Y GIANFORTUNA ANTONINO 729 10,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X LRGRRT77E65L845X LA RAGIONE ROBERTA 730 10,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 VLNRRT97M51I356P VALENTI ROBERTA 731 10,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 GRCLNI73B66Z133W GRECO LINA 732 10,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 SNSGPP74P63F631R SANSONE GIUSEPPINA 733 10,68 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 RLLFNC02T27F839E IROLLO FRANCESCO 734 10,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LGLVGN97T49F839W LUGLIO VIRGINIA 735 10,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 LPPNDR83A09L781J LIPPA ZENERONI ANDREA 736 10,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 GRSRRT88B28G273F AGRUSA ROBERTO 737 10,63 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 SNTMNG90C52I199V SANTORO MARIA ANGELA 738 10,62 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E ZVRMNG94H70I330D ZEVERINO MARIANGELA 739 10,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 FRRGNI85M02G273O FERRETTI GINO 740 10,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CRSSVT93C23C351D CRISTALDI SALVATORE 741 10,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E DNIGPP00M27B963G DIANA GIUSEPPE 742 10,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC821001 DSNNGL98R07H860P DE SENA ANGELO 743 10,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 GSPGCM81P30A048G GASPARRO GIACOMO 744 10,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 NTNMSM72L28E897G ANTONIAZZI MASSIMILIANO 745 10,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E LMBDRS98M70F899Y LOMBARDO DAMARIS MARIA 746 10,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83100G SRNMCL98A45E054N SARNATARO IMMACOLATA 747 10,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LMRRSO90P53H860G LA MARCA ROSA 748 10,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 BMPNNL78B63F240I BUOMPANE ANTONELLA 749 10,59 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B MGRMRA75C22I904U MAUGERI MARIO 750 10,57 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 DLLFNC78S03I590U DELL'APA FRANCESCO 751 10,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 PPTSVT85M20F061G PIPITONE SALVATORE 752 10,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 DNIMSM82S07I234U DIANA MASSIMO 753 10,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E FRMSNT96D49F839E FORMICOLA ASSUNTA 754 10,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E SPNSNT01B63B963Y SUPINO SAMANTHA 755 10,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P BRNPLN98T06F839T BRUNO PAOLINO 756 10,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E GRRGNN86R17H926T GUERRA GIOVANNI PIO 757 10,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CBLVCN82P18A509X CIBELLI VINCENZO 
CARMINE

758 10,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V CBLGLR98T53C312D COBELLI GLORIA 759 10,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G PGNDVD73P15E897B PIGNATTA DAVIDE 760 10,53 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V FRGSRA78C60C312T FRIGONI SARA 761 10,53 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B TMLMBR94T48E897O TAMALIO AMBRA 762 10,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MNTMTN84P48E897A MONTORIO MARTINA 763 10,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P FMALDI72P50B602X FAMA LIDIA 764 10,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80100Q PGLMCN91S67F537I PUGLIESE MARIA CONCETTA 765 10,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D BRTNGL97P63E897H BERTAZZONI ANGELA 766 10,50 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 LJIVLR96M70I872K LIJOI VALERIA 767 10,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E GRVNLN92L63B715O GRAVANTE ANGELINA 768 10,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D MNGGPP92C25F537V MANGONE GIUSEPPE 769 10,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X RTNSMN79B58F784D ROTONDO SIMONA 770 10,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G ZBLGLI80L41L259L ZOBEL GIULIA 771 10,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 DLLNDA83L62A783H DELLE FEMINE NADIA 772 10,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G LMBCRL62B17L042P LOMBARDO CARLO 773 10,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P VNTLRA01T69A089Z VINTI LAURA 774 10,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 MTRCRL76D57I158U MATERA CARLA 775 10,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V GRDSVR78R45I462G GIORDANO SAVERIA 776 10,42 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B CSTFRC89S46L245O COSTABILE FEDERICA 777 10,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 BMBVNI89H01E897Z BOMBANA IVAN 778 10,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X VRDNTN99L10L245N VERDEZZA ANTONIO 779 10,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P BTTLNE97L42A470W BOTTARELLI ELENA 780 10,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GMBCLR85C68A509I GAMBINO CLARA 781 10,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E FLLMNT90T62G273U FALLETTA MARIA ANTONIETTA 782 10,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CRLGLI04C70L245R CARLUCCIO GIULIA 783 10,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P MNTDNR96S03M088P AMENTA DAMIANO ROSARIO 
BIAGIO

784 10,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E CRNRNN85H61B963S CORNERO ARIANNA 785 10,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X DCRNDR98H27G317U DE CARLO ANDREA 786 10,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CPSFNC99P13B963F CAPASSO FRANCESCO 
PASQUALE

787 10,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P GLVMTT98M31A089F GALVANO MATTEO 788 10,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC821001 GDNRRT98L30F912V GAUDINO ROBERTO 789 10,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 GFFLFA88T28A028L GIUFFRIDA ALFIO 790 10,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 DGRFNC84M44D086Z DE GRAZIA FRANCESCA 791 10,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 VCNSCL79C62E897B VICINI SCILA 792 10,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PRRMRA76T61I754A PIRRUCCIO MARIA 793 10,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 MBRLNZ88T61I483G AMBROSIO LORENZA 794 10,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G MRCCLN00T55M289I MARCO CAROLINA 795 10,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E DRSMRK98H59E791M DE ROSA MARIKA 796 10,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83800A MLTFLV98D47F258I MOLTISANTI FLAVIA 797 10,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E SBTNTN97E13D009H SABATINO ANTONIO 798 10,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 MSTSMR94M70H793M MAESTOSO SARA MARIA 799 10,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B DNGLGU94A18F839T D'ANGELO LUIGI 800 10,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LTTDNL93D24H703O LETTIERI DANILO 801 10,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B CNSNDR92R10A028S CENSABELLA ANDREA 802 10,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SNTVCN90R13E131S SANTANIELLO VINCENZO 803 10,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B CPLJSC90B66G317Q CUPELLI JESSICA 804 10,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B TRRRCR73T11G273I TERRUSO RICCARDO 805 10,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E DRSSMN00C56E791L DE ROSA SIMONA 806 10,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CRDVNT89M69G489Y CORDIOLI VALENTINA 807 10,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G RSSLCU82R57L112M RUSSO LUCIA 808 10,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 PRVGPP65T25H940G PRIVITERA GIUSEPPE NATALE 
INNOCENZO

809 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BLLDNC66D16L245N BOLLINO DOMENICO 810 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C CSTSRA90P69A509S CASTALDO SARA 811 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G PTARFL82M63D086N PATE RAFFAELLA 812 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G CNFNNA74H45Z112U ACANFORA ANNA 813 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00100X CHRDNT96T12L245M CHERILLO DURANTE 814 10,25 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E BLLFNC95L11L245C BOLLINO FRANCESCO 815 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 DVCGKT91H63Z602B DE VICENZI GIULIA KETELINE 816 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00200Q DTMFRC03M18H282W DI TOMMASI FEDERICO 817 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P CSLPQL89E03H931E CASILLO PASQUALE 818 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P FRRVCN03S03F839S FERRARA VINCENZO 819 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00200Q CVLNNA02P60G633D CAVALLINI ANNA 820 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E MRCLRZ02M54M208Z MERCURIO LUCREZIA 821 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BRGDNC94T22F537L BORGESE DOMENICO 822 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 CSCNRT94M49A509O COSCIA ANNARITA 823 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G RNDDVD93E10H931G RANDACCIO DAVIDE 824 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CPLGNN92B07F912F CAPALDO GIOVANNI 825 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 MRZMLD90H60F240H MARAZZI MATILDE 826 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X DSNCMN89A04A509U DE SANTIS CARMINE 827 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E GZZSFN88M61G317H GUZZO STEFANIA 828 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS013006 MROFRC86T60E897A MORI FEDERICA 829 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N FRRVNT86M51E349A FERRARI VALENTINA 830 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P FRRCRC84T54G371R FERRERA CHIARA CRISTINA 831 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 NRDLCU82T62H703B NARDIELLO LUCIA 832 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X GGLRRT82B67A773O GUGLIELMO ROBERTA 833 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N BRGDNL04S58E897A BORGOMASTRO DANIELA 834 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E VTIRTI03A60F839R VITO RITA 835 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N RSSLMR02P68A509T RUSSO ILENIA MARIA 836 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC839006 SMBGNN01L42H224X SEMBIANZA GIOVANNA 837 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q TFNLSS99S46G813S TUFANO ALESSIA 838 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P GLLNNA97T48G795R GALLO ANNA 839 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G CRBMME93A55A509D CARBONE EMMA 840 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PDVMRT91S63A783E PADOVANO MARIARITA 841 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B TFFLRI90B53E897L TAFFURELLI ILARIA 842 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PRSFMN85M59F839C PRISCO FILOMENA 843 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P PRNNGL77H47F158O PRINZIVALLI ANGELA 844 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RBRRLB67T53F224E RUBERTO ROSALBA 845 10,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B DGVFNC77B21G438J DI GIOVANNI FRANCESCO 846 10,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 GRMLNE81E68H700I GRIMALDI ELIANA 847 10,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V FRGSDR80S49C312C FRIGONI SANDRA 848 10,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MBRGRL64S13D331A AMBROSINO GABRIELE 849 10,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 CCCGPP02M08C129X CACACE GIUSEPPE 850 10,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RBSGNN00A13I281N RABASCA GIOVANNI 851 10,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 CMPRNN88A64I533O CAMPANELLA ROSANNA 852 10,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P LVRVLR96C64I854H LOVERSO VALERIA 853 10,19 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 RLIDNL77E71I199U RIOLO DANIELA 854 10,18 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G CPPMNG73C57C312T CAPPA MARIANGELA 855 10,17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 DMRCRI76S48G812E DI MARZO CIRA 856 10,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E LRNMTN99E52A089D LORENZANO MARTINA 857 10,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G CNGMRA96D66L245L CANGIANO MARIA 858 10,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E DVRMMD80L71G273U DI VRUSA MARIA MADDALENA 859 10,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 DLCMCL67H54A512T DE LUCIA IMMACOLATA 860 10,12 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 TMBGPP83C42Z112N TAMBE' GIUSEPPINA 861 10,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 SPSNTN92H25C129D ESPOSITO ANTONIO 862 10,10 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RTNGPP02S15F158Z REITANO GIUSEPPE 863 10,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E CLLGSY98H66F061L CIULLA GIUSY 864 10,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GLVMGH93T61E897H GALVANI MARGHERITA 865 10,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 SPEMRS91S49I438Q SEPE MARIAROSARIA 866 10,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E CTRFBA84L24F830Z IACOE TURO FABIO 867 10,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BTANCL83E26A056O ABATE NICOLA 868 10,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CLCLCU70A61I073A COLACURCIO LUCIA 869 10,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DMCNGL83R60G273V DI MICELI ANGELA 870 10,09 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82300L TFFPLA72H45E897X TAFFELLI PAOLA 871 10,08 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V PGNRLA77M43C352S PIGNOLA AURELIA 872 10,08 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BRNMRA69P53D086T BRUNO MARIA 873 10,08 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LBNMRA70C67D976G ALBANESI MARIA 874 10,08 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E BLACML80C61L042Q BAELI CARMELINDA 
BETTINA LAZZARA

875 10,07 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q VRCRCC75B24D976F VARACALLI ROCCO 876 10,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BCCRLB93D64H931C BOCCIA ROSALBA 877 10,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V LVOMRM02L56D789O OLIVA MIRIAM 878 10,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 CRDVCN95E70C349P CREDENDINO VINCENZA 879 10,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 SCRDBR94S49H224X SCARDINO DEBORA 880 10,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 FRNLSE91C45G317W FRANCHINI ELISA 881 10,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MRNCMN87L31L259H MERONE CARMINE 882 10,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CNINLT02S56A089I IACONO NICOLETTA 883 10,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B SPTGZN96T49H579P SPATARO GRAZIANA 884 10,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V NNNMHL78B54Z112H IANNONE MICHELINA 885 10,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 GGLNNN72A62C351M GUGLIELMINO ANTONINA 886 10,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83000Q CSLPQL72B26A228R CASALE PASQUALE 887 10,02 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82300L CREBRC83L41F112F CREA BEATRICE 888 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D DCRNNA77D58H703G DE CARO ANNA 889 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X BNCNTN73P30F027G BIANCO ANTONIO 890 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 SGGNGL92T59F839B SAGGESE ANGELA 891 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q STRMRA97A61I438D STROCCHIA MARIA 892 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E FRMCRN75D66Z112W FORMARO CATERINA 893 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CMLSMN83M64E897S COMELLINI SIMONA 894 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 MEOLSN81A63H224W MEO ALESSANDRA 895 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q ZCCMCN90R50F258Z ZOCCO MARIACONCETTA 896 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N GRCLCA86C45E897T GRECCHI ALICE 897 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 SNSFNC82P52G317Z SANSOSTI FRANCESCA 898 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 SLRSFN74C46L364X SALAORNI STEFANIA 899 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X PRRRRT02L50L353L PERRI ROBERTA 900 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G DLENTN84C18G039Q D'ELIA ANTONIO 901 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 VLLLCU78D09E897H VILLAGROSSI LUCA 902 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X GGLLSS05P51G190S GIUGLIANO ALESSIA SARA 903 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 RGGDSR04T61A123R RUGGIERO DESIREE 904 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MNDVRN04T05A783O MONDRONE VALERIANO 905 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 PSIGTN04M11E932A PISU AGOSTINO 906 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 RIESML97C26H224P IERO SAMUELE 907 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 MRNMNC93R49F112B MARINO MONICA 908 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RMTVCN91P59F924F ARMATORE VINCENZA 909 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X DMRCML91E55H834P DI MARSILIO CARMELA 910 10 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G BCLSTN90A04F206D BUCOLO SANTINO 911 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 NDMFNC89E19I754K INDOMENICO FRANCESCO 912 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P DBLMNL86D58B180R DI BELLO EMANUELA 913 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 NRDRRT85S65H703S NARDIELLO ROBERTA 914 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V BCCGTN83T14G795B BOCCIA GAETANO 915 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X BZZCHR73P50A470A BUZZI DI MARCO CHIARA 916 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 SLMSFO04P54D960J SALAMONE SOFIA 917 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MRRCMN04M45H931R MORRA CARMEN 918 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T RCCMRK02R63G393U AURICCHIO MARIKA 919 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00100X DDMLCU00A59F839K DI DOMENICO LUCIA 920 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E BGNSLL97L57L259Z BIGONCE ISABELLA 921 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 GGIRSL97E57F258R GIUGA ROSALIA 922 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 CLBMZZ97D52M208B CILIBERTO MARIA AZZURRA 923 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 GDLGRG96H52B180C GUADALUPI GIORGIA 924 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC839006 CRDGPP96A71F839G CARDONE GIUSEPPINA 925 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SLVNNT94R41F138T SALVATI ANTONIETTA 926 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 CLBMRS92P67D976T CALABRESE MARIA ROSARIA 927 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 BRRLBT84T68F839J BORRELLI ELISABETTA 928 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B DSLNNN67B62A546K DI SALVO ANTONINA 929 10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E GMBNNT75M55E366N GAMBUZZA ANTONIETTA 930 9,97 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SQTVNT90P64I438Y SQUITIERI VALENTINA 931 9,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 RCNDLA86E47A662O RACANELLI ADELE 932 9,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G MRASVT04S27G813W AMURA SALVATORE 933 9,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 NNIRRR04A55M208Y IANNI RITA AURORA 934 9,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q TLRDVD02P25G190I ATALARICO DAVIDE 935 9,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 FGRGLI02A13E532E FIGARAZZI GIOELE 936 9,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B CSNMCR94H62C352T COSENTINI MARIA CRISTINA 937 9,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 SPNDNC91S29H224W SPINELLI DOMENICO 938 9,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E MNGGPP83M07A841U MANGANO GIUSEPPE 939 9,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC834003 FRNMTN99M69E253D FRANZINI MARTINA 940 9,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G CNDDRN75R49B111C CONDELLO ADRIANA 941 9,92 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00100X SFRMPR98D48H793A SFORZA MARIAPRISCA 942 9,92 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P GDGRNN91T48H931R GUADAGNO ROSANNA 
IMMACOLATA

943 9,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E RMNNCL87B03G812D ROMANO NICOLA 944 9,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P VNANTN81B05C129S AVINO ANTONIO 945 9,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 BTTLSN78M66C312S BOTTARO ALESSANDRA 946 9,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E DTRVNC86T43E716I DE TROIA VERONICA 947 9,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B MNGCHR97P48B963P MANGIACAPRA CHIARA 948 9,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V VNCLRA86L50F912K VINCENTI LAURA 949 9,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G CZZNRC85A30E897Y CAUZZI ENRICO 950 9,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC821001 GTNMHL76C62A509L GAETANO MICHELINA 951 9,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E DMAMNG88R52F061L ADAMO MARIANGELA 952 9,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 CSATRS94H70C312E CASO TERESA 953 9,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T LBVVSS97H64E897T LEBOVITZ VANESSA 954 9,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C SLMGNN01E15A399M SOLIMINE GIOVANNI 955 9,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 BSLNCL94C07G479L BASILI NICOLO' 956 9,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E RFFFNC94A08F158X RAFFA LADDEA FRANCESCO 957 9,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B BRBRST92M61C351W BARBAGALLO ROSITA 958 9,85 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 VSCLNR92A62H579I VISCOVO ELEONORA 959 9,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G PTADVD88E13D086G PATE DAVIDE 960 9,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 VLLVCN77E29G230F VILLANI VINCENZO 961 9,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G CNTSMN82C58A662B CONTE SIMONA 962 9,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 BGNBBR69P53E897C BIGNOTTI BARBARA 963 9,83 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G CSLLCU77L67H931P CASILLO LUCIA 964 9,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N BRSCHR86S68E897U BORSADOLI CHIARA 965 9,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 NVLCSG03L66F839M NOVELLI CONSIGLIA 966 9,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E LSPFNC94E13G795J LO SAPIO FRANCESCO 967 9,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 PRLNDR94A07G791G PRIOLO ANDREA 968 9,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 CPUCST91B52A717G CUPO CRISTINA 969 9,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00700V SNDCML89H59F158H SINDONI CARMELA 970 9,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MSLNNL68R67G317N MASELLI ANTONELLA 971 9,76 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G SCGMNG84A54L845W SICIGNANO MARIANGELA 972 9,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83100G CVLFNC76C57D122N CAVALLO FRANCESCA 973 9,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00100X NTTNDR93E23L259S NETTUNO ANDREA 974 9,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CNGSST99L31C351D CANIGLIA SEBASTIANO 975 9,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X CRVVNZ88M54F152Q CERVO VENANZIA MARIA 976 9,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80100Q CRRLNZ84R41E506X CARROZZINI LORENZA 977 9,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MNTLSS03T44G190D MONTENERO ALESSIA 978 9,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LAAFNC91D70A509Z ALAIA FRANCESCA 979 9,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DRRTDR80B69F158U D'ARRIGO TINDARA 980 9,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 CPPGNN76R43H703F COPPOLA GIOVANNA 981 9,72 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q ZZINTN68S13G762C IZZO ANTONIO 982 9,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E PDPMGN84P48C129T PIEDIPALUMBO MORGANA 983 9,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00700V CRNMGR88A45D122L CARNUCCI MARIA GRAZIA 984 9,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B GGLBLD70L07Z112Y GAGLIANO BALDO 985 9,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PZZFRC86P68D086Q PIZZINI FEDERICA 986 9,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P BRGLSS98T55A089I BURGIO ALESSIA 987 9,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 VCLNCL96H09H224D VACALEBRE NICOLA 988 9,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MDRGGN94P57G511D MUDARO GIUSI GANDOLFA 989 9,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P CNGGTN93C19B429U CONIGLIO GAETANO 990 9,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G SBTFTN89M54C129O SABATINO FORTUNA 991 9,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G GRZFST84R28H579J GRAZIANO FAUSTO 992 9,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CMUNCH05H61C129I CUOMO ANNACHIARA 993 9,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E BCCMRA98H47G813X BOCCIA MARIA 994 9,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G TRTSRA88E68A717L TROTTA SARA 995 9,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CCECML72S44B565U CECE CARMELA 996 9,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00200Q GCLFLV93C41D423B GIACALONE FLAVIA 997 9,68 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 RVLVTR85D68A717U RIVELLI VITTORIA 998 9,68 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E VTLNTN68S07C207T VITIELLO ANTONIO 999 9,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P CNNSRN00E68B602D CANNIZZARO SHARON 1000 9,66 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P RGAMRC95B50C312G RAGO MARICA 1001 9,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 DSNGPP92A16G786Z DI SANZA GIUSEPPE 1002 9,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BCCNNA98C61H931H BOCCIA ANNA 1003 9,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 CBNLRI03A42M208Z CABANO ILARIA 1004 9,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T DSPFNC02S25E897E DE ISEPPI FRANCESCO 1005 9,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 RLNFNC95B16M208O ORLANDO FRANCESCO 
PAOLO

1006 9,65 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LGLNMO93A58F839A LUGLIO NOEMI 1007 9,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E MBRRCC91L15D086O IMBROGNO ROCCO 1008 9,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SCDMNN91C58H294R SCUDIERO MARIA ANNA 1009 9,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MSSMCL89S54H792M MESSINA MARCELLA 
ALESSANDRA

1010 9,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 DFNRNN00H44I234I DI FONZO ARIANNA 1011 9,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MRNLND75E47B963U MARIANO IOLANDA 1012 9,63 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P BNTMRA96L53F839I BONITO MARIA 1013 9,61 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E SLLGBT90M31A773V SOLLAZZO GIANBATTISTA 1014 9,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 DNSRHR86D15Z318Z DANSO RICHARD KWAKU 1015 9,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 CCLCNZ77M41G580C CICALA CINZIA 1016 9,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DRNNNL88T43A225E DIRIENZO ANTONELLA 1017 9,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E SAINTN96M27A638Q SAIA ANTONIO 1018 9,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PPEMNL95R27E897Q PEPE EMANUELE 1019 9,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 CLDVCN90S24C351Q CALDERARO VINCENZO 
GIOVANNI

1020 9,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83000Q PRLRSR74C67D761P APRILE ROSARIA 1021 9,58 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 MCLMSM71S17B393C MICELLI MASSIMILIANO 1022 9,57 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X TMMSLV76R64A470U TOMMASONI SILVIA 1023 9,57 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E NTGNNZ92R69L245V INTAGLIATORE ANNUNZIATA 1024 9,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B MRSFNC88H57C129J MARESCA FRANCESCA 1025 9,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CCCMRA96C43H269K CACOCCIOLA MARIA 1026 9,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D FRTNMO91A57F258M FRATANTONIO NOEMI 1027 9,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 CTRLNZ99H10G964X CITARELLA LORENZO 1028 9,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B STFRNN96L55G751P STEFANO ARIANNA 1029 9,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E SRPNLS82A66F839C SARAPPO ANNALISA 1030 9,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GRRFBA74E01H501R GARRITANO FABIO 1031 9,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GLLMGR05D62L245B GALLO MARIA GRAZIA 1032 9,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SLVRSO04C43E932A SALVATORE ROSA 1033 9,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 NNAFRC94L71B180R ANNE' FEDERICA 
FRANCESCA

1034 9,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GRCGTN84T58B715H GRIECO AGOSTINA 1035 9,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 SSSMDN87P66A509C SASSO MARIADANIELA 1036 9,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC834003 PSQNGL82D69F839N PASQUARIELLO ANNAGIULIA 1037 9,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS013006 BGGGLN73B10B819E BEGGI GIULIANO 1038 9,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 BSKNMA85A55Z330A BOUSKSOU NAIMA 1039 9,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E MNZMHL62H05I469D MANZO MICHELE 1040 9,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E SBTMNN02B56C129Q SABATINO MARIANNA 1041 9,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LSANTN01L27B774S ALOISIO ANTONIO 1042 9,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P CRLCMN99B05I483E CIRILLO CARMINE 1043 9,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LCCRNN94H62E536T LICCIARDELLO ARIANNA 1044 9,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00200Q BRNNDR92T21G186M BRUNELLI ANDREA 1045 9,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83800A GLLDNI89B10L682A GLIELMI DINO 1046 9,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PRDPLA80H23C136H PARADISO PAOLO 1047 9,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B ZRCLLN04M59F158V ZARCONE LILIANA 1048 9,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 HDJMRA89M65C286A HADJ AMMAR AMIRA 1049 9,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BTTSMN83P61H501D BUTTINELLI SIMONA 1050 9,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 PSTPLA80B64I158Q PISTILLO PAOLA 1051 9,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CNTDLA63C54L011L CONTE ADELE 1052 9,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X DCSPIA72C60F839E DE CESARE PIA 1053 9,48 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G GLURMR76S61C351T GUELI ROSA MARIA 1054 9,47 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D FRNLZA78P44I725J FURNARI ALIZIA 1055 9,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E DLLDGI89B19F839Q DELLA CHIESA DIEGO 1056 9,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P CPNDNL80P46A176H CUPONE DANIELA 1057 9,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B RRELYL95M48I690Y ERRAOUI LEYLA 1058 9,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PRPDNC87A03C129D PORPORA DOMENICO 1059 9,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GLNNTM01B07E932H GOLINO ANTIMO 1060 9,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G DCRGTN99H08F138N DE CARO GAETANO 1061 9,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G FRGJNF96B41D086H FURGIUELE JENNIFER 1062 9,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 NPLCRI92M20F839T NAPOLETANO CIRO 1063 9,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DLSGRD81L03A717J DI LASCIO GERARDO 1064 9,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E CSTSRA76L49C312A CASTELLINI SARA 1065 9,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X CFFCLD98E51L845S CIOFFI CLAUDIA 1066 9,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CSLMRY97M52A326V CASELLA MERY 1067 9,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 LCNFNC95A49B774J LUCANTO FRANCESCA 
EMMANUELA

1068 9,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C TGLLDN88A44F912Y TAGLIAFIERRO LOREDANA 1069 9,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 LAOMLD80M61G317E ALOE MAFALDA 1070 9,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 GRBGSI74E47Z112K GERBINO GIUSI 1071 9,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D PSSNTN71L04I073X PASSERO ANTONIO 1072 9,44 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X TMNMSS92M41F471Y TAMENI MELISSA 1073 9,42 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 PRSLSN77R31F061L PRESTIFILIPPO ALESSANDRO 
ANTONIO

1074 9,42 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 SCRCDM86T43B428U SCARCIOFALO CLAUDIA 
IMMACOLATA

1075 9,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 VRDNRC74C21A783N VERDINO ENRICO 1076 9,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P PPPCMN91P09F839S PAPPALARDO CARMINE 1077 9,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q NCLMRN86S66H224K NICOLAO MARIANA 1078 9,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 CRCSVN99T01L628D CARUCCIO SILVINO 1079 9,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RGLDNC02S14A512J RIGLIACO DOMENICO 1080 9,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P LMCLSS99L46D086M LA MACCHIA ALESSIA 1081 9,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 CLVNTN90E08B519V COLAVITA ANTONIO 1082 9,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B DNTFBA83E30L628R DONATO FABIO 1083 9,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E BNTLRI03A50D940Q BONATTI ILARIA 1084 9,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PRCSAI01M48F537D PROCOPIO ASIA 1085 9,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 RGNMTN00E63A465U RIGONI MARTINA 1086 9,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 ZRLSRA99R59H860L ZUROLO SARA 1087 9,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q NRDFBN98S67H224T NORDO FABIANA 1088 9,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q TDSVNT95M43D862V TUDISCO VALENTINA 1089 9,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D MLSNNA88R52M289J MOLISSO ANNA 1090 9,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q VNTCRL85C54E791B VENTRONE CARLA 1091 9,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 CLCMNL81P46F158F COLICCHIA MANUELA 1092 9,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P CPZGNN87A24G793D CAPOZZOLO GIOVANNI 1093 9,38 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G DMCLDN64T61D643T DI MICHELE LOREDANA 1094 9,37 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P CLTCMN98H68A783K COLETTA CARMEN 1095 9,36 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T LCCGLI93E45L949G LUCCHINI GIULIA 1096 9,36 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 SCPSFO00C56A089O SCOPELLITI SOFIA 1097 9,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC821001 CLMLRI91E49L259D COLAMARINO ILARIA 1098 9,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNMM11600B GTATRS92H44F912J GAETA TERESA 1099 9,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 FRNTNA91L42A893D FORNELLA TANIA 1100 9,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 SCHLBT86R44G273C SCHILLACI ELISABETTA 1101 9,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X DNGSNO76H56F839N D'ANGIO' SONIA 1102 9,35 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 TTTSRN03E56F839L ATTOUT SABRINA 1103 9,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X BRNNGL96T64Z112H BRUNO ANGELA 1104 9,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q ZCCMCR95T68B715F ZACCARO MARIA CARMELA 1105 9,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T VNTMLL78A53A225S VENTURA EMANUELLA 1106 9,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X PZNRRT02C47D643U PAZIENZA ROBERTA ANNA 1107 9,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G MZZLSS98D43F537K MAZZOTTA ALESSIA 1108 9,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G LTTLRA97L45A028X LEOTTA LAURA 1109 9,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 SLMSRN97A68C351S SALAMANCA SERENA 1110 9,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 BSCCHR87M52E897G BESACCHI CHIARA 1111 9,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B MRCSFN67T61E897T MARCHI STEFANIA 1112 9,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 PLGMRA74P41Z133I PILEGGI MARIA 1113 9,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 BRBNNL75R54M208L BARBALACE ANTONELLA 1114 9,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q TSSBRN78R08F537A TASSONE BRUNO 1115 9,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 PRTGLN74L09M172X PIROTELLO GIULIANO 1116 9,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 VLLTRS60L54G230O VILLA TERESA 1117 9,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E SQLGCR77P46M208M SQUILLACI GIULIA CARMELA 1118 9,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G PTRRNN73A67D086V PETRASSO ROSANNA 1119 9,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B LBRFNC73A52H224Q LABRINI FRANCESCA 
DOMENICA

1120 9,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D PRMNGL70B45L049S PRIMICINO ANGELA 1121 9,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 CRCVNT89B58A024V CORCIONE VALENTINA 1122 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82300L CRLNZE85B65E791J CIRILLO ENZA 1123 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G TCCMRN95D54M088L TACCIA MIRIANA 1124 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E RCRJSC88M42D976L ARCORACE JESSICA 1125 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E DRASVT04R25G273V D'AURA SALVATORE 1126 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CTLDNC02P05H224R CATALANO DOMENICO 1127 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GRCMRP00H14C351K GRECO MARIO PIO 1128 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E BCCLSS99P67G813H BOCCIA ALESSIA 1129 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 NCRMLE99M43I483L NOCERA EMILIA 1130 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 GRRRNI98A60G273R GIARRUSSO IRENE 1131 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 MLNLVC94M45D086D MAIOLINO LUDOVICA 1132 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GRGDRD90M17G813V GARGIULO EDUARDO 1133 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RCPMHL90H49B715S RACIOPPOLI MICHELA 1134 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E TDSMSM84A23A462O TEDESCHI MASSIMO 1135 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E DBLLNT80R23L219G DI BLASI LUCA ANTONIO 1136 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G SCGPRZ78L28G795Q SCOGNAMIGLIO PATRIZIO 1137 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FRTFNC76D03A512X FERTITTA FRANCESCO 1138 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 LNDMRA03S44D790Z LANDOLFI MARIA 1139 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 SLMLSN99M43D960L SALAMONE ALESSANDRA 1140 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GLPLNE97B43G813G GALOPPO ELENA 1141 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 RDGRNI91L49I119W RADEGLIA IRINA 1142 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G RCTFNC91A60L042Y RACITI FRANCESCA 
DEBORAH

1143 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P BNVMNN90E63C352A BUONVICINO MARIANNA 1144 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 SLVJSC86C61E897L SALVATERRA JESSICA 1145 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B RRPVVN80L59Z602K ARARIPE DE 
ALENCAR

VIVIANE 1146 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E TRLGNS66C66E922C TROLETTI AGNESE 1147 9,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X LNGNNZ77C66C129J LONGOBARDI ANNUNZIATA 1148 9,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P PRCMRA73B53D257D PROCOPIO MARIA 1149 9,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E VNAGPP84L09H931X AVINO GIUSEPPE 1150 9,25 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 CRSVCN80R04F839B CRESCI VINCENZO 1151 9,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CRNGPP05B16G317P CARNEVALE GIUSEPPE 1152 9,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 MTRFBA04E07G813K AMITRANO FABIO 1153 9,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E BRZCST03B26F799Q BORZACCHIELLO CRISTIAN 1154 9,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 DVNGPP00B42F924P D'AVINO GIUSEPPINA 1155 9,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G MFRGNN98B23D284D MAIFRINI GIOVANNI 1156 9,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D NRENGL92M56H224N NERI ANGELA 1157 9,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P SNGFLV89A59F839R SANGIGLIO FLAVIA 1158 9,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82300L PLMDNL87E15H931Q PALUMBO DANIELE 1159 9,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MRNVLR86P28C034F MARAONE VALERIO 1160 9,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E CCNCMN73E46Z129A CIOCAN CARMEN 1161 9,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MRNNMO04L67I483I MIRANDA NOEMI 1162 9,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 DMBNLS02R56H860O D'AMBROSIO ANNALISA 1163 9,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X CMTLSS94T57G377O CAMUTI ALESSIA 1164 9,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E MRNCML84E45D086G MARANO CARMELA 1165 9,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 BNNTMS79B43E955M BUONINCONTRI TOMMASINA 1166 9,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LRCNLS75M52C975Y LARUCCIA ANNALISA 1167 9,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RVDSVN66B64Z112O RAVIDA' SILVANA 1168 9,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P SCHGNZ93B13I533P SCHITTONE IGNAZIO 1169 9,22 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V RSSTLI71H08Z112Y RUSSO ITALO 1170 9,22 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D LVNKTA83T60G813P LAVANO KATIA 1171 9,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X LNGMLN83D48D390D LUONGO MILENA 1172 9,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C MRNLTR91H66H703G MARINO ELENA TERESA 1173 9,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 BRTCHR05B48L259I BARTIROMO CHIARA 1174 9,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 NPLLRI05A68D643X NAPOLITANO ILARIA 1175 9,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SMNSMN98C68F839S SIMEONE SIMONA 1176 9,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E BSCLFA96R28I754M BOSCO ALFIO 1177 9,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P MNFMRA94E68G795M MANFELLOTTO MARIA 1178 9,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 MNRVNT92T49I483L MAINARDI VALENTINA 1179 9,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X DNINLM91D53B963O DIANA ANGELA MARIA 1180 9,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E MSTMHL90M28F205R MASTROIANNI MICHELE 1181 9,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 SCLDVD83L05C351J SCIALFA DAVIDE 1182 9,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 DLCRNI83D51G348I DE LUCA IRENE 1183 9,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P LLLRCC04E67H926V LALLA REBECCA 1184 9,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C NVRMLD01D46G633X INVERSI MATILDE 1185 9,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P CLZSDR69M14F537P CALZONE SANDRO 1186 9,18 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 TRNSFN67S50E897C TRANQUILLI STEFANIA 1187 9,18 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E LMNDNG75L52H792J LO MONACO DOMINGA 1188 9,17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E PCARMR75B60I639E PACE ROSA MARIA 1189 9,17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q TRCRFL02T58M208Y TORCASIO RAFFAELLAGINA 1190 9,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 BCCMLM02L19H703R BOCCIA EMANUEL MASSIMO 1191 9,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D GNGGPP01H27E536K GIANGRECO GIUSEPPE 1192 9,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P BCCMTN99E31Z127C BUCCA MARTIN 1193 9,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FCINCL84A29G793T FICO NICOLA 1194 9,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 PLLJSC81H47A091F PELLEGRINO JESSICA 1195 9,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 DCRMRP73C71A546M DI CRISTINA MARIA PIA 1196 9,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FTOSNR91C52H224C FOTI SIMONA RITA 1197 9,14 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G RGNFNC93C01A509U ARGENIO FRANCESCO 1198 9,14 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC834003 FLPGRG86T49E897E FILIPPI GIORGIA 1199 9,13 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B PRRDRN78H50C352P PERRUCCIO ADRIANA 1200 9,13 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GRNSVN76T66F839R GRANITO SILVANA 1201 9,13 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00100X VNIPLA80L01L245N IOVINO PAOLO 1202 9,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 DFNNLV03H18E897E DE FANO NICOLA IVAN 1203 9,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RCCNTN01C19A509O RICCIO ANTONIO 1204 9,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N RRRVNT00T48F205Y ERRERA VALENTINA 1205 9,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 RNASRH00L44L174W ARENA SARAH 1206 9,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RRCSVT00H12F839T ORRICO SALVATORE 1207 9,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G NGLGNN98T05D086W INGLESE GIOVANNI 1208 9,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GNCJCP96E18F912U GENCO JACOPO 1209 9,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LRNGRG95L12C129S LARANGA GIORGIO 1210 9,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNMM11600B FRMLSS95C55D843P FRUMENTO ALESSIA 1211 9,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E SNTLFA92R11G377C SANTORO ALFIO 1212 9,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X MGNLSS92C05G317B MAGNONE ALESSIO 1213 9,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E RCCNCH92B59B963U RICCA ANNACHIARA 1214 9,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DSTRMN89R64F537U DESTITO ROMINA 1215 9,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 TDDRFL88M10A091S TADDEO RAFFAELE 1216 9,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V SLMLNI98B66F537M SALIMBENI ILENIA 1217 9,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 CLLGRG96A50A399H CILLO GIORGIA 1218 9,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E GLRFMN88D67C219A GALIERO FILOMENA 1219 9,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q NNLSMN87R55G273H ANNALORO SIMONA 1220 9,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SPNLBT80A67H224N SPANO' ELISABETTA 
FRANCESCA

1221 9,08 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V PCARFL78L61G812J APICE RAFFAELLA 1222 9,08 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNMM11600B DFNGPP73R08B963I DI FONZO GIUSEPPE 1223 9,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D PLDNCL91E55E897S POLDI NICOLE 1224 9,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G SCTGPP85B47I438G SCOTTI GIUSEPPINA 1225 9,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DLLLSS99M64F839S DUELLO ALESSIA 1226 9,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X ZNGNNA97S57E897N ZINGAROPOLI ANNA 1227 9,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q VNSMHL97H24F158E AVENOSO MICHELANGELO 1228 9,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PLMCGR96L02I199K PALUMBO CALOGERO 1229 9,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G CSMLSN96E49F209N CUSUMANO ALESSANDRA 1230 9,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CCOSVT89H09C351P COCO SALVATORE 1231 9,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MBRDNC88H21A509C AMBROSINO DOMENICO 1232 9,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 FLNNLC97S67I874N FOLINO GALLO ANGELICA 1233 9,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D BRNNCL96S67E897V BRUNO NICOLE 1234 9,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C RSSGSI96H54F839O RUSSO GIUSI 1235 9,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E SCLLGU76B23F839O SICILIANO LUIGI 1236 9,03 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CLNNTN93E01I805T CALIENDO ANTONIO 1237 9,02 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MNNNTN86H53F839L MENNA ANTONIA 1238 9,02 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 QRTMRC84A02F258S QUARTARONE MARCO 1239 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83800A BLLPTR81S11F061C BALLATORE PIETRO 1240 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 FRRFNC90C70E897S FERRI FRANCESCA 1241 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RSSNLS85R68B715G RUSSO ANNA LISA 1242 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q STRPLG95C23A509I STROCCHIA PELLEGRINO PIO 1243 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MNDNTN85L20F839B MONDILLO ANTONIO 1244 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G FRGLNI97H48D086X FURGIUELE ILENIA 1245 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P TRNNCL87H19E435S TROIANO NICOLA 1246 9 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P LPRNNN05D11H224G LOPRESTO ANTONINO 1247 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CLBSMN04H01C342B CALABRESE SIMONE 1248 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E NVUGLI03H11H792F NUOVO GIULIO 1249 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 DMCPRD01M17B428P D'AMICO PIETRO DANIEL 1250 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 STNMGR00L46C129O STAIANO MARIAGRAZIA 1251 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P PTTLGU96P18D122M PETTINATO LUIGI 1252 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DLTMNN95A45I438E ADILETTA MARIANNA 1253 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC834003 MRZLGU94T12L020I MARUZZELLI LUIGI 1254 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 LNDFNC94E15E791Z LANDOLFI FRANCESCO 
JUNIOR

1255 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X GLLGTN92T18G273P GULLO GAETANO 1256 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CSLJSC90R56A089Z CASALICCHIO JESSICA 1257 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 LBNRRT89T05G273T ALBIONE ROBERTO 1258 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS013006 MNCNGL88S41A783U MINICOZZI ANGELA 1259 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 CRMGRZ87L42D960T CIARAMELLA GRAZIA 1260 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B RSCDRA86L08L042H RASCITI DARIO 1261 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B CRVRNG85B02F065Z CRAVANA ARCANGELO 
ALESSIO TIZIANO

1262 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P CVLMDL81S63A512U CAVALLO MADDALENA 1263 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CSTMLN80A48I199R CASTO MARILENA 1264 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SCLSRN00L65F537P SCALISE SABRINA 1265 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G CRLMHL98R44D976G CURIALE MICHELA 1266 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LMBCTN92R49G377I LEMBO LUSCARI CETTINA 1267 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 LBAFNC92E62G273X LA BUA FRANCESCA 1268 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E GNNSTR88D48H501S GIANNACE ESTER 1269 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B SBRSFN86P55I838E SBARDELLA STEFANIA 1270 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LLMMLK84P55Z336X ALI ALI MOHAMED MALAK 1271 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 LBRNNL78L50A202Y LIBRIZZI ANTONELLA 1272 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B TRRNLS77L66I725H TERRANOVA ANNALISA 1273 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E TRNVNI72H50E897J TURINA IVANA 1274 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G RDLCNZ67C57C623H RODELLA CINZIA 1275 9 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 GLSGPP77D02A253L GELSOMINO GIUSEPPE 1276 8,98 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 SRNCML78M60D086B SURIANO CARMELA 1277 8,97 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 DLCGPP96R71H860S DE LUCA GIUSEPPINA 1278 8,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 TRNSRG85A27A089B TIRONE SERGIO 1279 8,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G MRCRSO86E60L245B MARCIANO ROSA 1280 8,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V PTTDRA02L06F537D PITITTO DARIO 1281 8,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 CSTNGL95C47F799Y CASTELLONE ANGELA 1282 8,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E MCCGPP93P09C351H MACCARRONE GIUSEPPE 1283 8,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G CLPMRT92R60G377D CALA' PIZZAPILO MARTA 1284 8,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G DTLGDM83P06C096S DI TELLA GIANDOMENICO 1285 8,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V MRNFNC80D26F912B MARINIELLO FRANCESCO 1286 8,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CSMSRN00L51F839I COSIMI SERENA 1287 8,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 SHSLSY98R65Z138Z SHUSHKO OLESYA 1288 8,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNMM11600B RDTLRA97A56F924A EREDITA' LAURA 1289 8,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E MRNSRN95B47D423G MARINO SERENA 1290 8,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G SNSCLR87A70A509Z SINISCALCHI CLARA 1291 8,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 LMBNNA71C57I234P LOMBARDI ANNA 1292 8,92 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P PTRLCU93H08C312L PATERNO' LUCA 1293 8,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D MNSRSR87H21F158H MINISSALE ROSARIO 1294 8,90 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 GRGMNG83S48G273L GIRGENTI MARIA ANGELA 1295 8,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 NBLCMN95D64A783I NOBILE CARMEN 1296 8,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E PCCLBT03L68H224S PICCOLO ELIZABETH 1297 8,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G SRJLLE02C41C710Y SIRAJI LEILA 1298 8,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 BVOGNN00A10L781H BOVA GIOVANNI 
FRANCESCO

1299 8,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CRLNGL99R59I483F CIRILLO ANGELA 1300 8,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P GLTNGL96H20F061I GULOTTA ANGELO 1301 8,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V BRRNNZ94L71C312E BORRACINO NUNZIA 1302 8,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B CNTMNL94D09E396H CONTE EMANUEL 1303 8,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X DGSVNT93S45G812N D'AGOSTINO VALENTINA 1304 8,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83100G SPMMRS87B68A512X SPUMA MARIA ROSA 1305 8,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E CRDMRC83C25L425Y CARDASCIA MARCO 1306 8,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X PZZNDR73S24D976V PIZZATA ANDREA 1307 8,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X RSSFMN73R71F839B RUSSO FILOMENA 1308 8,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V LFRFNC97T51C710I LAFORTUNA FRANCESCA 1309 8,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 GNNMHL91C54C351N GIANNACE MICHELA MELANIA 1310 8,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X MCLCRN85E59I234B MICILLO CATERINA 1311 8,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X TRTGPP77C67B963A TORTORA GIUSEPPINA 1312 8,88 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G RTTCRL74P24L259J RIOTTA CARLO 1313 8,88 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MNCCCT88T42E017F MANCUSO CONCETTA 1314 8,88 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 PRTLRI86E65L781U PRATI ILARIA 1315 8,87 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X LGZSDR70S02C342X ALGOZINO SANDRO 1316 8,86 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V SCFMNL95S57A509I SCAFURO EMANUELA 1317 8,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E LNNCML88C56B715W LANNA CARMELA 1318 8,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 GRSSVT86C15G273E GRASSO SALVATORE 
FABRIZIO

1319 8,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X RSJLRS90L18G482B ORSIJENA LORIS 1320 8,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 SQLCNZ87M42H224Z SQUILLACI CINZIA 1321 8,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E ZMMMGR87B47A056J ZAMMATARO MARIAGRAZIA 1322 8,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P LNTSFN83R24F839I LENTO STEFANO 1323 8,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 BRNNNT81A68A509N BRUNO ANTONIETTA 1324 8,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X CSTNTN77T09G190W CASTIELLO ANTONIO 1325 8,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X DMRVVN95H55F830E DE MARCO VIVIANA 1326 8,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00200Q RLNYRA78R21E897Z ORLANDI YARI 1327 8,83 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G PCADNC72R69H416N PACE DOMENICHINA 1328 8,83 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V MBLNNL85T44F912U AMABILE ANTONELLA 1329 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82300L FRNGLM76C15G511E FRENNA GIROLAMO 1330 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P VCOLFR95A65C352Z VOCI ELENA FRANCESCA 1331 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC834003 GTTNNA71C55B990Y GOTTARDO ANNA 1332 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P NNISVT00H13M208F IANNI SALVATORE 1333 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DRSCLN00C50C129O DI RISO CAROLINA 1334 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E DLILSS99H41C312O DI LEO ALESSIA 1335 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X NNIGPP99B09G190N NINO GIUSEPPE 1336 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 ZMBVTI94H15L845Z ZAMBETTA VITO 1337 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P PTRNDR93A29C312A PETRUZZELLI ANDREA 1338 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T NTOVSL92R22G791I NOTO VITO SALVATORE 1339 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X NNLTZN92M50B429Q IANNELLO TIZIANA 1340 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X BRRMMI92H70F799H BARRETTA IMMA 1341 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DNNMRC90C15G482A D'ANNUNZIO MARCO 1342 8,80 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LRSGPP87B21G273G LA ROSA GIUSEPPE 1343 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P ZNTNDR86R05E897A ZANTE ANDREA 1344 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G MNNCST85P47G317H MANNARINO CRISTINA 1345 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 VGGGPP85H18E977J VIGGIANI GIUSEPPE 1346 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E BLGGPP84E28B715F BELGIANNI GIUSEPPE 1347 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 QTDGNN74H63D643V QUITADAMO GIOVANNA 1348 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X GGLMSL04M48B936Q GAGLIARDI MARIA SOLE 1349 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E CFFGAI01E42G273F CUFFARO GAIA 1350 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 VNSCHR00P67F158X AVENOSO CHIARA 1351 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P STCNNL91B43G317O STACCUNEDDU ANTONELLA 1352 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E CNORKE88R64E897V CONA ERIKA 1353 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P ZTIFRN85C51G273Q ZITO FLORIANA 1354 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83000Q BRNRSO81E61G813S BRANCACCIO ROSA 1355 8,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E RSLFNC94S04A717I ROSOLIA FRANCO 1356 8,79 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E VLTGRL89L44G317G VELTRI GABRIELLA 1357 8,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MSLMDL89R49F839X MASILLO MADDALENA 1358 8,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G GGLNCL01P60A783U GUGLIOTTI NICOL 1359 8,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 STZPLA00B22C525H STAZIO PAOLO 1360 8,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 FRNGGC96A08E897N FRANCO GIANGIACOMO 1361 8,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83100G MGRMLD94H62G039F MEGARO MAFALDA 1362 8,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 TRLPTR85S16E897A TORELLI PIETRO 1363 8,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RSTRRT77P27E435D ROSATO ROBERTO 1364 8,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 BLZCML03T59G813M BALZANO L CARMELA 1365 8,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 PSCNCL97S44B157B PESCHIERA NICOLE 1366 8,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E GLLNLS77D43C588T GULLA' ANNALISA 1367 8,72 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G LNENCL73E04D960U LEONE NICOLA 1368 8,72 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G VSPRCR81E17B602I VASAPOLLI RICCARDO 1369 8,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P SCHLCN85L59F839G SCHIANO DI 
SCIOARRO

LUCIANA 1370 8,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 BRNLDA04M04F839F BRUNO ALDO 1371 8,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GNZSVN03S70Z614K GONZALEZ RUTA SILVANA 
ALESSANDRA

1372 8,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E DRSCRS02L15G337O DE ROSA CHRISTIAN 1373 8,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 PLMTRS01C53E054L PALMESE TERESA 1374 8,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 GFFGLI99T67C710J GIOFFRE' GIULIA 1375 8,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E SCLLNS97D02I805R ASCOLESE ALFONSO 1376 8,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 MSCFPP94H20E897C MASCOLI FILIPPO 1377 8,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E MRNMRC94C31H224D MARINO MARCO 1378 8,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E VNDNTN93M19B963N VENDEMIA ANTONIO 1379 8,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 CSTGNN93H25F240R CASTIELLO GIOVANNI 1380 8,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G VNALXA90B24E897L AVONA ALEX 1381 8,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E PSLRSL88P58G786J PISILLI ROSSELLA 1382 8,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 TDRGPP86L13G273H TODARO GIUSEPPE 1383 8,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 RLLLDA83E19D086R IIRILLO ALDO 1384 8,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G GDUMLG01L53G317B GUIDO MARIA LUIGINA 1385 8,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D RNERCE00P55E897X REANI ERICA 1386 8,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 DFSDRH92P68G438A DE FUSCO DEBORAH 1387 8,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 MRBMNL91P44F537Y MIRABELLO MANUELA 1388 8,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 PLUSRN90E52G273E PULEO SERENA 1389 8,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 DSMMTR85R46B519R DE SIMONE MARIA TERESA 1390 8,70 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E SNGSFN81L62F395X SANGARI STEFANIA 1391 8,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N GNTNNL80D49Z112M GENTILE ANTONELLA 1392 8,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 SGTMNC65E65F999O SEGATO MONICA 1393 8,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X DLLLSS78L48B110O DALL'AGLIO ALESSIA 1394 8,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 CCTDNL92T58D390G CICATELLI DANIELA 1395 8,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E PSSPLA78A15I754B PASSANISI PAOLO 1396 8,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 LFNMTT04T21I483X ALFANO MATTIA 1397 8,66 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83100G DSNSFN77R31F839Q DE SIENA STEFANO 1398 8,66 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 PSNLSN82A07C352F PISANO ALESSANDRO 1399 8,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B CCCMLS91M70F799Q CUCCURULLO MARIA LUISA 1400 8,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q NCLMGS83R64D122W NICOLETTA MARIA GIUSEPPINA 1401 8,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P NDRLNZ04L30E897T ANDREANI LORENZO 1402 8,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X VLLFLC04L08F537Y VILLELLA FELICE 1403 8,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E FLCLEI98L68A509T FALCO ELIA 1404 8,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E LNRFBA97M02G273C LEONARDI FABIO 1405 8,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 GRMGPP95M49L245U GERMANO GIUSEPPINA 1406 8,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MSSRSR92T59C342T MESSINA ROSARIA 1407 8,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G LNNGCM91S60A662X LANANNA GIACOMA 1408 8,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V CRRRLF90S14L845Q CORREALE RODOLFO 1409 8,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 FMEGPP87T15H224F FEMIA GIUSEPPE 1410 8,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D MRADNC70B12Z133P MAURO DOMENICO 1411 8,63 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 GRCFRC99A42H860V GRECO FEDERICA 1412 8,62 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E SCPFNC74E30D708N SCIPIONE FRANCESCO 1413 8,62 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80100Q NFLFLC87B65A509P INFELICE FELICIA 1414 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 MRNPTR87H18H224F MARINO PIETRO 1415 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X GRVLSS86P57A470U GERVASI ALESSIA 1416 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 TVLFNC66H17I590X TAVELLA FRANCESCO 1417 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E MNCGPP69H61A783J MINICOZZI GIUSEPPINA 1418 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DPRFLR81A68C495F DI PRISCO FLORA 1419 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DMRDRN05D60F839P DE MIRO ADRIANA 1420 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80100Q TRPRCR03R22C351C TROPEA RICCARDO 1421 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00100X GNTVTR01T58Z112J GENTILE VITTORIA 1422 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 CLLMRY00P67F537Z CULLIA MARY 1423 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00100X MSTBGI00E16A512P MAISTO BIAGIO 1424 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B CHRRSN99C50D086A CHIARELLO ROSINA 1425 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P CRENCN98M28H224X CREA INNOCENZIO 1426 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 CRRLNZ97L07I874W CERRA LORENZO 1427 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V FNCLSN96M07C312O FANCINI ALESSANDRO 1428 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 GRRSLV95M56G273Q GIARRUSSO SILVIA 1429 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00700V CLLMLN90R49C983L COLELLA MILENA 1430 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 MNLVNI90C70F839K MANLIO SESSA IVANA 1431 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82200R VLLMRA87L27F839M VILLANI MARIO 1432 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 SLNMSM82L17F943D SALONIA MASSIMILIANO 1433 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DFNGNZ78R07E507L DI FINI IGNAZIO 1434 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G NNINTN68E14H224B IANNO' ANTONIO 1435 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q NCCFRC04L65C286W NUCCIO FEDERICA 1436 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 GVRLND98S45F861K GOVERNO LINDA 1437 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 LPCRKE93E43I199Z LUPICA SPAGNOLO ERIKA 1438 8,60 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q NNLMGR81E51B963U IANNIELLO MARIA GRAZIA 1439 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P STTGLD78C56B202P SAITTA GILDA 1440 8,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G DSRLSN73H02M052E DE SARRO ALESSANDRO 1441 8,58 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E BRDMRA86M18D086E BARDO MARIO 1442 8,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00100X LNGMLA87D54I483X LONGOBARDI AMALIA 1443 8,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 LNEDNC84P63F061Y LEONE DOMENICA 1444 8,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 PLMMRA86P69A717M PALMENTIERI MARA 1445 8,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P MZZDNL83D70F839D MAZZIOTTI DANIELA 1446 8,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DVTMTR68R47G187M DE VITIS VENTURA MARIA TERESA 1447 8,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V VLLMHL02T09F924K AVELLA MICHELE 1448 8,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CRTVLR94H55C514H CORATELLA VALERIA 1449 8,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 CRDCRI92T14F839M CREDENDINO CIRO 1450 8,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P MNRLRA83H55D960Q MINARDI LAURA 1451 8,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G VLNGPP82S02F206Y VALENTI GIUSEPPE 1452 8,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P FLNGLI82L58M208R FILANDRO GIULIA 1453 8,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 GLDRFL80B58E897K GIALDINI RAFFAELLA 1454 8,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BRNLRI95D65A509U BRUNO ILARIA 1455 8,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 DLLLCU91D69C352D DELL'APA LUCIA 1456 8,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 GNCFNC85L42G791Z GIANCOTTA FRANCESCA 1457 8,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D TDRCRN75C46E882A TODARO CLORINDA 1458 8,53 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GMPLRD77A01F924K GIAMPIETRO LEONARDO 1459 8,52 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PCNRNI90B65G795Z PIACENTE IRENE 1460 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X NCLRCR92A02E897N NICOLI RICCARDO 1461 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82300L CPLDLA81B58Z112C CIPOLLA ADELE 1462 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B GNVSFO86B55M208G GENOVESE SOFIA 1463 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D STRGDI95L55E897B STRAZZI GIADA 1464 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D CSALGU91T13A509S CASO LUIGI 1465 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 GFARNE88S70E897C GAIFA ERINA 1466 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q VRGVNI82E61Z112C VIRGINILLO IVANA 1467 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 FLCLSN03C10E897V FALCO ALESSANDRO 
SEBASTIANO

1468 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82300L TMNMNL02L31H163P TUMINO EMANUELE 1469 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PPLSVT99D04F839H IPPOLITO SALVATORE 1470 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V PTTSRS97R10F537A PITITTO SAVERIO 
SALVATORE

1471 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X PGLDVD97E14F537K PUGLIESE DAVIDE 1472 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 MSSMCH96E65G273W MUSSO MARIA CHIARA 1473 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FRNVNT91A61I872W FIORENZA VALENTINA 1474 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS013006 CGLGCM89P24H224Z COGLIANDRO GIACOMO 1475 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 FNZFRZ86D08B819Y FENZI FABRIZIO 1476 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G FMNSFN85M52F839H FEMIANO STEFANIA 1477 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DNGRHL83T41E349A DE ANGELI RACHELE 1478 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G SCRDNL83R67D862M SCARLINO DANIELA 1479 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G PRFMNC82E68I199E PARAFIORITI MONICA 1480 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 FNTSST80L29Z110G FANTINATO SEBASTIEN JEAN-
BAPTISTE

1481 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC821001 SLSPQL80L06H703G SALSANO PASQUALE 1482 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 BLFNTN78S20G596R BELFIORE ANTONIO 1483 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X BRNNNA66T49B452U BRUNO ANNA 1484 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 BDLMRN66C60E897S BADIALI MARINA 1485 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G SPSFLV02B58A509A ESPOSITO FLAVIA 1486 8,50 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D RNELRA99B41E897C REANI LARA 1487 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00200Q SPDVCN98R45D086Y SPADAFORA VINCENZA 1488 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MRSMGH96C71D643T MORSILLO MARGHERITA 1489 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D SLRPRI91C52I954M SALERNO PIERA 1490 8,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E DLRRMN69M20E919K DI LORENZO ERMINIO 1491 8,48 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q TRLLRD02R25A089J TARALLO LEONARDO 1492 8,47 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BTAGPP80C07C351V ABATE GIUSEPPE 1493 8,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 CPZSMN88D52F839C CAPUOZZO SIMONA 1494 8,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G DDNRMR67T51L219F DAIDONE ROSAMARIA 1495 8,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 LNGMTT01T06B157B LANGELLOTTI MATTIA 1496 8,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BRSLNZ98A05H860F BRUSCINO LORENZO 1497 8,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PRRMGH97H60F138L PIERRI MARGHERITA 1498 8,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P PNNFRC97E17C312R PINNICCHIA FEDERICO 1499 8,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q NNNMHL92S01I438L ANNUNZIATA MICHELE 1500 8,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80100Q PGLNCY87E59F537Y PUGLIESE NANCY 1501 8,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PRSGPP84H19E017L PARISI GIUSEPPE 1502 8,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E CPPVLR00R45L840W COPPOLA VALERIA 1503 8,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N SPSMRC98C69A024E ESPOSITO SENNA MARIARCA VITTORIA 1504 8,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P GNVGSI91A62I533Z GENOVA GIUSI 1505 8,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E GRDRMN90C67D086H GIORDANO ERMINIA 1506 8,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G CVLFNC86E64B180M CAVALLO FRANCESCA 1507 8,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E DLGRFL85T61F799O DEL GIUDICE RAFFAELLA 1508 8,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E BNDMNC85B45C361G BIONDINO MONICA 1509 8,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E CRSSLV78M41H224R CORSO SILVIA 1510 8,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E LDCSRN70E44E974B LAUDICINA SABRINA AGATA 
TIZIANA

1511 8,42 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GRSRSO02L62D976V AGRESTA ROSA 1512 8,42 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B CPNMRK99R41F839E CAPONE MARIKA 1513 8,41 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E LSCGND87E09H224F LASCALA GIULIO ANDREA 1514 8,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B RSSLSN90H70B774Y RUSSO ALESSANDRA 1515 8,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E BNNMRS83M57B429K BONINCONTRO MARIAROSA 1516 8,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CTZRNG80E57C352D CATIZZONE ROSANGELA 1517 8,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 ZRCCML80S45F206T ZARCONE CARMELINA 1518 8,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 GRLDNC91T28B774W GRILLO DOMENICO 1519 8,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C SCLFNC97E68C352W SCALESE FRANCESCA 1520 8,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E TRMDNL88C54B429G TERMINI DANIELA 1521 8,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 STLPLA90S21B963U STELLATO PAOLO 1522 8,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P SRNNCL03R60D284S SURIANO NICOLE 1523 8,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q STRDNL00C31A494F STRAZZULLA DANIELE 1524 8,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E PGLSMN95A68B428P PAGLIAZZO SIMONA 1525 8,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E RLADVD93D01G317U ARLIA DAVID 1526 8,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 PPRFNC93B22F839C PAPARO FRANCESCO 1527 8,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P LNDLSN91B25G273S LANDINO ALESSANDRO 1528 8,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 MNDLSS88R08M208N MENDICINO ALESSIO 1529 8,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CCCLGU85C03I483W CACACE LUIGI 1530 8,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q NGLRSR79M18D423F ANGELO ROSARIO 1531 8,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BFLFRC04H56G190E BIFULCO FEDERICA 
RAFFAELLA

1532 8,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N CRMVNT87L65E897Q CREMONINI VALENTINA 1533 8,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 NFLDRS87B65A509H INFELICE DOLORES 1534 8,40 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E FZNDNL69T55F918M FAZION DANIELA 1535 8,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B CPPGRL92R56F839R COPPOLA GABRIELLA 1536 8,37 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E PPERFL89C10F912F PEPE RAFFAELE 1537 8,37 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 BRBRFL84C71D086Q BARBERIO RAFFAELLA 1538 8,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 SCRGPP83C31A089C SCERRA GIUSEPPE 1539 8,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CRVSNO86B63I199E CIRAVOLO SONIA 1540 8,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P NTCLFB98S28F842I ANTICO LUCA FABRIZIO 1541 8,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E GLURNI69B47A494D GUELI RINA 1542 8,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 MLLSHA01C41B619N MELILLO ASIAH 1543 8,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E SCRMRC00C10B963J SCARANO MARCO 1544 8,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 MRNVCN93P03F158B MARINO VINCENZO 1545 8,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 DSTDBR93H65C351D DI STEFANO DEBORA 1546 8,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C CHCMDA84S16A091T CHIACCHIERO AMEDEO 1547 8,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CRPGLI01A61B429H CRAPANZANO GIULIA 1548 8,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CRNCLL97T64A509U CERINO CAMILLA 1549 8,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SRAGDM89C51G371J ASERO AGATA DOMENICA 1550 8,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C VLTVNT85D63H490J VELTRI VALENTINA 1551 8,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P PRLMHL78P23F924I APRILE MICHELE 1552 8,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DSCSTN72R27F112C DASCOLA SANTINO 1553 8,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 GMBMNN73C55E897I GAMBA MARIANNA 1554 8,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 LFCNTN80C31F112O LAFACE ANTONIO 1555 8,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P BSIDVD77H09F960S BISI DAVIDE 1556 8,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 SGZMNL76M70E897A SGUIZZARDI EMANUELA 1557 8,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00200Q DRVCNZ74S67E897E DROVANDI CINZIA 1558 8,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00200Q BRSMNC67B60H248X BORSATTI MONICA 1559 8,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E CSTPLA78P43E483T CASTELLUCCIO PAOLA 1560 8,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CGAMLS78D65M125U CAGIA MARIA LUISA 1561 8,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 LVELRA77D58B110H LEVIE' LAURA 1562 8,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 FBRRNN76P43M125G FABRIS ARIANNA 1563 8,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B STNMLE74S62G317Q STANCATO EMILIA 1564 8,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E BSSCMN91B56H931G BOSSO CARMEN 1565 8,32 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 PLMFDN73P25H224O PALUMBO FERDINANDO 1566 8,32 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 MNCRFL71R71E335H MANCINI RAFFAELLA 1567 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 RCHDLA74M46Z129K URECHE ADELA 1568 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GZZMST70P69I185A GAZZIANO MARIA STELLA 1569 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D DRMSFN88L68F152B DARIMATEO STEFANIA 1570 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 SCHGNN95H14F839P SCHIOPPI GIOVANNI 1571 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CRSCMN00M28I281Y CRESTA CARMINE 1572 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P VSCFNC99P20G273R VISCUSO FRANCESCO 1573 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83800A LCTNDR97T31H163S LICITRA ANDREA 1574 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P DVNGPP97B20I483F D'AVINO GIUSEPPE 1575 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E MSSGPP96R16G273S MESSINA GIUSEPPE 1576 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X TRNSMN96P20F839Z TORAN SIMONE 1577 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G CTRLRA96P41F839D COTARELLA LAURA 1578 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E RTANGL94C26H860R ARUTA ANGELO 1579 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CSSCML93L69F839N COSSENTINO CARMELA 1580 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P CSLDNL93H63F839H CIASULLO DANIELA 1581 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 DPLNTN92A03L845O DI PALMA ANTONIO 1582 8,30 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00700V PLMGNR88D12L259B PALOMBA GENNARO 1583 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 LTENNA88B43C349H LETO ANNA 1584 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T NGLLSE87H44E388V ANGELETTI ELISA 1585 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 LSSSMN85L26L500X ALESSI SIMONE 1586 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 MSMNGL83D29M088D MUSUMARRA ANGELO 1587 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E LNADNC78L19A773V LAINO DOMENICO 
ALFREDO

1588 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 GGLRRT74T43D086M GAGLIARDI ROBERTA 1589 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 GDNFNC67T19H579P GODINO FRANCESCO 1590 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 FLCMHL64T12B916Q FELACO MICHELE 1591 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 LMNSRA05M42A509Z LA MANNA SARA 1592 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GRGGDI02R55F839P GARGIULO GIADA 1593 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P BVLVLR00P68L259I BEVILACQUA VALERIA 1594 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G VNTFNC00C42A893K VENTRELLA FRANCESCA 1595 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PMNFNC98S54G813U PIEMONTE FRANCESCA 1596 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B SLAMRK94D51E897K SALA MARIKA 1597 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LBNCCT92E51F537W LO BIANCO CONCETTA 1598 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G CSRRMR91R60G813X CESARANO ROSA MARIA 1599 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FTODNC90D54H224D FOTI DOMENICA ALESSIA 1600 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 FRTGNN89L58F258R FRATANTONIO GIOVANNA 1601 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 DMGLSN88H48E329P DI MEGLIO ALESSANDRA 1602 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MBRPRZ84E70I854A IMBARLINA PATRIZIA 1603 8,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P CNTGST96D13C525L CONTE AUGUSTO 1604 8,29 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E RMTSVT70H29I356R RAMETTA SALVATORE 1605 8,27 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E DRNLGU02L07G596B DI RIENZO LUIGI 1606 8,27 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 RNADNL77P61A176H ARINI DANIELA 1607 8,27 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 RCRLNR80L46H501Y ARCIERI ELEONORA 1608 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P CMPLNR85E67L949Z CAMPI ELEONORA 1609 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 PNTCML78M52L245R PINTO CARMELA 1610 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 BRSBDT93D70M172P BORSELLI BENEDETTA 1611 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P BLLNNL85E51C342L BELLITTO ANTONELLA 1612 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P BLLMLL78A65G377U BALLATO MARIELLA 1613 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 BRRNDR97H19H703E BARRA ANDREA 1614 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G LVOGNN04S16C927U OLIVA GIOVANNI 1615 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B RCCMTN04R61F839R RICCIARDI MARTINA 1616 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E LGNDNI04B66Z138E LUGANA HUTSUL DIANA 1617 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC839006 FRRGPP03D30E054S FERRARO GIUSEPPE 1618 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q TRTGPP02R22B963S TARTAGLIONE GIUSEPPE 1619 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 BBRMSS02R47E897C ABBRUZZESE MELISSA PAOLA 1620 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P CCLNGL02M47A638Z OCCELLO ANGELA 1621 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 SCPGPP02E06B602L SCOPELLITI GIUSEPPE 1622 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CNDLNI00T59E573G CANDIANO LINA 1623 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 MCCMTP00P29E573U MICCICHE' MATTEO PIETRO 1624 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G MRGNDR99H11C978C MARGILIO ANDREA 1625 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E GBRMNL99D18E897R GABRIELE MANUEL 1626 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 FSCMRA97A11B715O FUSCO MARIO 1627 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 SCCRCR94H30C352T SACCO RICCARDO 1628 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V DRSRRT91C14H926G DRAISCI ROBERTO 1629 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E QRTMRC88S23G273C QUARTANA MARCO 1630 8,25 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC819001 BRBRCC84P21A512K BARBATO ROCCO 1631 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 NRECDM95R71H224B NERI CLAUDIA MARIA 1632 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V CPPNNA93S41A509A CAPPELLO ANNA 1633 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CCVJNY93E50L195M CUCOVAZ JANEY 1634 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D PNCMDM85C45G309C PANICO MARIA DOMENICA 1635 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 MRNDIA84M42C349F MARINO IDA 1636 8,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RBNDVD77A05I754S RUBINO DAVIDE 1637 8,23 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 LLCNDR76B07I073Q ALLOCCA ANDREA 1638 8,23 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E SGGSDR71S64A762S SAGGIO SANDRA 1639 8,22 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N MNDGPP73H28L353U AMENDOLARA GIUSEPPE 1640 8,22 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GNNSNT69E70E335R GIANNINI ASSUNTA ANNA 1641 8,21 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G BVOCRN85P47L245G BOVE CATERINA 1642 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MBRNNL89S43B202D AMBROSANIO ANTONELLA 1643 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B PLONNA85S49D086Q POLI ANNA 1644 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 RTLTZN84A63L949Y RUOTOLO TIZIANA 1645 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E GRLFBN96S44C588S GRILLO FABIANA 1646 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N LNEMLN93M70A783H LEONE MARILENA 1647 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V CLCJSC86C54L020Z CALCIOLARI JESSICA 1648 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N NVLPLA69M52F918G NOVELLI PAOLA 1649 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P DLLDLN06A20E932I DELLI PAOLI DYLAN 1650 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E VLNLSS04E71A470Q VIOLANTE ALESSIA 1651 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G NNZMHL02E30E791M NUNZIATINO MICHELANGELO 1652 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DLSGNE99L27D643M D'ALESSANDRO EUGENIO 1653 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 RLTSMN99L12B819I ARLETTI SIMONE 1654 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E GRCPQL98S21M289C GUERCIA PASQUALE 1655 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E DLSLSS98D50E897G D'ALESSANDRO ALESSIA 1656 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P LPPFLC96S08A509V LIPPIELLO FELICE 1657 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83000Q MLTMLV94B25G273P MALTESE EMANUELE 
VITTORIO

1658 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 RCCMNL93T23G309J RICCARDI EMANUELE 1659 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 LJIRNN93P47I872N LIJOI ARIANNA 1660 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 CRCGRG92A17B619X CORCELLA GIORGIO 1661 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 MTTNDR90S15D122P MATTACE ANDREA 1662 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82300L FRRVCN90L43E932Q FERRARO VINCENZA 1663 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T GHTDVD81C13E897E UGHETTI DAVIDE 1664 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E SCRGLR98L60F537X SCRUGLI GLORIA 1665 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E SNTRRA96P60G813E SANTORELLI AURORA 1666 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 TRNLCA95E44L781V TURINA ALICE 1667 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 VLNMCN93M65L219O VILONE MARIA CONCETTA 1668 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC819001 TRGLSS91D52I199I TRUGLIO ALESSIA 1669 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E MNFMRS82R55Z133I MANFREDA MARIA ROSA NADIA 1670 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V CBDMNC73E45E252I CABIDDU MONICA 1671 8,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E DGNGLC74A21A509Z DE GENNARO GIANLUCA 1672 8,17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P LNEMHL70C14G081J LEONE MICHELE 1673 8,17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P TRVCCT66R52F158F TROVATO CONCETTA 1674 8,17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 GRDFNC80A65C129A GIORDANO FRANCESCA 1675 8,17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CLMNLN63D55H501X CLEMENZI NATALINA 1676 8,17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P GFFSFN86R51G273K GIUFFRIDA STEFANIA 1677 8,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B LSPLCN81H17E155B LASAPONARA LUCIANO 1678 8,15 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 SCRBDT74C10Z131B SCIRE' BENEDETTO 1679 8,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P TMSGNN68P18L259J TOMASICCHIO GIOVANNI 1680 8,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P FRNSRA95S54E932F FARINA SARA 1681 8,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V LBNMRA98D64G942C ALBANO MARA 1682 8,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LMBNGL92R50E791S LOMBARDI ANGELA 1683 8,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 SGGPQL87E30I234Z SGUEGLIA PASQUALE 1684 8,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 FLCGPP62B28E897K FALCO GIUSEPPE 1685 8,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 DMLGDI05E54A509D D'AMELIO GIADA 1686 8,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G CTLNGR92T49G273E CATALDO ANNA GRAZIA 1687 8,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 BSNRSN81C52D086M BIASONE ROSSANA 1688 8,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V RVNFTN71M69L259E ARVIONI FORTUNA 1689 8,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 PLTLEO75A18H224Y PLUTINO LEO 1690 8,13 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BRNRMN71E58F839C BRUNO ERMINIA 1691 8,13 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 FLRFNC73R01M208T FLORO FRANCESCO LUIGI 1692 8,12 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P MRNNNN90H01D009I MERENDINO ANTONINO 1693 8,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B MNILLS88E60F158Z MIANO LIA ELISA 1694 8,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 PPTLSN80T57E897Q PAPOTTI ALESSANDRA 1695 8,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P PNTLSE01P53C342O PINTABONA ELISEA 1696 8,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS013006 ZMBFBL97P43A470G ZAMBELLI FABIOLA 1697 8,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P NPLGZP96M58F924H NAPOLITANO GRAZIA PIA 1698 8,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E MRZFNC96E56D122V MARAZZITA FRANCESCA 1699 8,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q VSSFRC95E70B715A VESSELLA FEDERICA 1700 8,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P SLMLCU92P09F839Q SALEMME LUCA 1701 8,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 CMPNNN92H10H269R CAMPANELLA ANTONINO 1702 8,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 MNGGPP91E41H269O MANGIAVILLANO GIUSEPPINA 1703 8,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E TRLMRN88H08D423W TRIOLO MARIANO 1704 8,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E NCRFNC79L31H224J NUCARA FRANCESCO 1705 8,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G SCCFNC01S66E974S SCIACCA FRANCESCA 1706 8,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V GNDLNE99A67C312J GANDINI ELENA 1707 8,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CSTPLA98E63F924O CASTELFELICE PAOLA 1708 8,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DCHDRO97T52B963I DE CHIARA DORA 1709 8,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 MTRDAA96D60L845H AMETRANO ADA 1710 8,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B BRRGNN88D49F839P BORRELLI GIOVANNA 1711 8,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q VNCLRI76T59E897L VINCENZI ILARIA 1712 8,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G CRSGTA81T44Z112C CARUSO AGATA 1713 8,06 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 DMRLCU83T10F839T DE MARTINO LUCA 1714 8,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 MRTCCT81A62H224A MARTINO CONCETTA 1715 8,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CRVMRA85H11L259G CERVOTTI MARIO 1716 8,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E GNNMCN78H17Z112N GIANNACE MARCANTONIO 1717 8,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q NTLLST93A61B963V NATALE LUISA ESTER 1718 8,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X GRRLSE04T62G791Z GUERRISI ELISA 1719 8,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 BNVCLD04R21A176R BONVENTRE CLAUDIO 1720 8,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 SGNPTR02T08D086R SIGNORELLI PIETRO 1721 8,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q TRMFNN02M07B429C TROMBATORE FERNANDO 1722 8,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PCCPLA96L21D423F PICCIONE PAOLO 1723 8,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83800A CCLJSC95P68F205H OCCELLO JESSICA 1724 8,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G DGRMRN90T29L112Z DI GRANDE MARIANO 1725 8,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DEAPQL90S14I483P DEA PASQUALE 1726 8,05 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS013006 BRBVCN90L26H703Z BARBATO VINCENZO 1727 8,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D BGNFNC90A11I537N BAGNATO FRANCESCO 1728 8,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CCRNTS87M44E897K OCCARI ANASTASIA 1729 8,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GLTMNL87A26G791D GALATA' EMANUELE 1730 8,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 RGHMHL80M07L781F RIGHI MICHELE 1731 8,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00100X CLNGTN80C30D643W CELENTANI GAETANO 1732 8,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P TLNSRA85E46A841Q TILENNI SCAGLIONE SARA 1733 8,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CRTMCR74L63D005V CURATELO MARIA CARMELA 1734 8,02 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MCCNTN04E11A024O MOCCIA ANTONIO 1735 8,01 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B SLMRZO86H19A638O SALAMITA ORAZIO 1736 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D MNRNNL77D49B963S MANERA ANTONELLA 1737 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 FLLGFR76M31H148I FALLETTA 
CARAVASSO

GIANFRANCO 1738 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GGLPLA68T47H931D GIUGLIANO PAOLA 1739 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FSCCCT72E41D708D FUSCO CONCETTA 1740 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 DMRMRT94S02L259U DI MARIA UMBERTO 1741 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P BRBSFN92R56F537U BARBIERI STEFANIA 1742 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G VNCLNI89P49D086U VINCENZI ILENIA 1743 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E PRSCLD87M56A488L PRESUTTI CLAUDIA 1744 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DMRMGR73H45A841S DI MAURO MARIA GRAZIA 1745 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q TLRVTR72D69C002Q TALARICO VITTORIA 1746 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SCCSFO05E59C351P SACCONE SOFIA 1747 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E DCHGTN04C03I234X DE CHIARA GAETANO 1748 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 RSSMTN03T58C514O RUSSO MARTINA 1749 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RCLGNN03L62L245B ARCELLA GIOVANNA 1750 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MRLGPP03C22H931G MURALE GIUSEPPE 1751 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC821001 RFFDGI02C07E897W RAFFALDONI DIEGO 1752 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 MCLFNC02A03D643N MICELLI FRANCESCO 1753 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q NNTSRA00S69G596A IANNETELLI SARA 1754 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CLLFRC00P21F839L CELLI FEDERICO MARIO 1755 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P RCCCHR99S56A091T ROCCO CHIARA 1756 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GIOMME99S51G687F GIOIA EMMA 1757 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q NCCGCM99R26H700A NUCCIO GIACOMO 1758 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 GMBRRT98P62C351Y GAMBACURTA ROBERTA 
MADDALENA

1759 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 LNDDNL97E15G273E LANDINO DANILO 1760 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E PDRSRA97E52A512C PADRICELLI SARA 1761 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G ZRNGNN96R30C351W ZIRONE GIOVANNI 1762 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FMGGFR95A12D976Z FIMOGNARI GIANFRANCO 1763 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E MCHSMN94D17G888G MICHIELI SIMONE 1764 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P SCNNTN91S07C351J SCANDURRA ANTONIO 1765 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 SNTCST90C64A512C SANTAGATA CRISTINA 1766 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 TLRRCC89H30B774K TALARICO ROCCO 1767 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 RLNMCR89E45G273W ORLANDO MARIA CARMEN 1768 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G BRRFNC88B04H926D BORRELLI FRANCESCO PIO 1769 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 RDDRRT88A12C514R REDDAVIDE ROBERTO 1770 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G PRRNLS87P43L628U PERRIELLO ANNALISA 1771 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82300L GVRSVT82L08D009E GOVERNALI SALVATORE 1772 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 RSPVCN80L17C361U RISPOLI VINCENZO 1773 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P DCIDNL79P50F839P IODICE DANIELA 1774 8 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 NNNCSC78P21I438I ANNUNZIATA CRESCENZO 1775 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 BNGPCC77E47F206Z BENIGNO PINUCCIA 1776 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G STRMHL76T20F537B STAROPOLI MICHELANGELO 1777 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83800A TRLPTR68E27Z133L TRIOLO PIETRO 1778 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 BRHDLA04M54F138B BERHAMI ADELE 1779 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E SNTLRZ04C42D284X SANTORO LUCREZIA 1780 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 SSLNNA00M63A509D SISILLO ANNA 1781 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D SPGRRT00B45E054T SPAGNOLI ROBERTA 1782 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B CZZLSS97H70A326P COZZA ALESSIA 1783 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X DNCSLN96D54F152T DE NUCCIO SELENE 1784 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E SCRDRN96C68A089D SCERRA ADRIANA 1785 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G CMPCHR93A52D643Q CAMPANIELLO CHIARA 1786 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E ZDDSRA91E43B354T ZUDDAS SARA 1787 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BNDGLI87E44E897F BIONDANI GIULIA 1788 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 NRDRSO87C55E932N NARDUCCI ROSA 1789 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 MCNNTS81H59A345Q AMICONI ANASTASIA 1790 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X DMRHLN78H49L719M DI MARIA HELENIA 1791 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E CLSNGL76T44G273M CELESTINO ANGELA 1792 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BRZLCN75S68E897V BAROZZI LUCIANA 1793 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G TNNVYN75L54Z133Y TINNIRELLO EVELYN ROSA 1794 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G BNDFNC73S51G317L BANDINI FRANCESCA 1795 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 BNRPLA73M71E897E BONARDI PAOLA 1796 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SMMRSO72B46G670W SOMMA ROSA 1797 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E PSTDLN70C69D086B POSTERARO ADELINA 1798 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G DRNGNN67M47A470F ADORNI GIOVANNA 1799 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P BNGSNT64B57F839S BUONGIOVANNI ASSUNTA 1800 8 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNMM11600B MRTLSN87S09A783U MAROTTI ALESSANDRO 1801 7,98 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P GSLLGU79S52D643E GESUALDI LUIGIA 1802 7,98 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 MZZFNZ69M53E897L MAZZONI FIORENZA 1803 7,98 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D TRNPLA77L20H703C TROIANO PAOLO 1804 7,97 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E PNCSMN85R31E897Y PINCELLA SIMONE 1805 7,96 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 CSTDRN78S15G273H CASTRONOVO ADRIANO 1806 7,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E DSPGLC78E31F842G DE SPIRITO GIANLUCA 1807 7,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D CFARTI87E62D390M CAIAFA RITA 1808 7,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SRRMGV84L66I438Q SORRENTINO MARIAGIOVANNA 1809 7,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GRGLNS73A65G230V GIORGIO ALFONSINA 1810 S 7,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V NNLNGL95C47A509G IANNELLA ANGELA 1811 7,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 LLCGCM04R15H223N ALLOCCA GIACOMO 1812 7,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MNNVTI03H13D611M MANNONE VITO 1813 7,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G DGNVTR96P48G190Y DE GENNARO VITTORIA 1814 7,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X MZZVCN93C18D086Z MAZZOTTA VINCENZO 1815 7,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS013006 MROLRD88S08E897T MORI LEONARDO 1816 7,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 LTELCU86A03I356G LETO LUCA 1817 7,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C BFNRMO84M24C588M BUFANIO ROMEO 1818 7,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SPRGLI91C49F924M SPERANDEO GIULIA 1819 7,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 FSOLSS88L58G674T FOIS ALESSIA 1820 7,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G DLCGPR74C12M208N DE LUCA GIAMPIERO 1821 7,93 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83800A LVOPLA77B20H501Y OLIVA PAOLO 1822 7,92 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X GRDPRZ78M54G273N GIORDANO PATRIZIA 1823 7,92 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X CCCNGL76P66D086V COCCIMIGLIO ANGELA 1824 7,92 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B FRUMTR87B44I356H FURIA MARIA TERESA 1825 7,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V LTTGNN85M16E573J ALOTTO GIOVANNI 1826 7,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q VNANGL91H54H931R AVINO ANGELA 1827 7,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q NCLSVT99R20H700J NICOLOSI SALVATORE 
ANTONIO

1828 7,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P BRSCMN99D19H860Y BRUSCINO CARMINE 1829 7,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 MRNLDR98P11G580V MARINO LEANDRO 1830 7,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 LLLCSR98H17G489C LILLI CESARE 1831 7,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 BRNGPR93E11G317Y BRUNO GASPARE 
FRANCESCO

1832 7,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNMM11600B FRTSVT91P21A509W FIORETTI SALVATORE 1833 7,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 RMGRCR89T24F061J ROMAGNOSI RICCARDO 1834 7,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CVLSVT86T20B963Y CAVALLO SALVATORE 1835 7,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DBSRCR73T17C351V DI BIASI ROMEO CARMELO 1836 7,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B MLTMRS85S64A089G MILITELLO MARISA 1837 7,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CMNMGR84R43H501N CAMINITI MARIA GRAZIA 
ROMINA

1838 7,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D PVNLCN63T13A059K PAVANELLO LUCIANO 1839 7,88 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 LRTMNL97T02C351J LAURETTA EMANUELE 1840 7,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E BRLLTT69M61M125K BIROLI LORETTA 1841 7,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X DTOLSN92H43A783A DOTA ALESSANDRA 1842 7,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D HRDNLD83B65Z129U HURDUBELEA ANGELA DANA 1843 S 7,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G BLLCRL02L23L245H BOLLINO CARLO 1844 7,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LCNLCU96S48L353Y LUCENTE LUCIA 1845 7,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P VRDCMN93M26M289Q VERDE CARMINE ROSARIO 
JACOPO

1846 7,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D DMBRSO87B66G309N D'AMBROSIO ROSA 1847 7,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P LSIGPP83C13F158Z LISA GIUSEPPE PIO 1848 7,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P PROGZL80C64D122Q POERIO GRAZIELLA 1849 7,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PGNGBR79D02D843T PEGNA GILBERTO 1850 7,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BLGSNN78T53D423T BULGARELLA SUSANNA 1851 7,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 PLMPTR73B20B198A PALMERI PIETRO 1852 7,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SGRBDT98S48M088B SGARLATA BENEDETTA 1853 7,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E GRRNGL98P53E573Y GIARRATANA ANGELA 1854 7,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B NSCNTT92H60C361V NOSCHESE ANNETTE 1855 7,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 RTNDNL77M06C352B ROTUNDO DANILO 1856 7,83 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 CRRFNC79S59E897O CORRADINI FRANCESCA 1857 7,83 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CTRFNC03R22F830C IACOE TURO FRANCESCO 
GIUSEPPE

1858 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GRCNGL95P53E791R GRIECO ANGELA 1859 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 BNFKTA82A61E897X BONFIGLIO KATIA 1860 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P FRSGNN73S19A783L FARESE GIOVANNI 1861 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MRRCCT82E61L083C MORRONE CONCETTA 1862 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E GBRRNI92L52E897Z GUBERTI IRENE 1863 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B SBNMRS85B66F839I SABINO MARIAROSARIA 1864 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS013006 CPPNTN83A21G975F CUPPARO ANTONIO 1865 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 BLMNRP04S28C349H BLUMETTI ANDREA PIO 1866 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CRBGRD00R24F839D CARBONARO GERARDO 1867 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P BRZLCL99R23C351Y BORZI' LUCIO CLAUDIO 1868 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 CSLSLV99M13H931B CASILLO SILVIO 1869 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E DMTMNL99B03I438W D'AMATO EMANUELE 1870 7,80 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B VTRLRD98A12D508A VETRANO LEONARDO 1871 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V DFZGPP97M17H926M DEFAZIO GIUSEPPE 1872 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 MSSMRC96T15F844G MASSACCESI MARCO 1873 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 MNTSRM96R30G273R MONTAGNINO SAVERIO MICHELE 1874 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82300L PZZSSS96P01D789W PEZZELLA SOSSIO 1875 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E DDDNRC95C03L949F D'ADDAZIO ENRICO 1876 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B PLCMLN94A61H700B PLACENZA MARILENA 1877 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G LTTGLI94A44B963Z AULETTA GIULIA 1878 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P CRSGSY93C42I533P CARUSO GIUSY 1879 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SPMFNC91T15A509A SPEME FRANCESCO 1880 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X FNTGNR89P17I862O FONTANA GENNARO 1881 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 ZNTJSC89D58C312R ZANTEDESCHI JESSICA 1882 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00100X LMCLSN88T24D643I LAMIA CAPUTO ALESSANDRO 1883 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B NCOCLD86R43G795B NOCE CLAUDIA 1884 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V GTTLSS86B62A089Z GATTO ALESSIA 1885 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RCPGPP85R02C351K RECUPERO GIUSEPPE 1886 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q VRNGPL80R12I197E VERNAZZARO GIANPAOLO 1887 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 MLSMNL79E29B354I MELIS MANUEL 1888 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DPLTRS69C56L109W DI PALO TERESA 1889 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 GHDDNL64M31E897W GHIDONI DANIELE 1890 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 BDNMTN04A46E897G BAUDANZA MARTINA 1891 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 ZNLLCA03P64G633F ZANOLLI ALICE 1892 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G MTTMRA03B44G633P MATTUZZI MARIA 1893 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G PNSMTN99P65C312E PANSERA MARTINA 1894 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 MNCGLI99A70E573U MANCUSO GIULIA 1895 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E MSANLS98L42B180U MASI ANNALISA 1896 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 PRRYLN96P63G186L PIRRACCHIO YLENIA 1897 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X KRMGLI95T45C312X KRAMER GIULIA 1898 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 BCLCHR94T68F206B BUCOLO CHIARA 1899 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 PNTRNN93M47F892Z PANTUSO ARIANNA 1900 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CFNGPP93C44D005J COFONE GIUSEPPINA 1901 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 SNFLSN93B43Z129B SANFILIPPO ALESSANDRA 1902 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 MRNJNF91M52D960O MARANGOLO JENNIFER 
CONCETTA

1903 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CLLVLR91H45E506U COLELLI VALERIA 1904 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E SMRLSE87T44F158L SMIRIGLIA ELISA 1905 7,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G BNVSDR72P47A470V BENEVELLI SANDRA 1906 7,77 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E SCNSVT72T06G317E SCONZA TESTA SALVATORE 1907 7,77 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P CSTGFR90H02F158P CASTAGNA GIANFRANCO 1908 7,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X MRTRRT82D27G348U MARTORANA ROBERTO 1909 7,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B VCCGTN92R58A522V VACCARELLA GAETANA 1910 7,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00200Q FRNLDO92P50B428P FRANCIPOLI LOIDE 1911 7,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N CRRMTN77S53A638Y CARRIA MARIA TINDARA 1912 7,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E MNDRDN86A63M208U MENDICINO RODANIA 1913 7,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N PTRCVF73R53Z129F PETRICAN OCTAVIA FLOAREA 1914 7,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DMRSFN91S68C975R DE MARCO STEFANIA 1915 7,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 TFNNTN03H09E791V TUFANO ANTONIO 1916 7,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 DBRLLI03E06Z138K DI BARTOLO 
VASYLETS

ILLIA 1917 7,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83100G SMRSVT98C20E054F SMARRAZZO SALVATORE 1918 7,75 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FLDSNN96A62H224O FALDUTO SERENA 
ANNUNZIATA

1919 7,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X GRVGPP86C04L802K GRAVUSO GIUSEPPE 1920 7,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CCCLNI83P56D086T COCCIMIGLIO LINA 1921 7,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X PLLNDR81T19D086I PELLICO ANDREA 1922 7,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T DNGGPP84P68D423B D'ANGELO GIUSEPPA 1923 7,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V PRZRSO94M42F839E PORZIO ROSA 1924 7,74 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 DRVSMN70B01E897T DROVANDI SIMONE 1925 7,72 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E DLPRTI92A41F839G DEL PRETE RITA 1926 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D DMLMNG74R47A048F DE MOLA MARIA ANGELA 1927 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q NNIMNL02A08H224L IANNO' EMMANUEL 1928 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FRRLSN01D66F839W FERRARA ALESSANDRA 1929 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B LFNLNS00S29A089O ALFANO ALFONSO 1930 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 ZMBGPP98T01L845T ZAMBETTA GIUSEPPE 1931 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X RZZRCC98E17I854V RIZZO ROCCO 1932 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LMBPQL94D30L845B LOMBARDO PASQUALE 1933 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X FNGLSE93E04F158J FENGA ELISEO 1934 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P DNLGNN90C24E131D D'ANIELLO GIOVANNI 1935 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PLMFNC90B09E131E PALUMBO FRANCESCO 
SAVERIO

1936 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N GNNCRL87A59G793F GIANNOTTI CARLA 1937 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G SRRLVC86P01D086L SERRA LUDOVICO 1938 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LLLNDR82L02A485M LOLLI ANDREA 1939 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X PLMLCN82H67G288E PALAMARA LUCIANA 1940 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E BLLMRT04T51E897X BELLINI MARTA 1941 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D RLNMRP97L43G793A ORLANDO MARIAPIA 1942 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 RMNGTN95T45A024M ROMANO GAETANA 1943 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FMNFRC95A60E897N FEMIANO FEDERICA 1944 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SLLFNC94A69D086E SAULLO FRANCESCA 1945 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 MRSMRP92A68C514A MARSEGLIA MARIA PIA 1946 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B CLRDAA85P57G751B CALORA ADA 1947 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CCCVNC85P57H224X CICCO VERONICA 1948 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 PRNFNC84B56D912K PRANDIN FRANCESCA 1949 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC819001 GRGMRA82D47E131T GARGIULO MARIA 1950 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P RLAMRA80D60L628Q RAELE MARIA 1951 7,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T ZPPPRL91L06C351A ZAPPALA' PIETRO LUCA 1952 7,68 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G DFLFNC77E44F839H DE FELICE FRANCESCA 1953 7,68 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC839006 MBRCML77D53F052N AMBROSECCHIA CARMELA 1954 7,68 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 NNSMNL71E59B745U ENNAS EMANUELA 1955 7,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E DRSRNT70H23C495M DE ROSA RENATO 1956 7,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X CLMPQL63E02L259K COLAMARINO PASQUALE 1957 7,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B GLLVNA78A71M125B GALLINA VANIA 1958 7,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B GSLMRS77E41G812N GESUELE MARIAROSARIA 1959 7,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 PNCSRH77D60B110R PANCERA SARAH 1960 7,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 PNZLSN71H46E897W PANIZZA ALESSANDRA 1961 7,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RSSCRI69S01F924Z RUSSO CIRO 1962 7,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G LCBRSR84D59C351S LUCIBELLO ROSARIA 1963 7,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82300L GRNSBN81M63C352X GRANDINETTI SABINA 1964 7,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00200Q RVLFBA91C20E897N RAVELLI FABIO 1965 7,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G SPRNTN80E30F952N SPERANDEO ANTONIO 1966 7,65 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G GRNLNS02E03E536Z GUARNERA ALFONSO 1967 7,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 FRTJTH99R12D086P FIORITA JONATHAN 1968 7,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q VLNDRO97R47I754G VIOLANTE DORA 1969 7,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82200R LLTGRL94D18B429J ALLETTO GABRIELE 1970 7,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 TNUFNC92A15H224B UTANO FRANCESCO 
DOMENICO

1971 7,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X MRSFNC66D65C301A MARSICO FRANCA 1972 7,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 RNLMTN99A55L781T RENELLA MARTINA 1973 7,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DLCVTR97L57H703E DE LUCA VITTORIA 1974 7,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X ZMBRSL94A58A089Z ZAMBITO MARSALA ROSALIA 1975 7,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P CPRKTA75D49A470T CAPRIOLI KATIA 1976 7,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 BRBNST84E43D423V BARBARA ANNASTELLA 1977 7,63 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G CTLDTL70M41D086S CATALANO DONATELLA 1978 7,63 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNMM11600B CSTTRS66S57H579D COSTANTINO TERESA 1979 7,63 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E BRNRKE90S43B429H BRUNA ERIKA 1980 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 GGLFNC86A71F157I GIGLIOTTI FRANCESCA 1981 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E CRTMHL84B06B963T CORATO MICHELE 1982 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T DMRPLM93T61G795R DI MARZO PALMA 1983 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P RCCNNL80E69F839G RICCIO ANTONELLA 1984 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 MRSLNE88M63G186N MORESCHI ELENA 1985 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X GRZRSO87A55E131U GRAZIOSO ROSA 1986 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC839006 SPSLLN86L56H931R ESPOSITO LILIANA 1987 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CFFGPP03A01D790E CIOFFO GIUSEPPE 1988 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PMNMRT01T14G813D PIEMONTE UMBERTO 1989 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GRMVTR00L28F138Z GRIMALDI VITTORIO 1990 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 TLRPLA99B62H919N TALARICO PAOLA 1991 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X RZZMRA97E19C351T RIZZOTTO MARIO 1992 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P BNNRRT97C67F839Z BONINO ROBERTA 1993 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RNRVNT97B56D390B RANIERI VALENTINA 1994 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 BNTLCA95R43C312Z BENETTI ALICE 1995 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B FGRGND94L60E532N FIGARAZZI GLENDA 1996 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 LCVCML91L58H224Q LACAVA CARMELINA 1997 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 MNCFLV90H44D643Q MONACO FLAVIA 1998 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 NCRNTN88R55H224Q NUCERA ANTONIA 1999 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GLTNNF87M10A509C GALEOTALANZA ANTONIO FELICE 2000 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P GRGFNC86D67E815K GORGONI FRANCESCA 2001 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 DMRGPP86B11A717I DI MARE GIUSEPPE 2002 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G RMODNC83B44H224K ROMEO DOMENICA 2003 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 SRANZE83A05B519M SAURO ENZO 2004 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G TSSBRN72L29F704N TASSONE BRUNO 2005 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 PGNNNZ70M41L259M PAGANO NUNZIA 2006 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CRBLVC01A56I199C CERBONE LUDOVICA 2007 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RBNMTN00M41G596E RUBINO MARTINA 2008 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X MNTMLL98L41I854U MONTELEONE MIRELLA 2009 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LRNFRC95D45A089G LORENZANO FEDERICA 2010 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 PLSSRA93E68G273F PALESANO SARA 2011 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CSTLBT88M60E573U CASTELLANA ELISABETTA 2012 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 CSCTBT87R71D960I CASCIANA TANIA BEATRICE 2013 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 GLTGLN86T62E897G GELATI GIULIANA 2014 7,60 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 PCCLRI86H66L949B PICCOLI ILARIA 2015 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 SPSNNA79D60F839E ESPOSITO ANNA 2016 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PLAGLN68C66C960N PAOLA GIULIANA 2017 7,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X MRNNLS75C57B110M MARINI ANNALISA 2018 7,58 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 RSSLSE75H62E897I ROSSI ELISA 2019 7,58 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 TSODNI76T57M125E TOSO DIANA 2020 7,58 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G CCCTZA76H30E897R CECCHIN TAZIO 2021 7,58 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 PMOPLA74R50B288J POMA PAOLA 2022 7,58 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P MMBNTN63D04H703F MAMBUCA ANTONIO 2023 7,58 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E CPTLGO77B66F839L CAPUTO OLGA 2024 7,58 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 RGNFNC66C19E922L RIGON FRANCO 2025 7,57 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B GRDFNC80M16A783V GIORDANO FRANCESCO 2026 7,56 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 PRTLFR90S70H224J PURITA ELIANA FRANCESCA 
PIA

2027 7,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83100G DMGMNT98B68D122T DEMIGLIO MARIA ANTONIETTA 2028 7,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS013006 BRRFNC85R17A638J BORRELLO FRANCESCO 2029 7,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82300L BRRCML86S50B715B BARRA CARMELINA 2030 7,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 MNGLRD99A22G751E MANGIA ALFREDO 2031 7,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D GNTFNC85D19E932Z GIONTI FRANCESCO 2032 7,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 DMRGRD02H29A883R DE MARCO GERARDO 2033 7,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X CMPGPP98A08F537B CAMPAGNA GIUSEPPE 2034 7,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 CTLCLD94M25C351F CUTULI CLAUDIO 2035 7,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B FRNBBR89C60E897B FIORINI BARBARA 2036 7,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RSSNNL86H64F839F RUSSO ANTONELLA 2037 7,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G DFLDVD80E21A089O DI FALCO DAVIDE 2038 7,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X BRGSLV95H64F537P BURGISANO SILVIA 2039 7,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V NSTLSS92C58I199B ANASTASI ALESSIA 2040 7,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B VTRLSN87H42G596M VETERE ALESSANDRA 2041 7,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 PLTLSS04C41F112Q PLUTINO ALESSIA 2042 7,51 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B PLLSVT03T24F839M POLLASTO SALVATORE 2043 7,51 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q TRMGPP83H42F839N TRAMONTANO GIUSEPPINA 2044 7,51 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G CSLCSM89D28F924Q CASALINO COSIMO 2045 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T BLZSMN92D64D284X BOLZONI SIMONA 2046 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V BRSCNZ83L65C312G BERASI CINZIA 2047 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B NBSNCL96S44E897H NOBIS NICOLE 2048 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G TRASDU93B60Z100E TARE SUADA 2049 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P GRGSNJ83L41Z148Q GORGIEVA SANJA 2050 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 DSCNTN04A12I872R DASCOLA ANTONIO 2051 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82300L PLLFNC86E15F924A PAOLELLA FRANCESCO 2052 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 BLRFRZ82P24D643R BELARDINELLI FABRIZIO GAETANO 2053 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P MLZNTN03B20F206U MILAZZO ANTONIO 2054 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 ZRCNGL02H01F158D ZARCONE ANGELO 2055 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83000Q CLFVTR00D43H931B CALIFANO VITTORIA 2056 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P DBLGPP00C06B602A DI BELLA GIUSEPPE PIO 2057 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CRSRLB99D46H224F CARUSO ROSALBA 2058 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E LRCNRN99B09I537W LAROCCA NAZARENO 2059 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 FMTJSC97T46G813A FUMETO JESSICA 2060 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G SRJNDE97D47C710V SIRAJI NEDIA 2061 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DNNNTN96C05L259L D'ANNA ANTONIO 2062 7,50 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X BCCMRC96B24E897M BOCCALETTI MARCO 2063 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X DLTMRA93D60G309U D'ALTERIO MARIA 2064 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E FRRFPP93B01E897E FERRARI FILIPPO 2065 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LAIMTT92T27F839Q AIALE MATTEO 2066 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DMRVCN92C13G273X DI MARZO VINCENZO MARIA 2067 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 RNCRRT90L66F912S RONCA ROBERTA ANNA 2068 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PGNGPP89R18I234E PAGANO GIUSEPPE 2069 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CLFGPP89H07F537X CALAFATI GIUSEPPE 2070 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 SNDLNE88C45A470D SANDRELLI ELENA 2071 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 LNIGPP85P29D086H IULIANO GIUSEPPE 2072 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 MGNSLV84D64E897Z MAGNI SILVIA 2073 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DTTLSN81A27E205I D'ETTORRE ALESSANDRO 2074 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 CRTNNN80D20H224E CORTESE ANTONINO 2075 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82300L GLNGPP79L24B963Q GOLINO GIUSEPPE 2076 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X MLLMRA77H61F537I MILLE MARIA 2077 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E SNTPGR75R09L117K SANTILLI PIER GIORGIO 2078 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 QNNFMN72B55I019N IAQUINANDI FILOMENA 2079 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X PRRGPP70D04A470Y PORRINI GIUSEPPE 2080 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LNZGNN66M10B809F LANZILOTTI GIOVANNI 2081 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 RDVBNK66H59Z104U RADEVA BORIANKA 2082 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 RCNMFL64P55H224Z ARCONTE MARIA FILIPPA 
DONATELLA

2083 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LNENNA03S58A024H LEONE ANNA 2084 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G CPPLSS98T64E791W COPPOLA ALESSIA 2085 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B TSCRRA98T55G580V TOSCANO AURORA 2086 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 RGGYLN95L71H269Q RIGGI YLENIA 2087 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PTTLRI92L61F537E PITITTO ILARIA 2088 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00700V BRCGNN91T58F158U BROCCA GIOVANNA 2089 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 LBBDNS91L55G482O LABBATE DENISE 2090 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D RCLLDN90M41F799K ARCELLA LOREDANA 2091 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 FLMVNC86P68M067S FLUMINI VERONICA 2092 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DCHRSL85R51A512S DE CHIARA ORSOLA 2093 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 GNNMRA67P46B963R GIANNANTONIO MARIA 2094 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 FLLPQL66T60I483E FAELLA PASQUALINA 2095 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 GFFDLA65B56C351Q GIUFFRIDA ADELE 2096 7,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E CPRFBA71B11D086B CAPARELLI FABIO 2097 7,48 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X MRNBBR92M63E791B MARINO BARBARA 2098 7,48 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q NGLDVD04A20D862K ANGELELLI DAVIDE 2099 7,46 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B CNTNMO88S42B963E CONTINO NOEMI 2100 7,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LNGVNC88H48F839I LUONGO VERONICA 2101 7,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X CRCFNC85C22D086N CARACCIOLO FRANCESCO 2102 7,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DPTCLD79M20E532N DI PIETRO CLAUDIO 2103 7,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC834003 MSLVNI73L23F704X MAUSOLI IVANO 2104 7,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P BRGLRA03P51A470C BRAGA LARA 2105 7,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P DFLMCL01A58F839P DE FILIPPO IMMACOLATA 2106 7,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PPRLSN95L20I483X PAPARO ALESSANDRO 2107 7,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RLNBGI95A19H919G ORLANDO BIAGIO 2108 7,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E SPSVNT94B54H860P ESPOSITO VALENTINA 2109 7,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC839006 NCTNTN91A07G273L NICOTRA ANTONIO 2110 7,45 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X FLMSRN06A44A783E FLAMMIA SERENA 2111 7,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DMRFNC99H56H703W DE MARTINO FRANCESCA 2112 7,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E SNTSNO98D68B963F SANTONASTASO SONIA 2113 7,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 PSSCHR96R44A717W PESSOLANO CHIARA 2114 7,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 MZZSLV95E50A522O MAZZOTTA SILVIA 2115 7,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 PLZLNE83E71E897D PELIZZOLA ELENA 2116 7,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T RDLLSN74D30E897C RODELLA ALESSANDRO 2117 7,43 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P LPLCHR88D42G596P LUPOLI CHIARA 2118 7,42 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q VSSDNL78R68G273B VASSALLO DANIELA 2119 7,42 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 TRPLMR04S48H224N TRIPODI ELENA MARIA PIA 2120 7,41 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E DNDSRA89C64E897U DONDI SARA 2121 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E LMBVSS93M61C351Z LOMBARDO 
FACCIALE

VANESSA 2122 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82300L MZZGPP74A30C352F MAZZA GIUSEPPE 2123 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P MNFNNN90H63F206K MUNAFO' ANTONINA 2124 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X RNZLNE88P66E897X RANZATO ELENA 2125 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G NNNLSE89P56F912H ANNUNZIATA ELISA 2126 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P MRGNGL89H49D086E MARGHELLA ANGELA 2127 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CCRLSE98L68C352P CICERO ELISA 2128 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GRCNTN93P53M289G GUERCIA ANTONIA 2129 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 MSLRFL04S25F839F MUSELLA RAFFAELE PAOLO 2130 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D MZZDRD03D10E897M MAZZA EDOARDO 2131 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D PVNRCR98E18A059M PAVANELLO RICCARDO 2132 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GLLCST97L05A091O GLIELMI CRISTIAN 2133 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 DDNPQL97B01A783S DE DONA PASQUALE 2134 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CNIDNC97A07A089I IACONO DOMENICO 2135 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E FRGSMN96L14A783L FRAGNITO SIMONE 2136 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P CTLNGL96C48H931X CUTOLO ANGELA 2137 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 LNGDCS95B06C351J LONGO DARIO COSIMO 2138 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 CNCMTT93H19I199N CIANCIO PARATORE MATTIA 2139 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 DMRSMN93D09I199K DI MARCO SIMONE 2140 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 CRLSFR93B43F924Q CIRIELLO SEFORA 2141 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 LMSBGI89B22L083K LO MASTRO BIAGIO 2142 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C GLTRRT86L46D122M GUALTIERI ROSA RITA 2143 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E PRTGRL80H56H224I PRATICO' GABRIELLA 2144 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N PTRMLN77H54Z129G PETRISOR MIHAELA NADIA 2145 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G PMNLSU01A69D643H PIEMONTESE LUISA 2146 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N SRGMNL91S57C352G SERGIO EMANUELA 2147 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G DNCGLI90A51D708F DI NUCCI GIULIA 2148 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82200R RNZVNT82A68C207T RANZI VALENTINA 2149 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SGLMLN80S53F158T SAGLIMBENI MILENA 2150 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 MRLJSC79E65M125N MERLO JESSICA 2151 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D DNLFBN79D45F839K DANIELE FABIANA 2152 7,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E MZZLCU87P47F839S MAZZONE LUCIA 2153 7,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G DBNNGL90C11A883Y DI BENEDETTO ANGELO 2154 7,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FLNGPP00S11M208O FOLINO GALLO GIUSEPPE 2155 7,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E DLTMNL99L20I438V ADILETTA EMANUELE 2156 7,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CCRFNC93M05F839P ACCURSO FRANCESCO 2157 7,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E DDTSRT98D45C351G DEODATI SOFIA RITA 2158 7,35 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G BRNSRG64C18E678C BRUNO SERGIO 2159 7,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X MDSLSS69M62E897U MEDESI ALESSIA 2160 7,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D GVLSNO75E66E897L GAVIOLI SONIA 2161 7,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E DLBMLD70P49E472D DEL BRUSCO MATILDE 2162 7,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 SMNMLE66T70D708Q SIMIONE EMILIA 2163 7,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X BRNNLL74C61Z112Y BRANCA ANGELA ELENA 2164 7,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SPTDNC64S27L063L SPATARO DOMENICO 2165 7,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GZZGNN80H64L628S GUZZO GIOVANNA 2166 7,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 DLRVEA79M66G489J DI LORENZO EVA 2167 7,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 RBRSNT65B49G186S RUBERTI SIMONETTA 2168 7,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P FRRLNS97D12A089C FARRUGGIA ALFONSO 2169 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G PCLMHL74P24L086P PACELLI MICHELE 2170 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CLPLCN76M05F842F COLOPI LUCIANO 2171 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00700V BRGCHR84D67D122B BRUGELLIS CHIARA 2172 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 MGLSLV84A63L949J MAGALINI SILVIA 2173 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G NTNSLV89B62E897I ANTINOZZI SILVIA 2174 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V DGTBBR94S44E897O D'AGATI BARBARA 2175 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82200R RVGPLA74R58C207K RAVAGNANI PAOLA 2176 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 LRSRMR02A56A522Z LA ROSA IRENE MARIA 2177 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00700V MSSNTN92S05G791M MASSO ANTONIO 2178 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 CLMMNM04B64D423P CALAMUSA MARIA NOEMI 2179 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 CRDNCL01C19A783P CIARDIELLO NICOLA 2180 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CPTPTR00R31H579K CAPUTO PIETRO 2181 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G CHNMTT00C29G273B CHINNICI MATTIA 2182 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C NVRPTR99H26G633I INVERSI PIETRO 2183 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DMRFBN99E24F943C DIMARTINA FABIEN 2184 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P VNTMRK97M43F258C VENTURA MARIKA 2185 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 RLNSMN96A05I199L ORLANDO SIMONE 2186 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 GGLSNT94E13D086V GAGLIARDI SANTO 2187 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E VLLTMS93T10H985N VILLANI TOMMASO 2188 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SLDNTN92P27M208V SALADINO ANTONIO 2189 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 SGTLSI92L50G224O SEGATO LISA 2190 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SMMPQL92E23E131S SOMMA PASQUALE 2191 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 MRTNTN91A14H985P MARTINO ANTONIO 2192 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E LVRMRC91A47M289P OLIVIERO MARIARCA 2193 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 CPLSVT88P27A089U CIPOLLA SALVATORE 2194 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RSCRFL88M15B715H RESCIGNO RAFFAELE 2195 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T BRLGNN87H17C351F BORELLA GIOVANNI 2196 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B VTLSVT86C26D423S VITALE SALVATORE 2197 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E MSCGPP86A10C741M MUSCOGIURI GIUSEPPE 2198 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 CLTGPP85P02C710D CALAUTTI GIUSEPPE BRUNO 2199 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 FSRNTN85E28D086E FUSARO ANTONIO 2200 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 MRCNCL81L24E897X MARCHESI NICOLA 2201 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 CHVLSN78C14H892I CHIAVARONE ALESSANDRO 2202 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G LPRCML75B53A399Z LO PRIORE CARMELA 2203 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C MNZGPP65H46D236E MENZA' GIUSEPPINA 2204 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D ZTILNE99S61G633T ZITO ELENA 2205 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SRCVNT96A46D003W SARCHESE VALENTINA 2206 7,30 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T MSMVNC92E50C351T MUSUMECI VERONICA 2207 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X FRTNNL89P45H926Z FRATTARUOLO ANTONELLA 2208 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X MSCMHL89E52A512R MOSCA MICHELA 2209 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G STRNNL88E48F912S SETARO ANTONELLA 2210 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E NCLCRR87E62H224S NICOLETTI CHIARA RAFFAELLA 2211 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 MRRDNL86M57C096N MARRA DANIELA 2212 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DMCLBT84M67B936C DE MICHELI ELISABETTA 2213 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E MRCSFN83R62G273U MARCHESANO STEFANIA 2214 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PTCLRA67M57E506K PATICCHIO LAURA 2215 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X DMRTRS62R56C123Y D'AMARIO TERESA 2216 7,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E SNSMRA72C69D876W SANSONE MARIA 2217 7,28 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G FRTSRL84S55Z602X FREITAS DA SILVA SHIRLEY 2218 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CRLVGN69C48B077X CIRILLO VIRGINIA 2219 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B PSTMCR87H59D086J POSTERARO MARIA CARMELA 2220 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B GLLMNN86L67C710S GALLUCCIO MARIANNA 2221 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C SSSLCU82R46L245D SASSANO LUCIA 2222 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V GNTGPP75R53C726O GENTILE GIUSEPPINA 2223 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D MSCSRN73H57E897G MESCHIERI SERENA 2224 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E DDIGPP72B67Z112W DI DIO GIUSEPPA 2225 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS013006 PRRDNC87D03D122Z PERRI DOMENICO 2226 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 TMSMRA78C28C351T TOMASELLI MARIO 2227 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q VRDMRS69E65F910W VERDE MARIA ROSELLA 2228 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E SRVMGS70S59B990P SERVILLO MARIA GIUSEPPINA 2229 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P LDTNTN92A30E791P LAUDATO ANTONIO 2230 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 SCNDRN75S03M125W SCANDOLA ADRIANO 2231 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P SNTLRD03M01F158I SANTORO LEONARDO EROS 2232 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 LSTNNT02S45D790U LISTONE ANTONIETTA 2233 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 FLMMHL01P13A783X FLAMMIA MICHELE 2234 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CMMNTN01E25B963G CIMMINO ANTONIO 2235 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MTRGTN99C06F839U MATARAZZO GAETANO 2236 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 GZZNGL98P22A089P GAZZITANO ANGELO 2237 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNMM11600B CRTCLT97D47E897K CARTIERI CARLOTTA 2238 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T DNTMHL96R42L845J D'ANTUONO MICHELA 2239 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X SRRPQL95P22C129A SORRENTINO PASQUALE 
GIACOMO

2240 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E NTNMTT95A08C312J ANTONIOLI MATTEO 2241 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G LNZSVT93D30G273R LANZI SALVATORE 2242 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LCNFNC93A07L452V LOIACONO FRANCESCO 2243 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LRSLCU92M18D643D LO RUSSO LUCA 2244 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PNNGNN92E23E791Q PANNELLA GIOVANNI 2245 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E BNNNTM91T31B107Z BUONANNO ANTIMO 2246 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q NLFGNN89T16G273K NOLFO GIOVANNI 2247 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 GNNLSS89T02F258O GIANNONE ALESSIO 2248 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P CSTGRD89T41E791A CASTORIO GERARDA 2249 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E PLLNNN86S26H224L PALEOLOGO ANTONINO 2250 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DRSMNC86C68F839R DE ROSA MONICA 2251 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 MMENGL86C64H792F EMMA ANGELA 2252 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 RMNFNC86C58F052H ROMANO FRANCESCA 2253 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 MLSLNE82R47L781G MELIS ELENA 2254 7,25 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E PDLLCU82A29A123W PADULA LUCA 2255 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82200R BLTDNC79T10H919M BILOTTA DOMENICO 2256 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RLLGRL79R62D086Q AURELLO GABRIELLA 2257 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 GLVDDN79B21C136D GALVAN DAVIDE ANGELO 2258 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CMBNLN60T50F888D CIMBALO NATALINA 2259 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 CSTVNT05A67I874O COSTA VALENTINA 2260 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 MSSFBN03S50H224H MESSINA FABIANA 2261 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 RBRLSN00S70B034K RUBERTO ALESSANDRA 2262 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B BRBMTN96R41C351F BARBAGALLO MARTINA 
LEONARDA

2263 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G MZZMFR96M61F839Z MAZZONE MARIA FRANCESCA 2264 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q NSNLSS91T63C351G INSANGUINE ALESSIA 2265 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GLLNDA91R57C351M GULLOTTA NADIA 2266 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DFRCLN72B69H703M DI FIORE CAROLINA 2267 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q ZRZMRA70L62G347T ZARZANA MARIA 2268 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G PGNMRA69T55H931G PAGANO MARIA 2269 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 BCHNNA65R63E147O BOCHICCHIO ANNA 2270 7,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MNTNNN70P04E017N MANITTA ANTONINO 2271 7,22 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X MLLVCN94C28F839P MAIELLO VINCENZO 2272 7,21 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 GNVMRA81D60L245V GENOVESE MARIA 2273 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D GRDSVR83E09C588W GUARDIA SAVERIO 2274 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 LRACHR94H59G489O LAURIA CHIARA 2275 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS013006 DLLNTN94H56F839Q DELLI CARPINI ANTONIA 2276 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E RCCNDR95S24D086Y ROCCO ANDREA 2277 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E MRSNNA97T70H703F MORESE ANNA 2278 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PLCMRA04S18M208I PULICICCHIO MARIO 2279 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 DRSCRS03D11E054R DE ROSA CHRISTIAN 2280 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 PVNTMS03B19E897S PAVAN TOMMASO 2281 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PGNDNL02B07F912L PAGANO DANILO 2282 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 MTULNS01M23C129A MUTO ALFONSO VALERIO 2283 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CRSGNP01D26F138Y CRESCENZO GIANPIO 2284 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC839006 RSCRCR00P30A522U RISCICA RICCARDO 2285 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D BNZLTZ00B69E897H BONAZZI LETIZIA 2286 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E MTRGPP98D29F052O MATARRESE GIUSEPPE 2287 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E DFRGNN96P11E791Q DI FIORE GIOVANNI 2288 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 MSLPRD96M13G596G MASIELLO PARIDE 2289 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D MRCFNC96L15G791O MERCURI FRANCESCO 2290 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G RCTNGL94S63B619V RICATTO ANGELA 2291 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80100Q CRSNDR94A14M208N CARUSO ANDREA 2292 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNMM11600B GMLFNC93D17F537P GEMELLI FRANCESCO 2293 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G GHNGRL92S10A470R GHIANDONE GABRIELE 2294 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS013006 GRVLSN92H17L020V GARAVALDI ALESSANDRO 2295 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q NCRNMO91P60A089H INCORVAIA NOEMI 2296 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E SNTSVT91B06C351H SANTAMARIA SALVATORE 2297 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82200R SRGLMR90H70C351U SERGES LIDIA MARIA 2298 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B MNFCRD68D29C118C MONFARDINI CORRADO 2299 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GCLLRD61H10L331V GIACALONE LEONARDO 2300 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SPSCCT03M68H931N ESPOSITO CONCETTA 2301 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 STRCLD98T59F158Q SATURNO SPURIO CLAUDIA 2302 7,20 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GDUGLI98P60F839J GUIDA GIULIA 2303 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V SGNNCL98D58C312M SIGNORINI NICOLE 2304 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E RGEMCH97S64L020N REGA MARIA CHIARA 2305 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 GRVVGN90R70E625G GIUROVICH VIRGINIA 2306 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GLVVNT89D46G273T GALVANO VALENTINA MARIA 2307 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 FNTVNT84L46E897N FONTANA VALENTINA 2308 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D DLPRFL77R47E897I DEL PRETE RAFFAELLA 2309 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC819001 DMCNNA74H49L259G DE MICHELE ANNA 2310 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E MZZSNN65E50E897T MAZZOLENI SUSANNA 2311 7,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 RGHMCL78A30G489D RIGHETTI MARCELLO 2312 7,19 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 MRCMRN69B21L117Y MARCHETTI MARINO 2313 7,17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G GRCFNC76S41F537L GRECO FRANCESCA 2314 7,17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P MRGSFN70T58C312I MERIGHETTI STEFANIA 2315 7,17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82300L MNNFNC69R44E242L MINANO FRANCESCA 2316 7,17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 SVNMHL78D51C312P SAVANI MICHELA 2317 7,17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82300L RSSPRZ78D58B110P ROSSI PATRIZIA 2318 7,17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 PSTCHR76E65B157P PASOTTI CHIARA 2319 7,17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83000Q FLCNRC69H45D086H FILICE ENRICA 2320 7,17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83800A RGGRSR75B58D122B RUGGIERO ROSARIA 2321 7,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E NCTNNN87D06A841X NICOTRA ANTONINO 2322 7,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FNTRCF75H08C286Z FONTANA ROCCO FABRIZIO 2323 7,13 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 VNTNMR88A51L419E AVENTAGGIATO ANNAMARIA 2324 7,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N LRFMRA88C66I754Q LOREFICE MARIA 2325 7,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G MNGSLL87S47H579E MINGRONE STELLA 2326 7,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 ZNGDLL86S42L063K ZUNGRI ADONELLA 2327 7,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MTTMSM76B09F839X MOTTOLA MASSIMO ANTONIO 2328 7,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MRTSMN94E47G273W MARTORANA SIMONA 2329 7,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B GRPDNT88R44A470M GRIPPA DONATA 2330 7,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 MRNRRT84M43I874M MERANTE ROBERTA 2331 7,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 MRZFNC94E71L049H MARZO FRANCESCA 2332 7,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G VLDMTT00L17E897P VALDISOLO MATTIA 2333 7,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E BNNCNZ95P42E897L BONINSEGNA CINZIA 2334 7,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G RTNCML95D51F839I ROTONDO CARMELA 2335 7,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CLCFRC93D53C352U COLACIONE FEDERICA 2336 7,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q ZZRGPP90B17I754C AZZARELLI GIUSEPPE 2337 7,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 RGGLNE89H68F912K RUGGIERO ELENA 2338 7,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PRLMHL80T18I535Y APRILE MICHELE 2339 7,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P LRORST75P23H501E LOIERO ERNESTO 2340 7,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GRRDNL00T62H163Q GURRIERI DAFNE LUCIA 2341 7,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 MCLCST99S50G274C MACOLINO CRISTINA 2342 7,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 SRRVLR94E47M289Y SORRENTINO VALERIA 2343 7,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 BSLSRN90S65E897G BOSELLI SERENA 2344 7,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00700V MSSGLI86L70G791F MASSO GIULIA 2345 7,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DLDSNT67M55D643N DEL DUCA ASSUNTA 
GABRIELLA

2346 7,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LNZMRT67H60G337C LANZI MARTA 2347 7,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 CZZCML78L46G813J COZZOLINO CARMELA 2348 7,08 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G CLTGPP92P27B791W CALTABIANO GIUSEPPE 2349 7,06 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E CRCCSM80M55I422C CURCIO COSMA 2350 7,05 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G TFRRFL75M06F839P TAFURI RAFFAELE 2351 7,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 GRFNTN01S03H985Z GAROFALO ANTONIO 2352 7,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MLEGLC01P04E897J MELE GIANLUCA 2353 7,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N DSNMTT98R03G317J DI SANTO MATTEO 2354 7,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 MRCNGL93S17E791H MERCONE ANGELO 2355 7,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SCRPQL91M05G190T SCARPA PASQUALE 2356 7,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P DMRRSN04E48A470T DE MARIA ROSSANA 2357 7,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DPLTRS01P41L273G DE PALMA TERESA 2358 7,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P BSLCLE92A71E986H BASILE CLEA 2359 7,05 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00700V FLSCHR75E66L826P FLISI CHIARA 2360 7,03 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RNNFNC73L15B715I RENNA FRANCESCO 2361 7,02 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P MRTDNT86P02E986Q MARTUCCI DONATO 2362 7,01 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MRTFNC01S27A470W MARTINO FRANCESCO 2363 7,01 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P SGLSVT99T02C710J SIGILLO' SALVATORE 2364 7,01 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P SMNTRS98S46A509B SIMEONE TERESA 2365 7,01 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D CMLVNT87M56E897M COMELLINI VALENTINA 2366 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 CLNLSU78C67A225W COLONNA LUISA 2367 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 MBRTRS91E51G813L AMBROSIO TERESA 2368 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G VTLSVT86C05B428Y VITALE SALVATORE 2369 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80100Q NTLGCM83T25F537Z NATALE GIACOMO 2370 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 PRBPML83E52E897Y PIEROBON PAMELA 2371 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FRRDNC79S30A638M FERRARA DOMENICO 2372 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P CZZMHL78T20L259V COZZOLINO MICHELE 2373 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 PVNSFN73H08E897L PAVONI STEFANO 2374 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X NGNNNL92H63I805B INGINO ANTONELLA 2375 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 LMTRSR76D70C351Y LA MATTINA ROSARIA 2376 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00700V DZAGSC73A58B110X DAZI GESSICA 2377 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P GLLNDR92T10Z401K GALLUZZO ANDREA 2378 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PGLCRI85H11F839R PUGLIESE CIRO 2379 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X MRTDLN75M59G273E MARTORANA DANIELA ANNA 2380 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G DMRFRC96L28F912W DI MARINO FEDERICO 2381 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E PRNPTR04C13E716L PRINCIPE PIETRO 2382 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P CNTGNR04A27B963F CANTIELLO GENNARO 2383 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V CBLCST00S14C312D COBELLI CRISTIAN 2384 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 FLCGNR99D02C525O FALCO GENNARO 2385 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 PRSVLR97R69Z112M PARISE VALERIA 2386 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 LGRMNL96T04D643K LA GRASTA MANUEL 2387 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CNVRST96A13D086J CANOVA ERNESTO 2388 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E DLSNTN94P13E897Z D'ALESSANDRO ANTONIO 2389 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X DRANGL94D64E932O D'AURIA ANGELA 2390 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E VNTGNN94D18G273X VENTURA GIOVANNI 2391 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C CLNMRT93S18I158H CALIENDO UMBERTO 2392 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E PSTFNC93R18C351Y PESTONI FRANCESCO 
NICOLO' LUCA

2393 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 SPRLCN92S47F892C SPARAINO LUCIANA 2394 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FFNRRT91T60I234U AFFINITO ROBERTA 2395 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G LTTPLA91D02C983Y LOTITO PAOLO 2396 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CMTNTN91A11F537D COMITO ANTONIO 2397 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G VNTRSR90S23C421I VENTURELLA ROSARIO 2398 7 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E CCRMHL90C07I156W CACIORGNA MICHELE 2399 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 DNTMCR89S41I119M DONATEO MARIA CRISTINA 2400 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNMM11600B PRZMTN89H56F839N PORZIO MARTINA 2401 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B RMNCMN89C57H224V ROMANO CARMEN 2402 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X BLLJSC89A52A089D BELLAVIA JESSICA 2403 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G LTTRFL88R24L628P LETTIERI RAFFAELE 2404 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MRCNNN86P05C351L MARCHETTI ANTONINO 2405 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 DLICMN83D18A024B DI LEO CARMINE 2406 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 MBRGPP83B03L142W AMBROSIO GIUSEPPE 2407 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X ZNLLCU82R21L020S ZANOLLO LUCA 2408 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PLDCLL82D28G377U PELIDE ACHILLE 2409 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G CSTMRZ81C19H224W COSTANTINO MAURIZIO 2410 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82300L STLRSR79R07F839Y SETOLA ROSARIO 2411 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 BLLSRA79E42E897E BELLETTI SARA 2412 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BSCMTT76E31E349J BESACCHI MATTEO 2413 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T STLMNL75D45L219G STALTARI EMANUELA 2414 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D RBCSRN73P66G273S RIBECCA SABRINA 2415 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00200Q LBRPRP73P23C351T LIBRA PIETRO PAOLO 
MARIA

2416 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DDTSVN73P61F839M DIODATO SILVANA 2417 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 MDSNCL72T18H717B MEDESI NICOLA 2418 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 VRDVCN71L43L259S VERDE VINCENZA 2419 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 MGGPLA70D63G317W MAGGIO PAOLA 2420 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E SPSLNE69A42E131L ESPOSITO ELENA 2421 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B CNTMSM67R20F224S CONTE MASSIMILIANO 2422 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E DSLDRH02R46Z602S DA SILVA DEBORAH 2423 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 SCRLSN01S51C351N SCIRE' BANCHITTA ALESSANDRA 
MARTINA

2424 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E LVOLSS99T65A783Q OLIVA ALESSIA 2425 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P GNTCHR95C48G273B GIUNTA CHIARA 2426 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83800A PSSLNU94A49D122P PASSARELLI LUANA 2427 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D TRALRI93R53H096F TAURO ILARIA 2428 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DVVSLL92P51H931D DE VIVO STELLA 2429 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 CRRKRN86H66G580W CIRRONE KARIN 2430 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P BRSRSL85D62D284G BRUSCO ROSSELLA 2431 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G CRTSRA83A41I452M CARTA SARA 2432 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q NGRLSE80A71E897H NEGRI ELISA 2433 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G STRNNT78P63I377P STRIANO ANTONIETTA 2434 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X MRNMNL76R52E882T MARINO MANUELA 2435 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X KRPJNA73L66Z155J KROUPOVA JANA 2436 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SCCLNE73E63E897P SACCHI ELENA 2437 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G BSURSL73D50E897A BUSI URSULA 2438 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P BNCGRG72H69E897U BIANCHERA GIORGIA 2439 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D BSCVSY72H66H501B BISCARDI VISSYA 2440 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 BLLCST71A50B110Y BELLUCO CRISTINA 2441 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CRRNNA69S51G942K CORRADO ANNA 2442 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X GRDNGL69D52I438C GIORDANO ANGELA 2443 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MNCPRZ66P51H976H MONACO PATRIZIA 2444 7 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T BRBPLA78D55D423D BARBERA PAOLA 2445 6,98 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D CMLRSR77C13D960F CAMIOLO ROSARIO 2446 6,97 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00700V MNDNCL78T06H926K MONDELLI NICOLA 2447 6,97 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P RMNGPP73A25Z133F ROMANO GIUSEPPE 2448 6,97 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RSSFNC72A65G596R RUSSO FRANCA 2449 6,97 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 DLSMRA62E62E483L DI LASCIO MARIA 2450 6,97 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 MBRDNL81R58A089N IMBRO' DANIELA 2451 6,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 CRDFRC89M43E441O CORDA FEDERICA 2452 6,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 LZZMTN03E42C351X LIUZZO MARTINA 2453 6,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P RMOMRC85D29C710Y ROMEO MARCO 2454 6,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E CSCRSR72L28C286S CASCIO ROSARIO 2455 6,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D DGRCLL04S56B602S DI GRIGOLI CLELIA 2456 6,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 NDRNMO02R58G580J ANDRONICO NOEMI 2457 6,95 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00100X BRBMHL74T11I441K BARBIERA MICHELE ANGELO 2458 6,93 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B PRCNTN70H15A253A PERCIAVALLE ANTONIO 2459 6,93 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G STFSLV75E65E897E STEFANI SILVIA 2460 6,92 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CRVSFN65T66C479O CORVI STEFANIA 2461 6,92 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G BNZLCU84A12E897V BONAZZI LUCA 2462 6,91 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 STTNCL01T57E897F STATELLO NICOLE 2463 6,91 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X PZZFPP03R24A470K PEZZI FILIPPO 2464 6,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 MTTSMN91C68L083X MAIETTA SIMONA 2465 6,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D BRGNTN71T15E885G BORGOMASTRO ANTONIO 2466 6,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MLPSVT72P07F004D MALAPONTI SALVATORE 2467 6,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E RSOTNA77S42H501L ROSA TANIA 2468 6,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DSTDNC93C28F537W DESTITO DOMENICO 2469 6,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G PLMFBA89E15C588A PALMA FABIO 2470 6,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 NTRVCN92M67F839Q NOTORIO VINCENZA 2471 6,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E SLRRCR98E29B429I SALERNO RICCARDO 2472 6,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83100G TRNDNC95R25D976P TRENTO DOMENICO 2473 6,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BRGFNC95C41F061C BURGIO FRANCESCA 2474 6,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 GRANTN92R25B602K AGRO' ANTONIO 2475 6,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X CMTSMN88P18F158D CAMUTI SIMONE 2476 6,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DRGPLA83T43F258J DRAGO PAOLA 2477 6,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 ZLNMRN83B25F839Q ZELONI MARIANO 2478 6,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80100Q LSBGNN75D08G812K LISBO PARRELLA GIOVANNI 2479 6,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X MBRPQL67S07I073D AMBROSINO PASQUALE 2480 6,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNMM11600B SNTNRC64C31D653P SANTI ENRICO 2481 6,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83800A FSCSNO99C53I496U FUSCO SONIA 2482 6,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SPZCMN95E53A509I SPIEZIA CARMEN 2483 6,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 PSQGLI94C50E897A PASQUALI GIULIA 2484 6,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 CPRNNA93R67A509U CIPRIANO ANNA 2485 6,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SLMNGL84E65C351P SALEMI ANGELA 2486 6,90 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G VTTLSU80T61E897S VITTONI LUISA 2487 6,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MNDCLN84E63M208I MENDICINO CAROLINA 2488 6,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC839006 RZZMCL80C43L112G RIZZO DI STEFANO MARCELLA 2489 6,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G SMPDNL04T06C129Q SEMPLICE DANILO 2490 6,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E SMARFL04A26I872Y SAMA' RAFFAELE 2491 6,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 PZLNTN01A30A783H PUZELLA ANTONIO 2492 6,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DGRFLV00A13E974Y DI GIROLAMO FLAVIO 2493 6,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E RSIDRN87P24C034U RISI ADRIANO 2494 6,85 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G CTDCRL71E29I754L CATAUDELLA CARLO 2495 6,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 CMBDSR04S50C710P CAMBARERI DESIREE 2496 6,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P SNSGNN94D64F839P SENESE GIOVANNA 2497 6,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SBLMNL93C63L042T SIBILLA EMANUELA 2498 6,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 CRRMRA66M48H481G CARRARO MARIA 2499 6,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G MTTLCU74M68F839R MOTTOLA LUCIA 2500 6,83 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T BRTFRC77C50E897A BERTASINI FEDERICA 2501 6,83 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V GTTLDN68C47C312N GATTI LOREDANA 2502 6,83 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q TLLMHL87S46L063V TALLUTO MICHELA VANESSA 2503 6,82 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E DBRGPP97D24H926B DI BARI GIUSEPPE 2504 6,81 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P IAIMLS86D68B180J IAIA MARIALUISA 2505 6,81 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E GRRMHL87D08H926V GUERRA MICHELE 2506 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G FRSMDL86D69I199N FRISENDA MADDALENA 2507 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 BRNDTL86A43B296C BERNARDI DONATELLA 2508 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B TLNGPP88L13F206D ITALIANO GIUSEPPE 2509 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q NNTRSO91H55G999W IANNATTONE ROSA 2510 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 GGLLGU93H27E897Y GAGLIARDI LUIGI 2511 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 BNCJLO86D29G186Z BIANCONI JOEL 2512 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MRLMTT05D30G596O MAIORIELLO MATTIA 2513 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CFFRFL04S29G273Z CUFFARO RAFFAELE 2514 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 DMCLCU03T15F061A D'AMICO LUCA 2515 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X GLLGRL02P10G273K GULLI GABRIELE 2516 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 GNCFNC00C20F061D GENCO FRANCESCO 2517 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E DFLMNL99P05E897Y DE FILIPPO MANUEL 2518 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83100G LNGDNC99D26E253C LONGO DOMENICO 2519 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q TRVFRC99B58G813N TRUVOLO FEDERICA 2520 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 MRLMTT98M05F839K MEROLLA MATTEO 2521 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X MSLGNN97C26L845U MASELLI GIOVANNI MARIA 2522 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BRNRCR96A12L020V BRANCHINI RICCARDO 2523 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G PSCDNL95H44I483S POSCA DANIELA 2524 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83000Q MNCTMS91R25H703L MANCINI TOMMASO 2525 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LBNFNC88R16H501T ALBANESE FRANCESCO 2526 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 PLFCRN87T57A638T PULIAFITO CATERINA 2527 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P SRRRSL86A45A717Z SERRETIELLO ERSILIA 2528 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E GCCNCL84R25A509B GUACCI NICOLA 2529 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E SRTMTT82R13F382U SARTORELLO MATTEO 2530 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC819001 RNNGLI94E53D423W ERNANDEZ GIULIA 2531 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 LTVSLN92P44C342V ALTAVILLA SELENIA 2532 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LNRGLI89R70H224G LEONARDO GIULIA 2533 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 BRNJSC88M68B429H BRUNA JESSICA 2534 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E RDNVNT86T58E897V ARDUINI VALENTINA 2535 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 TVLNMR84B53F537E TAVELLA ANNAMARIA 2536 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P VSCNLL63T54A489P VISCONTI ANELLA 2537 6,80 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P SGRGPP73S29I872O SGRO GIUSEPPE 2538 6,77 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 MGRLSS74D53G186M MAGRI ALESSIA 2539 6,77 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X MSSNTN66T03C351O MESSINA ANTONIO 2540 6,77 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00200Q MGNMRA76A61I754D MAGNANO MARIA 2541 6,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 RMNVLR84E14G596L ROMANO VALERIO 2542 6,75 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83800A LNDGPP74C22G786X LUNADEI GIUSEPPE 2543 6,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 MTUGPP84T45D122L MUTO GIUSEPPINA 2544 6,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CCPMLL74A41A522F ACCAPUTO MIRELLA 2545 6,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MRSDNC03D10D086I MARSICO DOMENICO 2546 6,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00100X ZVTMNL99R28D643H ZAVATTINI EMANUELE 2547 6,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BRNDNC98D68A773Y BRUNI ERCOLE DOMENICA 2548 6,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E DRSPLA94H30L259N DI ROSA PAOLO 2549 6,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GMMNGL90D13L738O GAMMINO ANGELO 2550 6,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V NSTGPP88H12I199I ANASTASI GIUSEPPE 2551 6,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G VLNNCL68L18B607U VIOLANTE NICOLA 2552 6,75 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B LCSNTN85S16C588W LICASTRO ANTONIO 2553 6,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PLTLMS83A02D643C PALATELLA LUIGI MASSIMILIANO 2554 6,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SCRVGN76A41G508H SCORDAMAGLIA VIRGINIA 2555 6,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E BZNPGR68M01G273C BAZAN PIER GIORGIO 2556 6,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 MRTFVM04L09D423X MARTINICO FLAVIO MAUVERIK 2557 6,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C RCCDNC00L09L245V ROCCHINO DOMENICO 2558 6,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LMBFNC97R21L259T LOMBARDO FRANCESCO 2559 6,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CAIGNE96L24F799S CAIA EUGENIO 2560 6,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC821001 TCCGPP95P29H700S TOCCO GIUSEPPE 2561 6,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 BLSSFN94M05D086U BALSANO STEFANO 2562 6,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 RSSFBA91E27G596G ROSSI FABIO 2563 6,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E PRCNTN91C18C352B PROCOPIO ANTONIO 2564 6,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E BNDRCR90H27C773T BENEDETTI RICCARDO 2565 6,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 PRCPLA88A49L112K PORCELLO PAOLA 2566 6,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E ZCHVSM85A16G273X ZICHITTELLA VITO SIMONE 2567 6,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 BRTFRC96C59G377L BARTOLONE FEDERICA 2568 6,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 PCCMCL88P63I438Q PICCOLO IMMACOLATA 2569 6,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P PNANMR69P54A512V PAONE ANNA MARIA 2570 6,70 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X FRRGPP69B16D643B FERRARA GIUSEPPE 2571 6,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 BRGSNO72B55E897O BRAGA SONIA 2572 6,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N BNTMRS76H55F918N BONTEMPO MERSIA 2573 6,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D TRTNTN86H01I438K TORTORA ANTONIO 2574 6,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CRCPLG79S14D643Z CROCCO PIERLUIGI 2575 6,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E DCMNGL79L62F206C DA CAMPO ANGELA 2576 6,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V DCNLNI78E03L259V DECINI LINO 2577 6,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E PCRGPP76M05A509V PICARIELLO GIUSEPPE 2578 6,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q VCRGPP75D13G273C VICARI GIUSEPPE 2579 6,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G RFLTTL70L29Z112G RUFOLO ATTILIO 2580 6,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X ZCRFRZ66E31D086B ZICARELLI FABRIZIO 2581 6,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GLLGNN60S07B963S GALLERI GIOVANNI 2582 6,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 TFFDLE77S42E897H TOFFOLI DELIA 2583 6,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D MNTCRN75L45F158K MENTO CATERINA 2584 6,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 CPPCTN72T60G371I COPPOLA CETTINA MARIA 2585 6,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E GHRSMN66E56E897W GHIRARDI SIMONA 2586 6,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC839006 RVIRSL64C47F267K RIVA ROSSELLA 2587 6,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 DCLGNR98L07M208M DI CELLO GENNARO 2588 6,66 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 CRSGCM84H13B428G CARUSO GIACOMO 2589 6,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80100Q PRRNTN87L03B963K PERROTTA ANTONIO 2590 6,65 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V MRNGPP81E19M208K MARINO GIUSEPPE 2591 6,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E NNZMNL04H24C588S IANNAZZONE MANUEL 2592 6,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CPPRRT00D07C129N COPPOLA ROBERTO 2593 6,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MNTMRK87L01C352U MONTEROSSO MIRKO 2594 6,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 SCLMRN86S15F052O SCALCIONE MARINO 2595 6,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SRTGPP85R31F258G SARTA GIUSEPPE 2596 6,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 MCRDNL66B67A984O MACRI' DANIELA 2597 6,65 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P SVLVNC79E65D390Y SAVIELLO VERONICA 2598 6,63 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P CZZVLR76E41H224Y CUZZUCOLI VALERIA 2599 6,63 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G MRRGPP81B14D960Y MARRALI GIUSEPPE 2600 6,61 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D BNDLSN97D54E349L BENEDINI ALESSANDRA 2601 6,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E GTNSFN88B56D122Z GAETANO STEFANIA 2602 6,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G BNCVCN74B03F913P BUONOCORE VINCENZO 2603 6,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E DMNRFL71C19G541S DI MONACO RAFFAELE 2604 6,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N LAELSN92H66E349Q ALEO ALESSANDRA 2605 6,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G PCAGDE75D26H416X PACE EGIDIO 2606 6,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B TDSMNL04L25F061E TUDISCO MANUEL 2607 6,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q VRCDNC01R25H224B VARACALLI DOMENICO PIO 2608 6,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G NNBPTR00E08E897B ANNIBALI PIETRO 2609 6,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS013006 PLONDR97L12E897T POLI ANDREA 2610 6,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 TRZDNC87D04F537D TARZIA DOMENICO 2611 6,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E MNGFBA85D15E532R MANGIAMELI FABIO 2612 6,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E LVLSNR80A11L738Z LAVALLE SAVINO ROCCO 2613 6,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 DSRGPP77C21L259A DI SARIO GIUSEPPE 2614 6,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E SCLNCL72E26M208Y SCALERCIO NICOLA 2615 6,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 PRMSMN72D12H541N PARMA SIMONE 2616 6,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MRNGNN71B05G190L MIRANDA GIOVANNI 2617 6,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q NPLPLA00R65F112T NAPOLI PAOLA 2618 6,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P MTADRR97P57D403I AMATO DEBORA ROSA 2619 6,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 SCCGRG95P51G273U SACCA' GIORGIA 2620 6,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CTRNNA90A60G791W CUTRI' ANNA 2621 6,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G LTARNI88H60H224N ALATI IRENE 2622 6,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 MLTGPP88E49I537N MILITANO GIUSEPPINA 2623 6,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 NVLGLI85E70E897X NOVIELLO GIULIA 2624 6,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RRBLBT77C60I535Y ARRABITO ELISABETTA 
NATASCIA

2625 6,58 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G FTOTNC73S42F537H FOTI TIZIANA CATERINA 2626 6,58 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E PPLVCN62H08D268R PAPALIA VINCENZO 2627 6,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G NGLLSN81C44L245H ANGIOLELLI ALESSANDRA 2628 6,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83800A BNAMRS89E61G309Z BAIANO MARIAROSARIA 2629 6,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82200R GVNFNC00H04L109M GIOVANNIELLO FRANCESCO 
EDOARDO

2630 6,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B XRIVLT75D44Z140V IXARI VIOLETA 2631 6,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G SMPRRT02R63C129Q SEMPLICE ROBERTA 2632 6,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 BSSMNC93S54E333F BOSIS MONICA 2633 6,55 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V CRSKTA80S61E388D CRISTOFARO KATIA 2634 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G VRNGPP76M70C129P VARONE GIUSEPPINA 2635 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83800A PLMNLL80P29A512U PALMIERI ANIELLO 2636 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 CSSMRC90R14H163M CASSOLA MARCO 2637 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X CSTGPP77L23H224R COSTANTINO GIUSEPPE 2638 6,50 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E FRNCCT00D58C351S FURNARI CONCETTA 2639 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RZZRNN91S57I199S RIZZO ARIANNA 2640 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D RSSNST80T66A662G RUSSO ANNA STEFANIA 2641 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BRTNCL03T29G596O BARATTIERO NICOLO' 2642 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 MRNGRG00R65G580B MARINO GIORGIA 2643 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 FRNMTT00P27E783Y FRANCAVILLA MATTEO 2644 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V DRSMNL00L13E253J DI ROSA MANUEL 2645 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q VLNCNU96P17A024N VALENTINO 
MONTANO

CUONO 2646 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MNTLVR95R44H224X MANTI ELVIRA 2647 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 GMBLLT94P60C351G GAMBACURTA ELENA LETIZIA 2648 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 RVNLSN94A28E897Z RAVANINI ALESSANDRO 2649 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q TGLNTN91E29F799O TAGLIALATELA ANTONIO 2650 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 NCCVCN85L55G273H NUCCIO VINCENZA 2651 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00700V TRBSVT85E09D037A TURBOLI SALVATORE 2652 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E BNTMRZ84M60L682D BONATO MARZIA 2653 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82200R LPPGNN84H26E512L LUPPI GIOVANNI ALBERTO 2654 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P GGLRST80E19F839P GIGLIO ERNESTO 2655 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T SRNMHL78M25F839N SARNO MICHELE 2656 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D RNCBRC75D46E897E RONCONI BEATRICE 2657 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 PNTMRZ74R13F839E PONTICELLI MAURIZIO 2658 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 MNTMTN94L63E897T MANTOVANI MARTINA 2659 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RMNMTN94D50F240C ROMANO MARTINA 2660 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X BRNLNE90D41A783G BRUNO ELENA 2661 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 ZNNJNY81H42M125A ZANINELLI JENNY 2662 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C CMPSNO80D44D122R CAMPOSANO SONIA 2663 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T SPTMNL76L55M125A SPOTTI MANUELA 2664 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P GROPNG72S43G786Q GROIA PIERA ANGELA 2665 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 PLMNNT71P64B781Q PALMESE ANTONIETTA 2666 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E BRBMRZ71E45E897Z BARBIERI MARZIA 2667 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B PVSMLN67A49M125K PAVESI MARILENA 2668 6,50 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 GNTSTN73M13A638O GIUNTA SANTINO 2669 6,47 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MRNGPP69A19F158Z MARINO GIUSEPPE 
MAURIZIO

2670 6,47 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E MSCVCN80C20A089H MOSCATO VINCENZO 2671 6,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 SGLDNL85M48E897O SOGLIANI DANIELA 2672 6,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 DMGVSS86S43I119H DE MAGGIO VANESSA 2673 6,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 LMNNBL93M41G791I LAMANNA ANNABELLA 2674 6,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DMRFBA04H12M088W DIMARTINO FABIO 2675 6,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FRRRRT97R55H282F FERRETTI ROBERTA 2676 6,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V BRNGPP96H29G273X BERNARDINO GIUSEPPE 2677 6,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83100G SMRCRN95S54F799D SMARRAZZO CATERINA 2678 6,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 MMEGSY89R50H792F EMMA GIUSY 2679 6,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P FRRMGR88B62D960V FERRERA MARIA GRAZIA 
ROCCA

2680 6,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 PRNGLC82B11I199I PRINCIOTTA GIANLUCA 2681 6,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FRTSMN72C50C351H FIORITO SIMONA 2682 6,45 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 MCLFMN77D65C002O MICELI FILOMENA 2683 6,43 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CBCVNI69C65A186B COBUCCI IVANA 2684 6,42 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 LGNPLA89D12G489E ALAGNA PAOLO 2685 6,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 PRTPMR82E60H224O PRATICO' PALMIRA 
PASQUALINA

2686 6,40 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 BGLBGI84E25L049O BUGLIONE BIAGIO 2687 6,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G PRTFNC80R50H224N PRATICO' FRANCESCA 2688 6,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B MNZCMN96R13I438N MANZI CARMINE 2689 6,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RGEFNC91E61H931O REGA FRANCESCA 2690 6,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B GRGRFL90L03F839M GARGIULO RAFFAELE 2691 6,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LCCRNT85R23L452I LUCCISANO RENATO 2692 6,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E RPNLRA84H47E897Q IRPINIO LAURA 2693 6,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B LNGMNL84A10G273W ALONGI MANLIO 2694 6,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E LLVMNL82C19E897J ALLIEVI EMANUELE 2695 6,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 RSSVCN82C05D643P ROSSINI VINCENZO 2696 6,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X SPSCLD80B21I131C ESPOSITO CLAUDIO 2697 6,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E PZZCLL04E41E897F PEZZETTI CAMILLA 2698 6,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83100G SMMLSE03S62B898O SAMMITO ELISA 2699 6,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X TRBMRM00T54H860V TRABELSI MIRIAM 2700 6,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80100Q CSTJNF00T44F839R CASTIELLO JENNIFER 2701 6,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 SCHLSN98E50Z138C SCHIRO' ALESSANDRA 2702 6,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G BNTGLI94C63F471F BONETTI GIULIA 2703 6,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D MRCVNT94B59G791B MERCURI VALENTINA 2704 6,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E BNMMCL85B51B963T BUONOMO MARCELLA 2705 6,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E PRTCNZ84M57E897L PERTEGHELLA CINZIA 2706 6,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 CRDNNL83L65F104C CARDILLO ANTONELLA 2707 6,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 SPGLSS73L69B110H SPAGNOLI ALESSIA 2708 6,40 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC839006 GRNMNL00E16M208B GRANDINETTI MANUEL 2709 6,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 MGVNLS89C60A783L MOGAVERO ANNALISA 2710 6,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E SPTDNC75C67D122W SPATAFORA DOMENICA 2711 6,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E DLRSFN98H45A509L DEL ROSARIO STEFANIA 2712 6,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PSTSNO89C60H224U POSTORINO SONIA 2713 6,35 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 CRNBBR71R53E897R CERON BARBARA 2714 6,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LCHFNC79P43H224J LUCHETTI FRANCESCA 2715 6,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P TDSKTA71A58C312H TEDESCHI KATIA 2716 6,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 MTACRL62C06H703X AMATO CARLO 2717 6,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 CLAMDA77B08Z114K CALOIA AMEDEO 2718 6,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LRUGNN76L24I452L ULERI GIOVANNI 
ANTONELLO

2719 6,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X BZZGRG76E11E897U BAZZANINI GIORGIO 2720 6,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 LSOCHR71P50M125T OLIOSI CHIARA 2721 6,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P NNNSVT67S11L245M ANNUNZIATA SALVATORE 2722 6,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 DCSVCN79E63G812J DI COSTANZO VINCENZA 2723 6,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E PNZLSE76A55E897B PANIZZA ELISA 2724 6,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FTTPPM74L56F052H FATTORE POMPEA 
MADDALENA

2725 6,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X PRTRSO71H51D643Q PORTANOVA ROSA 2726 6,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83800A GLNMFR71D48C975X GIULIANI MARIA FRANCESCA 2727 6,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G RSSVCN70A44B104O RUSSO VINCENZA 2728 6,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E GNNRSR69M56H163U GIANNOLA ROSARIA 2729 6,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P CRGCNZ66T63D122M CRUGLIANO CINZIA 2730 6,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E SRRCNZ66E47D390Z SERRANO CINZIA 2731 6,33 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00100X TSTNTN71S05A294W TESTA ANTONIO 2732 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G LTTLNI92P63D122V LIOTTA ILEANA 2733 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G GRCLCA87S61A638E GRECO ALICE 2734 6,30 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G CRPRSR91D06A089P CRAPARO ROSARIO 2735 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 CSTFNC90S70I119F COSTANTINI FRANCESCA 2736 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X RVDGNN88B28A638E RAVIDA' GIOVANNI 2737 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E PGLLCU86T57L259W PAGLIUCA LUCIA 2738 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNMM11600B TRNSLV02L58E897S TAURINO SILVIA 2739 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D FTOFNC98E24F112A FOTI FRANCESCO 2740 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B PLLDNC97M16F839X POLLASTO DOMENICO 2741 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS013006 LNGRCR97C13E897F LONGO RICCARDO 2742 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 CRRCRS95P13F158U CORRENTI CHRISTIAN 2743 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 LMNGPP95L20G273O LA MANTIA GIUSEPPE 2744 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G SPGGPP94A07F052V SPAGNUOLO GIUSEPPE 2745 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00700V TTLNGL91P19A089X UTTILLA ANGELO 2746 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E TRNSMN91P06D086L TURANO SIMONE 2747 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P MGNGTN91M08D960L MAGANUCO GAETANO 2748 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC834003 MCLCMN90T10A783W MACOLINO CARMINE 2749 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C DBBGNR90D24F839I D'ABBUNDO GENNARO 2750 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V NPLMRA90C49I438T NAPOLITANO MARIA 2751 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B SVRVIO89T29H163Y SAVARINO IVO 2752 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00700V BVOFNC88S20C983J BOVE FRANCESCO 2753 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E CRGGRL88L11E409Y CIRIGLIANO GABRIELE 2754 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS013006 PLRCML86S15I537P PALERMO CARMELO 
ALESSANDRO

2755 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CRCMRA85R26Z614Q CURCIO TUFANO MARIO 2756 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 GSTJSC85M44F258D GUASTELLA JESSICA 2757 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X MZZPQL82R13L259V MAZZA PASQUALE 2758 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G SPRGLC81P05C129E SPERANDEO GIANLUCA 2759 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PPRDNC81E30F537S PIPERNO DOMENICO 2760 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B MLLRFL75M09H224C MELLUSO RAFFAELE 2761 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 CRSLNS71A41I438P CRESCENZO ALFONSINA 2762 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 VCCVVN04E61H501X VICECONTE VIVIANA 2763 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q VRNLNI99P55A089L VIRONE ILENIA 2764 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P PRLLSE98T47G377W PARELLO ELISA 2765 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CSMMTN96T60D862F COSMA MARTINA 2766 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E PRNLCU95R59D086H PERNA LUCIA 2767 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E MZZLBA95D69I199T MAZZURCO MASI ALBA 2768 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GRRRMR92P59E882Y GUERRIERI RITA 
MARIADDOLORATA

2769 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X VLAGGT86A69F258T AVOLA GIORGETTA 2770 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E GRCSNO85T43C978F GRECO SONIA 2771 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B SRBLMN81C49Z129N SERBAN ALINA MONICA 2772 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 BRNSMN78L65E897B BRIANI SIMONA 2773 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PLSMHL71L51G902V PELUSO MICHELA 2774 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MLLRNN70H70F912B MELLONE ROSANNA 2775 6,30 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q PLLGCM69R31G319H PELLEGRINO GIACOMO 2776 6,27 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00200Q PRNLNR94C56E349S PERINI ELEONORA 2777 6,26 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MDCNNT79R62D976N MEDICI ANTONIETTA 2778 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CBERND91C08L259N ECUBA RAIMONDO 2779 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SLPDNL86B26F112J SOLOPERTO DANIELE 2780 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPC02000G NGLVEA79M70L245P ANGIOLELLI EVA 2781 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G STGMNN75T61G786X STIGLIANO MARIA ANNUNZIATA 2782 6,25 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X DTTGNN70E55H224Q DATTOLA GIOVANNA ANNA 2783 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E PPESRA83S69F839G PEPE SARA 2784 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 GLNNRN89A43E573V GALANTI ANDREANA 2785 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 RMNNZT71S45F839I ROMANO NUNZIATINA 2786 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82300L LRSGPP67S47H224F LA ROSA GIUSEPPINA 2787 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B SNTDNL03R23B963Z SANTO DANIELE 2788 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G GJKLSS00L06C312Y GJOKA ALESSIO 2789 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 FRRFNC99R24C352D FERRARELLI FRANCESCO 2790 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 CLCVTI98R05E791O CALCAGNO VITO 2791 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 NGRCRI96M14E536M INGRASSIA CIRO 2792 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G NNMLEI95M23F284D INNOMINATO ELIO 2793 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E SSLGNN94P24A783O SISILLO GIOVANNI 2794 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DLLLCU94L05F839S DUELLO LUCA 2795 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 CCCNDR93P17A089U CACCIATORE ANDREA 2796 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 DNGCHR92D60E506K D'ANGELO CHIARA 2797 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X MPRFBA90P24L245K IMPERATORE FABIO 2798 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E MRGSFN85S21G317H MIRAGLIA STEFANO 2799 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E VSCLSS83A10H163P VASCO ALESSIO 2800 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 PCERLL82L46B519W PECE ORNELLA 2801 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P DRSSFN73E18E897W DE ROSA STEFANO 2802 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC839006 GLLGNR66P09F839K GALLUCCIO GENNARO 2803 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LMRCHR04R60C034R LA MARRA CHIARA 2804 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC839006 MCRGPP90R47G337F MACRI' GIUSEPPINA 2805 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CNGCHR89R63A494P CANIGLIA CHIARA 2806 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D ZPPLRI86L66E897L ZOPPI ILARIA 2807 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 MNCGPP83C50L245W MENICHINO GIUSEPPINA 2808 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 VNTSMN83A58C710Y VENTRICE SIMONA 2809 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GRFRSO77A70L259H GAROFALO ROSA 2810 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P PTLCML75C43D643U PATELLA CARMELA 2811 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X CGNLSE64R43F839O CEGNI ELISA 2812 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MSTRLN62P68Z614X MASTROIANNI ORSOLINA 2813 6,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MNCLNZ91P11E716Z MANCANIELLO LORENZO DONATO 2814 6,21 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83800A FDRPLA81H27F061H FODERA' PAOLO 2815 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E GNXSVT88T23F830W GINEX SALVATORE 2816 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTE01000B SNDGRL86R12D862Z SINDICO GABRIELE 2817 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 NDLJLN03T52Z604A NADALI JULIANA 2818 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E LFNSLL94C45E897C ALFANO ISABELLA 2819 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P GSTMHL05D19C351G GIUSTO MICHELE MARTINO 2820 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CSLGTN02T21H931G CASILLO GAETANO 2821 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P PRNNCL01M27H926X PERNA NICOLA 2822 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 CRSMCL01B18G633L CRISCI MARCELLO 2823 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82200R SPSLSI99P61A470W SPOSETTI LISA 2824 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BSLGNS99B52M289W BUSIELLO AGNESE 2825 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X MRTGLC97T04C978F MARTINA GIANLUCA 2826 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E DFRLSN97A26G273X DI FRISCO ALESSANDRO 2827 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P CLNVCN96S06F839V CALIENDO VINCENZO 2828 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E SCDLRT95E08C351X SCUDERI ALBERTO 2829 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B NNNCRL94P23L245O ANNUNZIATA CARLO 2830 6,20 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SLRMRC91B26L826J SALERNO MARCO 2831 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E NTNSVT90S01F839F ANTONUCCI SALVATORE 2832 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 RIUDNI89A03G039A IUORIO DINO 2833 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 MLCFBA87S17E897O MALACARNE FABIO 2834 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LMDMRS86P52G273U LO MEDICO MARIA ROSARIA 2835 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P GTTGPP86A28H224M GATTO GIUSEPPE 2836 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V LMRGNN82H04Z112L LA MARCA GIOVANNI 2837 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MRGVCN81H08G813W MARGHERITA VINCENZO 2838 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P PCRDNL81H02F839H PICARDI DANIELE 2839 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G BSTFLV79P24B110B BUSATO FLAVIO 2840 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q TVLDNC79A29F537W TAVELLA DOMENICO 2841 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X MZZMRS98P51F912R MAZZARELLA MARIA ROSARIA 2842 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC819001 ZNTLSI91H68G186S ZANETTI LISA 2843 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 LGNNCY90S62D423H ALAGNA NANCY AGATA 2844 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P PCCLSN87L71G751H PICCINNO ALESSANDRA 2845 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E CMUNNA79M68A662F CUOMO ANNA 2846 6,20 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CRNLCU71P66A225K CORNACCHIA LUCIA 2847 6,17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 MDAMRA74S43E526Q AMADEI MARIA 2848 6,17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P PTRGPP73S18H281W PATERNA GIUSEPPE 2849 6,17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82300L QNTMRS79B68A973B QUINTIERO MARISA 2850 6,17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V CLLDNS75R51B354O COLLU DENISE 2851 6,17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 NGSGNN67R64F842Z INGUSCI GIOVANNA 2852 6,17 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E BNGGNN79B27F065H BONGIOVANNI GIOVANNI 2853 6,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E DSPMCN82M45G273J DISPENZA MARIA CONCETTA 2854 6,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BRNGNE58P20H565D BRUNO EUGENIO 2855 6,15 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P PNSSNT70S44F112I PANSERA SANTA 2856 6,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80300B NGNDNC75S18Z112A INGUANTA DOMENICO 2857 6,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00700V GTTPTR89S29F206A GITTO PIETRO 2858 6,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00200Q PLLCML79E42D514P PULLARA CARMELINA 2859 6,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 DPLCNN86H43B296O DE PAOLA CORINNE 2860 6,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DPLSVT81R04B506J DE PALMA SALVATORE 2861 6,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q MNSRHL02M47E372X MINISCHETTI RACHELE 2862 6,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N RRRPFR99B06F205Q ERRERA PIERFRANCESCO 2863 6,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E DLTRFL91E63F839J D'ALTERIO RAFFAELLA 2864 6,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P MRGGPN78P06B428Q MARGARONE GIANPINO 2865 6,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D SRZGLI92R68E897T SARZI MADDIDINI GIULIA 2866 6,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V MCCMRS83E50I199I MICCIULLA MARIA ROSARIA 2867 6,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N VTRLSN81A66F918F VETRIOLI ALESSANDRA 2868 6,10 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E CTRMNL87M07H224D COTRONEO EMANUELE 2869 6,01 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 CRSPTR81M30M208C CARUSO PIETRO 2870 6,01 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81500N LSSVNT99A45C351A ALESSANDRO VALENTINA 2871 6,01 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS006003 FRGBBR71C41G186P FRIGERI BARBARA 2872 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80000X CMNCLD88T23E932Z COMANDO CLAUDIO 2873 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P MNNGNN85R15F839C MANNUZZA GIOVANNI 2874 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C VLTMRG84E02G317Z VELTRI AMERIGO 2875 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P PZZSLN84A63D542S APUZZO SUE ELLEN 2876 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q TRSGPP83R20F839S TROISE GIUSEPPE 2877 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 RZZGPP79S70F157X RIZZA GIUSEPPINA 2878 6 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E CSTLDN74P45C351T CASTIGLIA LOREDANA 2879 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80700P PTRRSL90A52G273X PATERNA ROSALIA 2880 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G PNSLSS89A55C352F PANSICA ALESSIA 2881 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X LGDPVV84L51C351F LO GIUDICE PROVVIDENZA 2882 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E VLRVNC82M67B296I VALERIO VERONICA 2883 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC818005 MRNSRN73T63E897I MORANDINI SERENA 2884 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P MRNGPP88E13G190J MIRANDA GIUSEPPE 2885 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X BLLDVD86B13E897J BELLINGERI DAVIDE 2886 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC825008 PDPDVD83A18C129P PIEDIPALUMBO DAVIDE 2887 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D TFFSRN79A70E897Z TOFFALINI SERENA 2888 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E NPPMRA77R42G190L NAPPO MARIA 2889 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q CNNSVR72E10A285J CANNONE SAVERIO 2890 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E DFLSTL71A17H931X DE FILIPPO SANTOLO 2891 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNTD01000X BLLYLN97A66D423X BALLOTTA YLENIA 2892 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E VNTCHR93E66G813E VANTO CHIARA 2893 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 RLNGLI89R55M208R ORLANDO GIULIA 2894 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83500V FNTRRT80T68L020B FONTANINI ROBERTA 2895 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G RZPCDP69L63Z604U RUIZ PATERNINA CLAUDIA PATRICIA 2896 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P LZZMCL69D69E897F LEZZI MARCELLA 2897 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E MLRNZT63T52F537Q MALERBA NUNZIATINA 2898 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G BRNNRC85E03C588M BRUNO ENRICO 2899 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P CRSMRA04C04F138W CRESCENZO MAURO 2900 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P RMODNC03B13H224N ROMEO DOMENICO 
RICCARDO

2901 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00700V MRBNDR01P18G337A MIRABELLI ANDREA 2902 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 RSSSVT01E12F205V RUSSO SALVATORE MATTIA 2903 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 PSTLSN01D07Z138O POSTERARO ALESSANDRO 2904 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 RSSMTT01A19C312T ROSSI MATTIA 2905 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q SMNGPP99S27F839V SIMEONE GIUSEPPE 2906 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q BSNFRC99L03F061C BASONE FEDERICO 2907 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D BRNNTN99E10E897L BRUNO ANTONIO 2908 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E MZZCST99A27G317Y MAZZUCA CRISTIAN 2909 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q GNTNDA99A55C710C GENTILE NADIA 2910 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00900E LPRGPP98E15G273Y LO PRESTI GIUSEPPE 2911 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00800P DBLNNN98B26B602V DI BELLA ANTONINO 
EMANUELE

2912 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FSCNRC98A30M208Z FIASCHI ENRICO 2913 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 BNEGLL96C19G813A BENE GUGLIELMO 2914 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 FLCFRC95S21E897D FALCO FEDERICO 2915 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNMM11600B CSMFNC95A28E897J CASAMASSIMA FRANCESCO 2916 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 LKEMLN93H56C312Y LEKA MARILENA 2917 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 PRSVSS92D52Z112Y PARISE VANESSA 2918 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 SLMPNC89E42F830W SALAMONE PAOLINA 
CALOGERA

2919 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 VLLMTT89B21E897T VILLANI MATTIA 2920 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 BRNGPP88A16B963K BARONE GIUSEPPE 2921 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q DNGMCL87T18E349D DE ANGELI MAICOL 2922 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D CMPSVT87D13E897B CAMPANA SALVATORE 2923 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D BRSPQL85S26B963T BRASIELLO PASQUALE 2924 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LMPLCN84T13E041Y ALAMPI LUCIANO 2925 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 CMPCRO84T46L840F CAMPORESE CORA 2926 6 2024-08-16



PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80800E CTLMNC81M67F839P CUTOLO MONICA 2927 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G SRNFLC79R24D423W SERONI FELICE 2928 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P CMSSLV77L56I838N CAMASTRO SILVIA 2929 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q LFNNRT75M63H703X ALFANO ANNARITA 2930 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82200R DLLMNC74S42E335V DELLA FRANCESCA MONICA 2931 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80200G DSTBRD74P09G712V DI STEFANO BERARDINO 2932 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RDLMRC73P03L020E RODELLA MARCO 2933 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P PDRSMN71S65E897F PADRIN SIMONA 2934 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 CRCNTN71E23A762B CURCIO ANTONIO 2935 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS014002 ZNBSMN69H04F918Z ZANIBONI SIMONE 2936 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P CSMDNC66S19E885J CASAMASSIMA DOMENICO 
ROSARIO

2937 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V BRTLMR66M56F207H BERTUCCIO LUISA MARIA 2938 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS00300G TTVJSC98H66G489V OTTAVIANI JESSICA 2939 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83000Q MRNVNT97S63E253H MARINELLI VALENTINA 2940 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 LAEMRA97S41D423U ALEO MARIA 2941 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q FRLRSL97E64B602R FERLISI ROSSELLA 2942 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82400C DDNPQL92A63L259L DI DONNA PASQUALINA 2943 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 JHOMRN91T62Z158M JOHA MARINA 2944 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNSL010001 SLNVLR89T56D423M SOLINA VALERIA 2945 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 PCCVNC88R59A509S PECCHIA VERONICA 2946 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 DGNRSO85L62G568D DE GENNARO ROSA 2947 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 MGHGNN83T50H703X AMIGHETTI GIOVANNA 2948 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC820005 RCCSRA81R57E512K RACCANELLI SARA 2949 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T RSSDNL81H66E897X ROSSI DANIELA 2950 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81400T MCCJSC75C64E897J MAIOCCHI JESSICA 2951 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC813002 DTRMSL74P57G273K DI TRAPANI MARIA AUSILIA 2952 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNPS010004 SCCMCH74P48H829J SACCO MARIA CHIARA 2953 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G SCLMRA72P49G538W SCALA MARIA 2954 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC804007 RSSNDA72L44D284P ROSSI NADIA 2955 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC812006 PGLTNR72E70H224Y PUGLISI TIZIANA RITA 2956 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q NPPRSO70T45G190P NAPPI ROSA 2957 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82700X MLSLBT68A52E897Y MALOSSI ELISABETTA 2958 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC805003 PLMNDA67T56E897B PALMARINI NADIA 2959 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC83600P PTLGLL66T57D708N PITOLINO GISELLA 2960 6 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC80600V VCCNCL94H66E349P VECCHINI NICOLE 2961 5,85 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82900G RNASTN79E52F158L ARENA SANTINA 2962 4,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81600D TRCMNG83S58I549W TURCO MARIANGELA 2963 3,60 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC82800Q RAIMRP99L44D643I RAIO MARIAPIA 2964 1,25 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIC81000E CLNNGL87M71H096C CLINCA ANGELA 2965 0,67 2024-08-16

PROVVISORIA 3 MN MNIC81400T CS COLLABORATORE 
SCOLASTICO

 I MNIS01100E MNNLBR92H02D423P MANNINA LIBORIO 2966 0,60 2024-08-16


